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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Gilbert Tuhabonye      M3034        1/131     1:09:45       32:25    5:20     1:09:46
1     Gilbert Tuhabonye      M3034        1/131     1:09:45       32:25    5:20     1:09:46
2     Nathan Chamer          M2529        1/100     1:11:58       33:37    5:30     1:11:59
2     Nathan Chamer          M2529        1/100     1:11:58       33:37    5:30     1:11:59
3     Jack Tracy II          M2024         1/81     1:12:49       33:38    5:34     1:12:49
3     Jack Tracy II          M2024         1/81     1:12:49       33:38    5:34     1:12:49
4     Gregory DeStefano      M2529        2/100     1:14:47       34:45    5:43     1:14:48
4     Gregory DeStefano      M2529        2/100     1:14:47       34:45    5:43     1:14:48
5     Paul Pugh              M3539        1/122     1:15:42       34:41    5:47     1:15:43
5     Paul Pugh              M3539        1/122     1:15:42       34:41    5:47     1:15:43
6     Stephen Murphy         M2529        3/100     1:16:32       35:32    5:51     1:16:33
6     Stephen Murphy         M2529        3/100     1:16:32       35:32    5:51     1:16:33
7     Allen Thompson         M2024         2/81     1:16:47       36:15    5:52     1:16:51
7     Allen Thompson         M2024         2/81     1:16:47       36:15    5:52     1:16:51
8     Scott Hollingsworth    M0119         1/17     1:17:30       35:30    5:55     1:17:31
8     Scott Hollingsworth    M0119         1/17     1:17:30       35:30    5:55     1:17:31
9     Martin Wagema          M3034        2/131     1:17:48       36:15    5:57     1:17:49
9     Martin Wagema          M3034        2/131     1:17:48       36:15    5:57     1:17:49
10    Christopher Lawrence   M2529        4/100     1:21:04       38:03    6:13     1:21:21
10    Christopher Lawrence   M2529        4/100     1:21:04       38:03    6:13     1:21:21
11    Jason Lee              M3034        3/131     1:21:15       38:38    6:13     1:21:21
11    Jason Lee              M3034        3/131     1:21:15       38:38    6:13     1:21:21
12    Charlotte Sanderson    F2529        1/220     1:22:05       37:35    6:16     1:22:07
12    Charlotte Sanderson    F2529        1/220     1:22:05       37:35    6:16     1:22:07
13    Jeremy Adams           M2529        5/100     1:23:27       38:24    6:25     1:23:55
13    Jeremy Adams           M2529        5/100     1:23:27       38:24    6:25     1:23:55
14    Popcorn Leonard        M4044        1/104     1:23:56       38:59    6:25     1:23:59
14    Popcorn Leonard        M4044        1/104     1:23:56       38:59    6:25     1:23:59
15    James Shimberg         M4549        1/108     1:24:40       38:11    6:28     1:24:43
15    James Shimberg         M4549        1/108     1:24:40       38:11    6:28     1:24:43
16    Shanon Eichholz        M3034        4/131     1:24:45       40:06    6:30     1:25:02
16    Shanon Eichholz        M3034        4/131     1:24:45       40:06    6:30     1:25:02
17    Christopher Conrady    M2024         3/81     1:25:16       39:26    6:31     1:25:22
17    Christopher Conrady    M2024         3/81     1:25:16       39:26    6:31     1:25:22
18    Brad Burton            M4549        2/108     1:25:19       39:26    6:31     1:25:25
18    Brad Burton            M4549        2/108     1:25:19       39:26    6:31     1:25:25
19    Kenny Saldana          M2529        6/100     1:25:26       39:22    6:32     1:25:28
19    Kenny Saldana          M2529        6/100     1:25:26       39:22    6:32     1:25:28
20    Toby Smith             M3034        5/131     1:25:32       40:48    6:33     1:25:41
20    Toby Smith             M3034        5/131     1:25:32       40:48    6:33     1:25:41
21    SHELLY STROHMAN        F3034        1/174     1:27:06       40:07    6:39     1:27:07
21    SHELLY STROHMAN        F3034        1/174     1:27:06       40:07    6:39     1:27:07
22    Don Greiner            M4044        2/104     1:27:15       41:36    6:41     1:27:27
22    Don Greiner            M4044        2/104     1:27:15       41:36    6:41     1:27:27
23    Alex Romo              M3034        6/131     1:27:59       41:11    6:44     1:28:06
23    Alex Romo              M3034        6/131     1:27:59       41:11    6:44     1:28:06
24    Michael Haeger         M5054         1/94     1:28:10       41:13    6:44     1:28:14
24    Michael Haeger         M5054         1/94     1:28:10       41:13    6:44     1:28:14
25    Raul Flores            M4549        3/108     1:28:17       40:22    6:45     1:28:18
25    Raul Flores            M4549        3/108     1:28:17       40:22    6:45     1:28:18
26    Michael Armstrong      M3034        7/131     1:28:03       41:54    6:45     1:28:22
26    Michael Armstrong      M3034        7/131     1:28:03       41:54    6:45     1:28:22
27    Jennifer Johnson       F2529        2/220     1:28:29       42:02    6:46     1:28:34
27    Jennifer Johnson       F2529        2/220     1:28:29       42:02    6:46     1:28:34
28    Corey Holland          M3539        2/122     1:28:44       42:48    6:47     1:28:48
28    Corey Holland          M3539        2/122     1:28:44       42:48    6:47     1:28:48
29    Mathew Ivory           M3034        8/131     1:28:44       42:48    6:47     1:28:48
29    Mathew Ivory           M3034        8/131     1:28:44       42:48    6:47     1:28:48
30    Wes Hollander          M3034        9/131     1:29:10       40:48    6:49     1:29:17
30    Wes Hollander          M3034        9/131     1:29:10       40:48    6:49     1:29:17
31    Pam Sneed              F4549         1/97     1:29:01       41:15    6:49     1:29:17
31    Pam Sneed              F4549         1/97     1:29:01       41:15    6:49     1:29:17
32    David Wray             M4044        3/104     1:29:52       42:02    6:52     1:29:57
32    David Wray             M4044        3/104     1:29:52       42:02    6:52     1:29:57
33    Ian White              M2024         4/81     1:30:48       40:30    6:56     1:30:49
33    Ian White              M2024         4/81     1:30:48       40:30    6:56     1:30:49
34    William Snodgrass      M0119         2/17     1:30:32       41:25    6:56     1:30:49
34    William Snodgrass      M0119         2/17     1:30:32       41:25    6:56     1:30:49
35    Hannah Kunkle          F2024        1/166     1:30:58       42:18    6:58     1:31:15
35    Hannah Kunkle          F2024        1/166     1:30:58       42:18    6:58     1:31:15
36    Tammy West             F2529        3/220     1:31:27       41:38    6:59     1:31:31
36    Tammy West             F2529        3/220     1:31:27       41:38    6:59     1:31:31
37    Tracy Simmons          M3034       10/131     1:31:44       43:10    7:01     1:31:49
37    Tracy Simmons          M3034       10/131     1:31:44       43:10    7:01     1:31:49
38    Eladio Valdez III      M3539        3/122     1:31:59       42:55    7:02     1:32:02
38    Eladio Valdez III      M3539        3/122     1:31:59       42:55    7:02     1:32:02
39    Lance Hart             M3539        4/122     1:31:59       42:56    7:02     1:32:02
39    Lance Hart             M3539        4/122     1:31:59       42:56    7:02     1:32:02
40    Taylor Foreman         M3539        5/122     1:32:03       44:20    7:02     1:32:08
40    Taylor Foreman         M3539        5/122     1:32:03       44:20    7:02     1:32:08
41    Larry LaVoie           M5054         2/94     1:32:19       42:53    7:03     1:32:22
41    Larry LaVoie           M5054         2/94     1:32:19       42:53    7:03     1:32:22
42    Angela Widener         F3034        2/174     1:32:23       42:41    7:05     1:32:40
42    Angela Widener         F3034        2/174     1:32:23       42:41    7:05     1:32:40
43    James Randell          M3539        6/122     1:32:54       42:53    7:06     1:33:03
43    James Randell          M3539        6/122     1:32:54       42:53    7:06     1:33:03
44    Bill Witt              M3034       11/131     1:30:22       44:07    7:08     1:33:20
44    Bill Witt              M3034       11/131     1:30:22       44:07    7:08     1:33:20
45    Ron Haveman            M2529        7/100     1:33:19       44:19    7:10     1:33:55
45    Ron Haveman            M2529        7/100     1:33:19       44:19    7:10     1:33:55
46    Allen Jarboe           M0119         3/17     1:33:41       45:25    7:10     1:33:56
46    Allen Jarboe           M0119         3/17     1:33:41       45:25    7:10     1:33:56
47    Amanda Erwin           F3034        3/174     1:33:59       43:58    7:11     1:34:04
47    Amanda Erwin           F3034        3/174     1:33:59       43:58    7:11     1:34:04
48    Ron King               M5559         1/61     1:34:19       43:25    7:12     1:34:20
48    Ron King               M5559         1/61     1:34:19       43:25    7:12     1:34:20
49    Brian O'Shea           M3034       12/131     1:34:25                7:13     1:34:25
49    Brian O'Shea           M3034       12/131     1:34:25                7:13     1:34:25
50    David Ezersky          M0119         4/17     1:34:21       44:44    7:13     1:34:25
50    David Ezersky          M0119         4/17     1:34:21       44:44    7:13     1:34:25
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51    ALICIA GUNTER          F2529        4/220     1:33:12       45:26    7:13     1:34:29
51    ALICIA GUNTER          F2529        4/220     1:33:12       45:26    7:13     1:34:29
52    Grant Speakers         M2024         5/81     1:33:49       44:30    7:13     1:34:33
52    Grant Speakers         M2024         5/81     1:33:49       44:30    7:13     1:34:33
53    Jason Hamed            M2529        8/100     1:34:40       45:15    7:14     1:34:40
53    Jason Hamed            M2529        8/100     1:34:40       45:15    7:14     1:34:40
54    Lance Welker           M4044        4/104     1:34:45       46:20    7:15     1:34:52
54    Lance Welker           M4044        4/104     1:34:45       46:20    7:15     1:34:52
55    Deana Knight           F4044        1/156     1:34:09       44:56    7:15     1:34:58
55    Deana Knight           F4044        1/156     1:34:09       44:56    7:15     1:34:58
56    Joel Everett           M4549        4/108     1:34:40       44:45    7:17     1:35:18
56    Joel Everett           M4549        4/108     1:34:40       44:45    7:17     1:35:18
57    Andrea Lnka            F2024        2/166     1:35:13       44:49    7:17     1:35:25
57    Andrea Lnka            F2024        2/166     1:35:13       44:49    7:17     1:35:25
58    Thomas Holman          M4044        5/104     1:35:17       44:37    7:17     1:35:26
58    Thomas Holman          M4044        5/104     1:35:17       44:37    7:17     1:35:26
59    Deren Flesher          M2024         6/81     1:33:54       45:23    7:18     1:35:40
59    Deren Flesher          M2024         6/81     1:33:54       45:23    7:18     1:35:40
60    Phil Kenkel            M4549        5/108     1:35:36       45:54    7:19     1:35:48
60    Phil Kenkel            M4549        5/108     1:35:36       45:54    7:19     1:35:48
61    Jeffrey Jilek          M3034       13/131     1:35:14       45:21    7:19     1:35:49
61    Jeffrey Jilek          M3034       13/131     1:35:14       45:21    7:19     1:35:49
62    Donnie Harris          M4549        6/108     1:34:32       45:45    7:20     1:35:56
62    Donnie Harris          M4549        6/108     1:34:32       45:45    7:20     1:35:56
63    Jeffrey Bernardy       M4044        6/104     1:35:43       44:55    7:20     1:36:05
63    Jeffrey Bernardy       M4044        6/104     1:35:43       44:55    7:20     1:36:05
64    Raymond John           M3539        7/122     1:36:11       45:11    7:21     1:36:16
64    Raymond John           M3539        7/122     1:36:11       45:11    7:21     1:36:16
65    Amy Anderson           F2529        5/220     1:36:21       45:40    7:22     1:36:23
65    Amy Anderson           F2529        5/220     1:36:21       45:40    7:22     1:36:23
66    Jeff Seeley            M2024         7/81     1:36:36       43:46    7:23     1:36:47
66    Jeff Seeley            M2024         7/81     1:36:36       43:46    7:23     1:36:47
67    Larry Krutka           M5559         2/61     1:36:36       44:55    7:24     1:36:51
67    Larry Krutka           M5559         2/61     1:36:36       44:55    7:24     1:36:51
68    Stanley Severson       M0119         5/17     1:36:48       43:52    7:24     1:36:54
68    Stanley Severson       M0119         5/17     1:36:48       43:52    7:24     1:36:54
69    Bryan Colvin           M3539        8/122     1:36:42       44:40    7:24     1:36:57
69    Bryan Colvin           M3539        8/122     1:36:42       44:40    7:24     1:36:57
70    Erin Dwyer             F3539        1/162     1:37:07       44:52    7:25     1:37:12
70    Erin Dwyer             F3539        1/162     1:37:07       44:52    7:25     1:37:12
71    Jason White            M2529        9/100     1:37:08       46:14    7:25     1:37:14
71    Jason White            M2529        9/100     1:37:08       46:14    7:25     1:37:14
72    Edwardo Martinez       M4044        7/104     1:36:15       44:30    7:26     1:37:15
72    Edwardo Martinez       M4044        7/104     1:36:15       44:30    7:26     1:37:15
73    Daniel Huffman         M0119         6/17     1:35:24       48:06    7:28     1:37:42
73    Daniel Huffman         M0119         6/17     1:35:24       48:06    7:28     1:37:42
74    Shaun Lambert          M2529       10/100     1:35:29       48:18    7:28     1:37:42
74    Shaun Lambert          M2529       10/100     1:35:29       48:18    7:28     1:37:42
75    James Koehler          M3539        9/122     1:36:35       48:57    7:28     1:37:50
75    James Koehler          M3539        9/122     1:36:35       48:57    7:28     1:37:50
76    Jennifer Bennett       F2529        6/220     1:36:55       47:01    7:30     1:38:14
76    Jennifer Bennett       F2529        6/220     1:36:55       47:01    7:30     1:38:14
77    Kristie Robson         F3034        4/174     1:37:17       44:56    7:30     1:38:18
77    Kristie Robson         F3034        4/174     1:37:17       44:56    7:30     1:38:18
78    Robert McFarland       M3034       14/131     1:38:32       45:44    7:33     1:38:47
78    Robert McFarland       M3034       14/131     1:38:32       45:44    7:33     1:38:47
79    Ben Thamer             M0119         7/17     1:38:23       43:48    7:33     1:38:53
79    Ben Thamer             M0119         7/17     1:38:23       43:48    7:33     1:38:53
80    Michael Affentranger   M2529       11/100     1:36:30       49:29    7:34     1:39:06
80    Michael Affentranger   M2529       11/100     1:36:30       49:29    7:34     1:39:06
81    Todd Peters            M4044        8/104     1:38:18       47:48    7:34     1:39:09
81    Todd Peters            M4044        8/104     1:38:18       47:48    7:34     1:39:09
82    Chuck Metzgar          M3034       15/131     1:38:59       47:55    7:35     1:39:19
82    Chuck Metzgar          M3034       15/131     1:38:59       47:55    7:35     1:39:19
83    Nick Rouse             M4044        9/104     1:38:08       48:38    7:36     1:39:38
83    Nick Rouse             M4044        9/104     1:38:08       48:38    7:36     1:39:38
84    Derek Keck             M3034       16/131     1:39:19       47:55    7:37     1:39:38
84    Derek Keck             M3034       16/131     1:39:19       47:55    7:37     1:39:38
85    Tim Winger             M4044       10/104     1:39:15       46:38    7:37     1:39:51
85    Tim Winger             M4044       10/104     1:39:15       46:38    7:37     1:39:51
86    John Wharton           M2529       12/100     1:37:22       48:20    7:38     1:39:54
86    John Wharton           M2529       12/100     1:37:22       48:20    7:38     1:39:54
87    Scott Weeks            M3034       17/131     1:39:38       48:13    7:40     1:40:22
87    Scott Weeks            M3034       17/131     1:39:38       48:13    7:40     1:40:22
88    Elliot Brubaker        M2529       13/100     1:39:14       48:49    7:40     1:40:24
88    Elliot Brubaker        M2529       13/100     1:39:14       48:49    7:40     1:40:24
89    Tyler Wellhausen       M2024         8/81     1:39:44       46:54    7:41     1:40:37
89    Tyler Wellhausen       M2024         8/81     1:39:44       46:54    7:41     1:40:37
90    Earnie Montgomery      M5559         3/61     1:40:27       46:14    7:41     1:40:39
90    Earnie Montgomery      M5559         3/61     1:40:27       46:14    7:41     1:40:39
91    William Hazel          M2024         9/81     1:40:31       47:54    7:41     1:40:41
91    William Hazel          M2024         9/81     1:40:31       47:54    7:41     1:40:41
92    Dandy O'Connor         M2024        10/81     1:37:37       49:30    7:41     1:40:43
92    Dandy O'Connor         M2024        10/81     1:37:37       49:30    7:41     1:40:43
93    Clayton Barnes         M0119         8/17     1:40:13       43:54    7:41     1:40:43
93    Clayton Barnes         M0119         8/17     1:40:13       43:54    7:41     1:40:43
94    Bill London            M5559         4/61     1:40:19       48:18    7:42     1:40:46
94    Bill London            M5559         4/61     1:40:19       48:18    7:42     1:40:46
95    Joshua Roop            M2529       14/100     1:40:20       46:11    7:42     1:40:48
95    Joshua Roop            M2529       14/100     1:40:20       46:11    7:42     1:40:48
96    Martha Royal           F4044        2/156     1:40:45       47:00    7:42     1:40:54
96    Martha Royal           F4044        2/156     1:40:45       47:00    7:42     1:40:54
97    Steven Russell         M2529       15/100     1:40:41       43:57    7:42     1:40:56
97    Steven Russell         M2529       15/100     1:40:41       43:57    7:42     1:40:56
98    Bill Rodgers           M5559         5/61     1:40:56       49:23    7:42     1:40:56
98    Bill Rodgers           M5559         5/61     1:40:56       49:23    7:42     1:40:56
99    Brian Stuart           M3034       18/131     1:40:40       49:35    7:43     1:40:58
99    Brian Stuart           M3034       18/131     1:40:40       49:35    7:43     1:40:58
100   Cori Metzgar           F2529        7/220     1:40:40       47:55    7:43     1:40:59
100   Cori Metzgar           F2529        7/220     1:40:40       47:55    7:43     1:40:59
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101   Gregory Bass           M3034       19/131     1:40:16       49:19    7:43     1:41:00
101   Gregory Bass           M3034       19/131     1:40:16       49:19    7:43     1:41:00
102   Michael Hood           M2024        11/81     1:40:50       47:50    7:43     1:41:04
102   Michael Hood           M2024        11/81     1:40:50       47:50    7:43     1:41:04
103   Layne Hamilton         M5559         6/61     1:36:12       50:36    7:43     1:41:04
103   Layne Hamilton         M5559         6/61     1:36:12       50:36    7:43     1:41:04
104   Eddie Scott            M4549        7/108     1:40:50       47:57    7:43     1:41:06
104   Eddie Scott            M4549        7/108     1:40:50       47:57    7:43     1:41:06
105   DONNA SMITH            F4549         2/97     1:40:28       48:25    7:43     1:41:07
105   DONNA SMITH            F4549         2/97     1:40:28       48:25    7:43     1:41:07
106   Robert Douglas         M4044       11/104     1:36:53       49:58    7:44     1:41:12
106   Robert Douglas         M4044       11/104     1:36:53       49:58    7:44     1:41:12
107   Chris Darden           M2529       16/100     1:38:47       49:27    7:44     1:41:14
107   Chris Darden           M2529       16/100     1:38:47       49:27    7:44     1:41:14
108   Katie Kolb             F2024        3/166     1:40:09       49:29    7:44     1:41:16
108   Katie Kolb             F2024        3/166     1:40:09       49:29    7:44     1:41:16
109   Henry Bickerstaff      M5054         3/94     1:41:04       46:57    7:44     1:41:19
109   Henry Bickerstaff      M5054         3/94     1:41:04       46:57    7:44     1:41:19
110   Lori Hashim            F4549         3/97     1:40:59       47:31    7:45     1:41:29
110   Lori Hashim            F4549         3/97     1:40:59       47:31    7:45     1:41:29
111   Bobby Bomer            M6064         1/27     1:41:21       47:23    7:45     1:41:29
111   Bobby Bomer            M6064         1/27     1:41:21       47:23    7:45     1:41:29
112   KENNY SCHELL           M2024        12/81     1:40:46       49:09    7:45     1:41:33
112   KENNY SCHELL           M2024        12/81     1:40:46       49:09    7:45     1:41:33
113   JIM HEMBREE            M4549        8/108     1:40:52       48:02    7:46     1:41:38
113   JIM HEMBREE            M4549        8/108     1:40:52       48:02    7:46     1:41:38
114   Roger Gartman          M5054         4/94     1:41:30       46:55    7:46     1:41:39
114   Roger Gartman          M5054         4/94     1:41:30       46:55    7:46     1:41:39
115   Bobby Dickerson        M5054         5/94     1:39:47       49:28    7:46     1:41:41
115   Bobby Dickerson        M5054         5/94     1:39:47       49:28    7:46     1:41:41
116   Brian Ezzell           M2024        13/81     1:40:51       51:16    7:47     1:41:55
116   Brian Ezzell           M2024        13/81     1:40:51       51:16    7:47     1:41:55
117   Brad Stocker           M3539       10/122     1:38:42       49:20    7:47     1:41:59
117   Brad Stocker           M3539       10/122     1:38:42       49:20    7:47     1:41:59
118   David Neuhauser        M3034       20/131     1:40:45       50:46    7:48     1:42:03
118   David Neuhauser        M3034       20/131     1:40:45       50:46    7:48     1:42:03
119   Mario Sena             M3539       11/122     1:41:11       48:08    7:48     1:42:03
119   Mario Sena             M3539       11/122     1:41:11       48:08    7:48     1:42:03
120   Bob Hayes              M4549        9/108     1:41:58       48:36    7:48     1:42:10
120   Bob Hayes              M4549        9/108     1:41:58       48:36    7:48     1:42:10
121   Carlie Siner           F2024        4/166     1:42:12       46:10    7:48     1:42:12
121   Carlie Siner           F2024        4/166     1:42:12       46:10    7:48     1:42:12
122   UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          1/8     1:42:10       46:10    7:48     1:42:13
122   UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          1/8     1:42:10       46:10    7:48     1:42:13
123   Purcell Peterson       M4549       10/108     1:41:49       48:06    7:48     1:42:14
123   Purcell Peterson       M4549       10/108     1:41:49       48:06    7:48     1:42:14
124   Reiner Van Gordon      F2024        5/166     1:41:44       46:39    7:48     1:42:15
124   Reiner Van Gordon      F2024        5/166     1:41:44       46:39    7:48     1:42:15
125   Sara Hunninghake       F2024        6/166     1:42:09       48:12    7:49     1:42:17
125   Sara Hunninghake       F2024        6/166     1:42:09       48:12    7:49     1:42:17
126   Robyn Winger           F3034        5/174     1:40:25       48:45    7:49     1:42:17
126   Robyn Winger           F3034        5/174     1:40:25       48:45    7:49     1:42:17
127   Dick Beardsley         M5054         6/94     1:42:14       48:58    7:49     1:42:17
127   Dick Beardsley         M5054         6/94     1:42:14       48:58    7:49     1:42:17
128   Meredyth Reither       F3034        6/174     1:41:08       48:51    7:49     1:42:21
128   Meredyth Reither       F3034        6/174     1:41:08       48:51    7:49     1:42:21
129   Charles Ferrell        M2529       17/100     1:41:07       49:25    7:50     1:42:36
129   Charles Ferrell        M2529       17/100     1:41:07       49:25    7:50     1:42:36
130   Peter Drenkow          M2024        14/81     1:40:33       48:31    7:50     1:42:36
130   Peter Drenkow          M2024        14/81     1:40:33       48:31    7:50     1:42:36
131   WARREN PHILLIPS        M2024        15/81     1:40:57       48:52    7:50     1:42:39
131   WARREN PHILLIPS        M2024        15/81     1:40:57       48:52    7:50     1:42:39
132   Dace Caldwell          F2529        8/220     1:41:28       50:19    7:50     1:42:41
132   Dace Caldwell          F2529        8/220     1:41:28       50:19    7:50     1:42:41
133   James Terhune          M3034       21/131     1:41:23       49:39    7:51     1:42:46
133   James Terhune          M3034       21/131     1:41:23       49:39    7:51     1:42:46
134   Timothy Altendorf      M4549       11/108     1:41:53       52:43    7:51     1:42:53
134   Timothy Altendorf      M4549       11/108     1:41:53       52:43    7:51     1:42:53
135   Diane Fernandez        F3034        7/174     1:41:33       49:03    7:51     1:42:54
135   Diane Fernandez        F3034        7/174     1:41:33       49:03    7:51     1:42:54
136   Andy Flesher           M4549       12/108     1:41:27       49:09    7:53     1:43:15
136   Andy Flesher           M4549       12/108     1:41:27       49:09    7:53     1:43:15
137   Nicole Byrum           F2024        7/166     1:42:23       49:24    7:53     1:43:17
137   Nicole Byrum           F2024        7/166     1:42:23       49:24    7:53     1:43:17
138   Darryl Ward            M4549       13/108     1:43:24       49:37    7:55     1:43:37
138   Darryl Ward            M4549       13/108     1:43:24       49:37    7:55     1:43:37
139   Jara Jurek             F2529        9/220     1:43:12       50:43    7:55     1:43:43
139   Jara Jurek             F2529        9/220     1:43:12       50:43    7:55     1:43:43
140   Mark Green             M3539       12/122     1:43:42       45:34    7:56     1:43:53
140   Mark Green             M3539       12/122     1:43:42       45:34    7:56     1:43:53
141   Keith Grant            M3034       22/131     1:43:03       51:09    7:56     1:43:55
141   Keith Grant            M3034       22/131     1:43:03       51:09    7:56     1:43:55
142   Sheryl Weatherford     F4044        3/156     1:43:52       48:17    7:56     1:44:00
142   Sheryl Weatherford     F4044        3/156     1:43:52       48:17    7:56     1:44:00
143   Shon Moynihan          M3539       13/122     1:43:47       47:12    7:57     1:44:05
143   Shon Moynihan          M3539       13/122     1:43:47       47:12    7:57     1:44:05
144   Bill Archibald         M5054         7/94     1:44:04       47:47    7:57     1:44:06
144   Bill Archibald         M5054         7/94     1:44:04       47:47    7:57     1:44:06
145   Carl Dye               M0119         9/17     1:44:02       46:58    7:57     1:44:09
145   Carl Dye               M0119         9/17     1:44:02       46:58    7:57     1:44:09
146   Laura Clay             F4044        4/156     1:43:55       48:20    7:58     1:44:20
146   Laura Clay             F4044        4/156     1:43:55       48:20    7:58     1:44:20
147   Steven Tarchala        M0119        10/17     1:42:12       53:10    7:58     1:44:20
147   Steven Tarchala        M0119        10/17     1:42:12       53:10    7:58     1:44:20
148   Bradley Scheer         M3034       23/131     1:41:29       52:36    7:59     1:44:27
148   Bradley Scheer         M3034       23/131     1:41:29       52:36    7:59     1:44:27
149   Dewayne Hall           M4549       14/108     1:44:30       46:53    8:00     1:44:42
149   Dewayne Hall           M4549       14/108     1:44:30       46:53    8:00     1:44:42
150   Charles Geister III    M4549       15/108     1:44:54       48:43    8:01     1:44:56
150   Charles Geister III    M4549       15/108     1:44:54       48:43    8:01     1:44:56
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151   Jorge Charneco         M3034       24/131     1:44:26       49:25    8:01     1:44:57
151   Jorge Charneco         M3034       24/131     1:44:26       49:25    8:01     1:44:57
152   Joedon Hughes          M2024        16/81     1:43:50       48:00    8:01     1:44:58
152   Joedon Hughes          M2024        16/81     1:43:50       48:00    8:01     1:44:58
153   Denise Smart           F4044        5/156     1:44:47       48:06    8:01     1:45:04
153   Denise Smart           F4044        5/156     1:44:47       48:06    8:01     1:45:04
154   Jodi Bass              F2529       10/220     1:44:25       49:24    8:02     1:45:09
154   Jodi Bass              F2529       10/220     1:44:25       49:24    8:02     1:45:09
155   Kim Erdoes             F4044        6/156     1:44:27       49:24    8:02     1:45:09
155   Kim Erdoes             F4044        6/156     1:44:27       49:24    8:02     1:45:09
156   Becky Baggett          F4044        7/156     1:45:04       48:46    8:02     1:45:10
156   Becky Baggett          F4044        7/156     1:45:04       48:46    8:02     1:45:10
157   Roger Easter           M4044       12/104     1:43:51       52:27    8:02     1:45:11
157   Roger Easter           M4044       12/104     1:43:51       52:27    8:02     1:45:11
158   Jim Smith              M5054         8/94     1:45:09       49:57    8:02     1:45:19
158   Jim Smith              M5054         8/94     1:45:09       49:57    8:02     1:45:19
159   Scott Stayton          M3034       25/131     1:44:04       50:06    8:03     1:45:21
159   Scott Stayton          M3034       25/131     1:44:04       50:06    8:03     1:45:21
160   Robert Fernandez       M5559         7/61     1:44:29       49:35    8:04     1:45:34
160   Robert Fernandez       M5559         7/61     1:44:29       49:35    8:04     1:45:34
161   Bruce Brown            M4549       16/108     1:44:33       50:46    8:04     1:45:38
161   Bruce Brown            M4549       16/108     1:44:33       50:46    8:04     1:45:38
162   Rick Hansing           M4044       13/104     1:44:52       52:35    8:04     1:45:39
162   Rick Hansing           M4044       13/104     1:44:52       52:35    8:04     1:45:39
163   Butch Eichholz         M5559         8/61     1:45:21       48:57    8:04     1:45:40
163   Butch Eichholz         M5559         8/61     1:45:21       48:57    8:04     1:45:40
164   Robert Papreck         M5054         9/94     1:45:30       49:48    8:04     1:45:41
164   Robert Papreck         M5054         9/94     1:45:30       49:48    8:04     1:45:41
165   Carole Call            F5559         1/29     1:45:24       48:38    8:04     1:45:42
165   Carole Call            F5559         1/29     1:45:24       48:38    8:04     1:45:42
166   SCHAD MELDRUM          M3539       14/122     1:45:21       46:15    8:04     1:45:43
166   SCHAD MELDRUM          M3539       14/122     1:45:21       46:15    8:04     1:45:43
167   Brandon Shafer         M2024        17/81     1:44:55       52:44    8:05     1:45:53
167   Brandon Shafer         M2024        17/81     1:44:55       52:44    8:05     1:45:53
168   Rob Jones              M3034       26/131     1:45:09       48:23    8:05     1:45:55
168   Rob Jones              M3034       26/131     1:45:09       48:23    8:05     1:45:55
169   Bruce Baugher          M4044       14/104     1:45:34       48:05    8:06     1:46:02
169   Bruce Baugher          M4044       14/104     1:45:34       48:05    8:06     1:46:02
170   Tim Sumner             M3034       27/131     1:45:18       48:35    8:06     1:46:04
170   Tim Sumner             M3034       27/131     1:45:18       48:35    8:06     1:46:04
171   Edward Crabtree        M4044       15/104     1:45:59       50:44    8:06     1:46:04
171   Edward Crabtree        M4044       15/104     1:45:59       50:44    8:06     1:46:04
172   Debra Maurer           F3539        2/162     1:43:34       51:29    8:07     1:46:13
172   Debra Maurer           F3539        2/162     1:43:34       51:29    8:07     1:46:13
173   Lynn Smith             F3034        8/174     1:45:31       49:50    8:07     1:46:14
173   Lynn Smith             F3034        8/174     1:45:31       49:50    8:07     1:46:14
174   Price Johnson          M3539       15/122     1:45:31       49:49    8:07     1:46:14
174   Price Johnson          M3539       15/122     1:45:31       49:49    8:07     1:46:14
175   Don Frissell           M5559         9/61     1:45:25       50:24    8:07     1:46:14
175   Don Frissell           M5559         9/61     1:45:25       50:24    8:07     1:46:14
176   David Mauldin          M4549       17/108     1:45:25       50:24    8:07     1:46:14
176   David Mauldin          M4549       17/108     1:45:25       50:24    8:07     1:46:14
177   Chase Willsey          M2024        18/81     1:45:43       52:28    8:07     1:46:17
177   Chase Willsey          M2024        18/81     1:45:43       52:28    8:07     1:46:17
178   John Polinko           M4549       18/108     1:45:01       50:16    8:07     1:46:18
178   John Polinko           M4549       18/108     1:45:01       50:16    8:07     1:46:18
179   Robert Parrett         M4044       16/104     1:45:02       50:16    8:07     1:46:19
179   Robert Parrett         M4044       16/104     1:45:02       50:16    8:07     1:46:19
180   Michael Dillinger      M5054        10/94     1:45:43       50:25    8:07     1:46:22
180   Michael Dillinger      M5054        10/94     1:45:43       50:25    8:07     1:46:22
181   Laura Robertson        F4044        8/156     1:45:41       49:24    8:08     1:46:25
181   Laura Robertson        F4044        8/156     1:45:41       49:24    8:08     1:46:25
182   Jason Benge            M3034       28/131     1:44:37       52:55    8:08     1:46:26
182   Jason Benge            M3034       28/131     1:44:37       52:55    8:08     1:46:26
183   Paxton Gray            M3034       29/131     1:43:15       48:54    8:08     1:46:27
183   Paxton Gray            M3034       29/131     1:43:15       48:54    8:08     1:46:27
184   Kirk Riley             M5054        11/94     1:45:50       49:00    8:08     1:46:30
184   Kirk Riley             M5054        11/94     1:45:50       49:00    8:08     1:46:30
185   Stephen Feuerborn      M4549       19/108     1:44:39       51:27    8:08     1:46:32
185   Stephen Feuerborn      M4549       19/108     1:44:39       51:27    8:08     1:46:32
186   DOUGLAS PENCE          M4549       20/108     1:42:28       52:37    8:09     1:46:40
186   DOUGLAS PENCE          M4549       20/108     1:42:28       52:37    8:09     1:46:40
187   Brandon Calhoun        M2529       18/100     1:43:50       49:55    8:09     1:46:44
187   Brandon Calhoun        M2529       18/100     1:43:50       49:55    8:09     1:46:44
188   John Hildenbrand       M5054        12/94     1:46:03       50:45    8:10     1:46:52
188   John Hildenbrand       M5054        12/94     1:46:03       50:45    8:10     1:46:52
189   Darci Oplotnik         F3034        9/174     1:46:06       50:20    8:10     1:46:58
189   Darci Oplotnik         F3034        9/174     1:46:06       50:20    8:10     1:46:58
190   Kathy Loewen           F4044        9/156     1:46:30       50:43    8:11     1:47:09
190   Kathy Loewen           F4044        9/156     1:46:30       50:43    8:11     1:47:09
191   William Selby          M2529       19/100     1:43:30       52:13    8:12     1:47:19
191   William Selby          M2529       19/100     1:43:30       52:13    8:12     1:47:19
192   Amy Roberts            F3034       10/174     1:46:55       49:07    8:12     1:47:20
192   Amy Roberts            F3034       10/174     1:46:55       49:07    8:12     1:47:20
193   Matthew Nimmo          M3034       30/131     1:47:08       49:05    8:12     1:47:20
193   Matthew Nimmo          M3034       30/131     1:47:08       49:05    8:12     1:47:20
194   Jackie Huff            F2024        8/166     1:46:24       50:10    8:12     1:47:20
194   Jackie Huff            F2024        8/166     1:46:24       50:10    8:12     1:47:20
195   James Ens              M4549       21/108     1:46:13       50:12    8:12     1:47:23
195   James Ens              M4549       21/108     1:46:13       50:12    8:12     1:47:23
196   Kasi Monk              F2024        9/166     1:43:51       53:04    8:13     1:47:30
196   Kasi Monk              F2024        9/166     1:43:51       53:04    8:13     1:47:30
197   Neal Acosta            M3539       16/122     1:47:12       48:20    8:13     1:47:33
197   Neal Acosta            M3539       16/122     1:47:12       48:20    8:13     1:47:33
198   Rick Buck              M4044       17/104     1:46:34       52:41    8:13     1:47:37
198   Rick Buck              M4044       17/104     1:46:34       52:41    8:13     1:47:37
199   Steve Durham           M3539       17/122     1:46:34       51:54    8:13     1:47:38
199   Steve Durham           M3539       17/122     1:46:34       51:54    8:13     1:47:38
200   April Snelling         F2529       11/220     1:47:10       49:01    8:13     1:47:40
200   April Snelling         F2529       11/220     1:47:10       49:01    8:13     1:47:40
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201   Rick Miller            M4044       18/104     1:47:10       50:53    8:14     1:47:46
201   Rick Miller            M4044       18/104     1:47:10       50:53    8:14     1:47:46
202   MARK LAMB              M4549       22/108     1:47:10       50:52    8:14     1:47:46
202   MARK LAMB              M4549       22/108     1:47:10       50:52    8:14     1:47:46
203   Julie Hager            F3034       11/174     1:47:25       51:38    8:14     1:47:51
203   Julie Hager            F3034       11/174     1:47:25       51:38    8:14     1:47:51
204   Larry Rodgers          M4549       23/108     1:47:24       50:36    8:14     1:47:52
204   Larry Rodgers          M4549       23/108     1:47:24       50:36    8:14     1:47:52
205   Jennifer Pry           F2529       12/220     1:47:48       50:12    8:14     1:47:53
205   Jennifer Pry           F2529       12/220     1:47:48       50:12    8:14     1:47:53
206   Carol Swanson          F4549         4/97     1:47:02       49:20    8:15     1:47:57
206   Carol Swanson          F4549         4/97     1:47:02       49:20    8:15     1:47:57
207   Alison Unger           F2024       10/166     1:45:29       52:56    8:15     1:47:59
207   Alison Unger           F2024       10/166     1:45:29       52:56    8:15     1:47:59
208   LeRoy Andrews          M5054        13/94     1:46:51       50:24    8:15     1:47:59
208   LeRoy Andrews          M5054        13/94     1:46:51       50:24    8:15     1:47:59
209   Eric Stocker           M4044       19/104     1:43:55       52:40    8:15     1:48:00
209   Eric Stocker           M4044       19/104     1:43:55       52:40    8:15     1:48:00
210   Kelly Goode            F3539        3/162     1:47:29       50:23    8:15     1:48:01
210   Kelly Goode            F3539        3/162     1:47:29       50:23    8:15     1:48:01
211   Edwin Sutherland       M3034       31/131     1:47:30       52:40    8:15     1:48:07
211   Edwin Sutherland       M3034       31/131     1:47:30       52:40    8:15     1:48:07
212   Stanley Groom          M5559        10/61     1:47:38       49:58    8:15     1:48:09
212   Stanley Groom          M5559        10/61     1:47:38       49:58    8:15     1:48:09
213   Eddie Ward             M6064         2/27     1:45:38       54:17    8:16     1:48:11
213   Eddie Ward             M6064         2/27     1:45:38       54:17    8:16     1:48:11
214   Mark Allen             M3034       32/131     1:48:18       51:29    8:17     1:48:27
214   Mark Allen             M3034       32/131     1:48:18       51:29    8:17     1:48:27
215   Clay Dawson            M3034       33/131     1:44:50       52:36    8:18     1:48:37
215   Clay Dawson            M3034       33/131     1:44:50       52:36    8:18     1:48:37
216   Kimberly Kosic         F3034       12/174     1:48:23       50:15    8:18     1:48:39
216   Kimberly Kosic         F3034       12/174     1:48:23       50:15    8:18     1:48:39
217   Don Sloss              M3539       18/122     1:48:12       51:32    8:18     1:48:44
217   Don Sloss              M3539       18/122     1:48:12       51:32    8:18     1:48:44
218   Kim Dennis             F5054         1/67     1:47:17       50:54    8:18     1:48:47
218   Kim Dennis             F5054         1/67     1:47:17       50:54    8:18     1:48:47
219   Randy White            M4549       24/108     1:48:42       51:22    8:19     1:48:53
219   Randy White            M4549       24/108     1:48:42       51:22    8:19     1:48:53
220   Maura Sullivan         F3539        4/162     1:47:43       51:14    8:19     1:48:54
220   Maura Sullivan         F3539        4/162     1:47:43       51:14    8:19     1:48:54
221   Michael Crake          M4044       20/104     1:48:05       54:15    8:19     1:48:56
221   Michael Crake          M4044       20/104     1:48:05       54:15    8:19     1:48:56
222   Dale Shewey            M3539       19/122     1:46:20       53:05    8:19     1:48:57
222   Dale Shewey            M3539       19/122     1:46:20       53:05    8:19     1:48:57
223   Troy Talley            M4044       21/104     1:48:35       53:19    8:19     1:48:59
223   Troy Talley            M4044       21/104     1:48:35       53:19    8:19     1:48:59
224   Daniel Zorn            M5054        14/94     1:47:35       52:46    8:19     1:49:00
224   Daniel Zorn            M5054        14/94     1:47:35       52:46    8:19     1:49:00
225   Cody McPherson         M2529       20/100     1:46:59       53:19    8:20     1:49:03
225   Cody McPherson         M2529       20/100     1:46:59       53:19    8:20     1:49:03
226   Katherine McLean       F2024       11/166     1:47:20       52:58    8:20     1:49:09
226   Katherine McLean       F2024       11/166     1:47:20       52:58    8:20     1:49:09
227   Michael Quarles        M3539       20/122     1:49:03       50:07    8:20     1:49:10
227   Michael Quarles        M3539       20/122     1:49:03       50:07    8:20     1:49:10
228   Maryann Campbell       F4549         5/97     1:47:22       52:56    8:20     1:49:11
228   Maryann Campbell       F4549         5/97     1:47:22       52:56    8:20     1:49:11
229   Nancy Hildebrand       F4044       10/156     1:49:01       50:50    8:21     1:49:15
229   Nancy Hildebrand       F4044       10/156     1:49:01       50:50    8:21     1:49:15
230   Joshua Smith           M2529       21/100     1:48:20       49:48    8:21     1:49:17
230   Joshua Smith           M2529       21/100     1:48:20       49:48    8:21     1:49:17
231   Mary Mikkelson         F4044       11/156     1:48:49       51:53    8:21     1:49:23
231   Mary Mikkelson         F4044       11/156     1:48:49       51:53    8:21     1:49:23
232   Travis Huchton         M0119        11/17     1:49:20       50:09    8:21     1:49:25
232   Travis Huchton         M0119        11/17     1:49:20       50:09    8:21     1:49:25
233   Jason Freeby           M3034       34/131     1:49:16       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
233   Jason Freeby           M3034       34/131     1:49:16       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
234   James Birgl            M3034       35/131     1:49:15       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
234   James Birgl            M3034       35/131     1:49:15       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
235   Shawn Freeby           M2529       22/100     1:49:17       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
235   Shawn Freeby           M2529       22/100     1:49:17       51:22    8:21     1:49:26
236   Gina Alexander         F2024       12/166     1:47:57       54:24    8:22     1:49:40
236   Gina Alexander         F2024       12/166     1:47:57       54:24    8:22     1:49:40
237   Stephen Wagema         M3034       36/131     1:47:48       55:03    8:23     1:49:42
237   Stephen Wagema         M3034       36/131     1:47:48       55:03    8:23     1:49:42
238   Charles Joseph         M4044       22/104     1:48:50       53:38    8:23     1:49:43
238   Charles Joseph         M4044       22/104     1:48:50       53:38    8:23     1:49:43
239   Meredith Lansdown      F2024       13/166     1:48:53       52:30    8:23     1:49:48
239   Meredith Lansdown      F2024       13/166     1:48:53       52:30    8:23     1:49:48
240   Dustin Weaver          M2024        19/81     1:48:06       54:14    8:23     1:49:53
240   Dustin Weaver          M2024        19/81     1:48:06       54:14    8:23     1:49:53
241   Chuck French           M3034       37/131     1:49:30       52:29    8:23     1:49:53
241   Chuck French           M3034       37/131     1:49:30       52:29    8:23     1:49:53
242   Corey Wright           M2529       23/100     1:47:32       55:50    8:24     1:49:55
242   Corey Wright           M2529       23/100     1:47:32       55:50    8:24     1:49:55
243   Mary Lippert           F4044       12/156     1:49:32       50:51    8:24     1:49:58
243   Mary Lippert           F4044       12/156     1:49:32       50:51    8:24     1:49:58
244   Curtis Janz            M4044       23/104     1:49:28       52:05    8:24     1:50:00
244   Curtis Janz            M4044       23/104     1:49:28       52:05    8:24     1:50:00
245   Bart Boren             M5054        15/94     1:49:55       48:33    8:24     1:50:01
245   Bart Boren             M5054        15/94     1:49:55       48:33    8:24     1:50:01
246   Brian Henke            M3539       21/122     1:49:09       52:58    8:24     1:50:03
246   Brian Henke            M3539       21/122     1:49:09       52:58    8:24     1:50:03
247   Patrick Billington     M4549       25/108     1:49:10       52:58    8:24     1:50:03
247   Patrick Billington     M4549       25/108     1:49:10       52:58    8:24     1:50:03
248   Joseph Szucs           M3034       38/131     1:47:15       52:56    8:24     1:50:07
248   Joseph Szucs           M3034       38/131     1:47:15       52:56    8:24     1:50:07
249   Gordon Richardson      M3539       22/122     1:47:18       53:59    8:25     1:50:08
249   Gordon Richardson      M3539       22/122     1:47:18       53:59    8:25     1:50:08
250   Jarmila Guijarro Rezni F2529       13/220     1:49:00       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
250   Jarmila Guijarro Rezni F2529       13/220     1:49:00       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
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251   Ruth Loffi             F4044       13/156     1:48:59       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
251   Ruth Loffi             F4044       13/156     1:48:59       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
252   Davide Signorelli      M2024        20/81     1:48:59       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
252   Davide Signorelli      M2024        20/81     1:48:59       52:48    8:25     1:50:13
253   Randy Grundy           M5054        16/94     1:49:14       52:36    8:25     1:50:17
253   Randy Grundy           M5054        16/94     1:49:14       52:36    8:25     1:50:17
254   Nathan Turner          M2024        21/81     1:49:51       52:05    8:26     1:50:23
254   Nathan Turner          M2024        21/81     1:49:51       52:05    8:26     1:50:23
255   Jim Holden             M4044       24/104     1:50:17       52:46    8:26     1:50:25
255   Jim Holden             M4044       24/104     1:50:17       52:46    8:26     1:50:25
256   Joe Van Ausdall        M3034       39/131     1:50:11       51:02    8:26     1:50:25
256   Joe Van Ausdall        M3034       39/131     1:50:11       51:02    8:26     1:50:25
257   Emily Poole            F0119         1/34     1:50:17       52:46    8:26     1:50:25
257   Emily Poole            F0119         1/34     1:50:17       52:46    8:26     1:50:25
258   Bailey Holden          F0119         2/34     1:50:19       52:46    8:26     1:50:27
258   Bailey Holden          F0119         2/34     1:50:19       52:46    8:26     1:50:27
259   Robert Poole           M4044       25/104     1:50:19       52:46    8:26     1:50:27
259   Robert Poole           M4044       25/104     1:50:19       52:46    8:26     1:50:27
260   Brent Hopkins          M3034       40/131     1:50:00       53:29    8:26     1:50:28
260   Brent Hopkins          M3034       40/131     1:50:00       53:29    8:26     1:50:28
261   Michael Randazzo       M3034       41/131     1:50:06       49:52    8:27     1:50:42
261   Michael Randazzo       M3034       41/131     1:50:06       49:52    8:27     1:50:42
262   Rich Tucker            M3034       42/131     1:50:32       52:42    8:27     1:50:42
262   Rich Tucker            M3034       42/131     1:50:32       52:42    8:27     1:50:42
263   Steve Wilkins          M4044       26/104     1:49:34       53:10    8:27     1:50:43
263   Steve Wilkins          M4044       26/104     1:49:34       53:10    8:27     1:50:43
264   John Mullins           M4044       27/104     1:48:52       54:38    8:27     1:50:44
264   John Mullins           M4044       27/104     1:48:52       54:38    8:27     1:50:44
265   Ann Cameron            F3539        5/162     1:50:37       51:35    8:27     1:50:45
265   Ann Cameron            F3539        5/162     1:50:37       51:35    8:27     1:50:45
266   Toby Silver            M3539       23/122     1:48:49       51:27    8:27     1:50:45
266   Toby Silver            M3539       23/122     1:48:49       51:27    8:27     1:50:45
267   Mary Minielly          F3539        6/162     1:50:21       52:30    8:27     1:50:45
267   Mary Minielly          F3539        6/162     1:50:21       52:30    8:27     1:50:45
268   Riann Lee              F2529       14/220     1:50:22       52:30    8:27     1:50:45
268   Riann Lee              F2529       14/220     1:50:22       52:30    8:27     1:50:45
269   Michael Saenz          M3034       43/131     1:47:34       54:25    8:27     1:50:46
269   Michael Saenz          M3034       43/131     1:47:34       54:25    8:27     1:50:46
270   Kim Bessire            F4044       14/156     1:48:56       53:30    8:27     1:50:47
270   Kim Bessire            F4044       14/156     1:48:56       53:30    8:27     1:50:47
271   Shelley Moore          F3539        7/162     1:50:35       51:00    8:28     1:50:50
271   Shelley Moore          F3539        7/162     1:50:35       51:00    8:28     1:50:50
272   Alex Cameron           M4044       28/104     1:50:45       51:35    8:28     1:50:52
272   Alex Cameron           M4044       28/104     1:50:45       51:35    8:28     1:50:52
273   Kevin Hayes            M3539       24/122     1:49:03       52:33    8:28     1:50:53
273   Kevin Hayes            M3539       24/122     1:49:03       52:33    8:28     1:50:53
274   Richard Curry          M2529       24/100     1:50:23       49:41    8:28     1:50:55
274   Richard Curry          M2529       24/100     1:50:23       49:41    8:28     1:50:55
275   Marty Dufek            M3034       44/131     1:50:43       50:22    8:28     1:50:57
275   Marty Dufek            M3034       44/131     1:50:43       50:22    8:28     1:50:57
276   Lori Harbin            F2024       14/166     1:50:55       49:51    8:29     1:51:01
276   Lori Harbin            F2024       14/166     1:50:55       49:51    8:29     1:51:01
277   Kyle Copeland          M3034       45/131     1:50:20       51:14    8:29     1:51:02
277   Kyle Copeland          M3034       45/131     1:50:20       51:14    8:29     1:51:02
278   John-Mark Beaver       M2024        22/81     1:48:54       52:36    8:29     1:51:06
278   John-Mark Beaver       M2024        22/81     1:48:54       52:36    8:29     1:51:06
279   Peter Keupen           M3539       25/122     1:50:26       51:54    8:29     1:51:09
279   Peter Keupen           M3539       25/122     1:50:26       51:54    8:29     1:51:09
280   Laura Stocker          F3539        8/162     1:48:06       53:34    8:30     1:51:19
280   Laura Stocker          F3539        8/162     1:48:06       53:34    8:30     1:51:19
281   Sean Herbig            M3539       26/122     1:51:01       52:19    8:30     1:51:22
281   Sean Herbig            M3539       26/122     1:51:01       52:19    8:30     1:51:22
282   Amy Jo Lindsey         F3034       13/174     1:50:43       53:42    8:31     1:51:32
282   Amy Jo Lindsey         F3034       13/174     1:50:43       53:42    8:31     1:51:32
283   HEATHER LAKINS         F2024       15/166     1:49:21       54:56    8:31     1:51:35
283   HEATHER LAKINS         F2024       15/166     1:49:21       54:56    8:31     1:51:35
284   Russell Mulinix        M4549       26/108     1:51:34       52:24    8:31     1:51:37
284   Russell Mulinix        M4549       26/108     1:51:34       52:24    8:31     1:51:37
285   Robert Cox             M5559        11/61     1:51:34       52:24    8:31     1:51:37
285   Robert Cox             M5559        11/61     1:51:34       52:24    8:31     1:51:37
286   Araceli Desmarais      F4044       15/156     1:48:35       54:06    8:31     1:51:38
286   Araceli Desmarais      F4044       15/156     1:48:35       54:06    8:31     1:51:38
287   Robert Hicks           M3539       27/122     1:50:58       53:51    8:32     1:51:42
287   Robert Hicks           M3539       27/122     1:50:58       53:51    8:32     1:51:42
288   Chad Bayer             M2024        23/81     1:48:57       55:29    8:32     1:51:45
288   Chad Bayer             M2024        23/81     1:48:57       55:29    8:32     1:51:45
289   Mary Alice Purcell     F4549         6/97     1:50:54       53:49    8:32     1:51:48
289   Mary Alice Purcell     F4549         6/97     1:50:54       53:49    8:32     1:51:48
290   Todd Carrigan          M2529       25/100     1:48:41       53:56    8:33     1:51:53
290   Todd Carrigan          M2529       25/100     1:48:41       53:56    8:33     1:51:53
291   Matt Davis             M3034       46/131     1:50:43       53:04    8:33     1:51:57
291   Matt Davis             M3034       46/131     1:50:43       53:04    8:33     1:51:57
292   DawnElla Rust          F4044       16/156     1:51:32       51:23    8:33     1:52:01
292   DawnElla Rust          F4044       16/156     1:51:32       51:23    8:33     1:52:01
293   Russell Reimer         M3539       28/122     1:51:45       50:01    8:33     1:52:04
293   Russell Reimer         M3539       28/122     1:51:45       50:01    8:33     1:52:04
294   Julie Thomas           F4044       17/156     1:51:41       52:29    8:33     1:52:05
294   Julie Thomas           F4044       17/156     1:51:41       52:29    8:33     1:52:05
295   Jamie Bean             F2529       15/220     1:51:41       52:30    8:33     1:52:05
295   Jamie Bean             F2529       15/220     1:51:41       52:30    8:33     1:52:05
296   Sarah Quinn            F2024       16/166     1:49:20       55:29    8:34     1:52:08
296   Sarah Quinn            F2024       16/166     1:49:20       55:29    8:34     1:52:08
297   James Hannafon         M2024        24/81     1:51:34       52:37    8:34     1:52:17
297   James Hannafon         M2024        24/81     1:51:34       52:37    8:34     1:52:17
298   Jake Shockley          M2024        25/81     1:51:42       56:25    8:34     1:52:18
298   Jake Shockley          M2024        25/81     1:51:42       56:25    8:34     1:52:18
299   Tina Baker             F3539        9/162     1:51:21       54:47    8:35     1:52:19
299   Tina Baker             F3539        9/162     1:51:21       54:47    8:35     1:52:19
300   James Goodman          M5559        12/61     1:50:24       55:39    8:35     1:52:20
300   James Goodman          M5559        12/61     1:50:24       55:39    8:35     1:52:20

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 6/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Pete Mars              M4044       29/104     1:52:20       51:35    8:35     1:52:27
301   Pete Mars              M4044       29/104     1:52:20       51:35    8:35     1:52:27
302   Jeff Baggett           M4549       27/108     1:52:22       51:35    8:35     1:52:27
302   Jeff Baggett           M4549       27/108     1:52:22       51:35    8:35     1:52:27
303   Tammy Wilson           F3034       14/174     1:52:13       53:25    8:36     1:52:33
303   Tammy Wilson           F3034       14/174     1:52:13       53:25    8:36     1:52:33
304   Ronald Mashore         M5559        13/61     1:51:43       51:49    8:36     1:52:35
304   Ronald Mashore         M5559        13/61     1:51:43       51:49    8:36     1:52:35
305   Tyler Watters          M2024        26/81     1:52:28       50:22    8:36     1:52:37
305   Tyler Watters          M2024        26/81     1:52:28       50:22    8:36     1:52:37
306   Brian Pohl             M3034       47/131     1:52:17       52:32    8:37     1:52:46
306   Brian Pohl             M3034       47/131     1:52:17       52:32    8:37     1:52:46
307   Aaron Williams         M2024        27/81     1:51:54       55:46    8:37     1:52:47
307   Aaron Williams         M2024        27/81     1:51:54       55:46    8:37     1:52:47
308   Troop Bullard          M3034       48/131     1:51:52       54:43    8:37     1:52:47
308   Troop Bullard          M3034       48/131     1:51:52       54:43    8:37     1:52:47
309   Rick McAmis            M4044       30/104     1:49:46       54:25    8:37     1:52:52
309   Rick McAmis            M4044       30/104     1:49:46       54:25    8:37     1:52:52
310   Josh Link              M3539       29/122     1:49:36       55:02    8:37     1:52:54
310   Josh Link              M3539       29/122     1:49:36       55:02    8:37     1:52:54
311   Shanna Kneeland        F2024       17/166     1:51:56       56:17    8:37     1:52:55
311   Shanna Kneeland        F2024       17/166     1:51:56       56:17    8:37     1:52:55
312   Leonard Hart           M5559        14/61     1:50:10       54:19    8:37     1:52:55
312   Leonard Hart           M5559        14/61     1:50:10       54:19    8:37     1:52:55
313   Jenny Moody            F2529       16/220     1:51:57       54:47    8:37     1:52:55
313   Jenny Moody            F2529       16/220     1:51:57       54:47    8:37     1:52:55
314   Tim Hendrickson        M4044       31/104     1:52:02       54:45    8:38     1:52:59
314   Tim Hendrickson        M4044       31/104     1:52:02       54:45    8:38     1:52:59
315   Mary Hollenback        F4549         7/97     1:52:27       53:21    8:38     1:53:01
315   Mary Hollenback        F4549         7/97     1:52:27       53:21    8:38     1:53:01
316   Rachel Shreffler       F3539       10/162     1:52:08       54:23    8:38     1:53:02
316   Rachel Shreffler       F3539       10/162     1:52:08       54:23    8:38     1:53:02
317   James Barnhill         M3539       30/122     1:49:09       53:53    8:38     1:53:02
317   James Barnhill         M3539       30/122     1:49:09       53:53    8:38     1:53:02
318   John Pellow JR.        M4044       32/104     1:52:52       52:29    8:38     1:53:03
318   John Pellow JR.        M4044       32/104     1:52:52       52:29    8:38     1:53:03
319   NICOLE MIRANDA         F4044       18/156     1:52:32       52:33    8:38     1:53:03
319   NICOLE MIRANDA         F4044       18/156     1:52:32       52:33    8:38     1:53:03
320   Robert Schrock         M3539       31/122     1:51:51       55:48    8:38     1:53:04
320   Robert Schrock         M3539       31/122     1:51:51       55:48    8:38     1:53:04
321   Doug Turner            M3539       32/122     1:49:48       55:03    8:38     1:53:06
321   Doug Turner            M3539       32/122     1:49:48       55:03    8:38     1:53:06
322   Ashley Weaver          F4044       19/156     1:52:24       53:33    8:38     1:53:06
322   Ashley Weaver          F4044       19/156     1:52:24       53:33    8:38     1:53:06
323   Tim Winstone           M4549       28/108     1:52:39       52:35    8:38     1:53:07
323   Tim Winstone           M4549       28/108     1:52:39       52:35    8:38     1:53:07
324   Michelle Holtzen       F3539       11/162     1:52:44       54:03    8:38     1:53:08
324   Michelle Holtzen       F3539       11/162     1:52:44       54:03    8:38     1:53:08
325   Frank Riner            M5559        15/61     1:51:04       53:25    8:38     1:53:08
325   Frank Riner            M5559        15/61     1:51:04       53:25    8:38     1:53:08
326   Lori Schrock           F3539       12/162     1:51:57       55:48    8:38     1:53:09
326   Lori Schrock           F3539       12/162     1:51:57       55:48    8:38     1:53:09
327   Amanda Blubaugh        F2024       18/166     1:52:11       56:17    8:38     1:53:09
327   Amanda Blubaugh        F2024       18/166     1:52:11       56:17    8:38     1:53:09
328   Austin Hacker          M3034       49/131     1:52:38       52:30    8:39     1:53:11
328   Austin Hacker          M3034       49/131     1:52:38       52:30    8:39     1:53:11
329   Chris Steelman         M2024        28/81     1:51:10       53:19    8:39     1:53:14
329   Chris Steelman         M2024        28/81     1:51:10       53:19    8:39     1:53:14
330   Randal White           M3034       50/131     1:52:53       51:41    8:39     1:53:16
330   Randal White           M3034       50/131     1:52:53       51:41    8:39     1:53:16
331   Kathy Boyls            F2529       17/220     1:52:56       52:29    8:39     1:53:16
331   Kathy Boyls            F2529       17/220     1:52:56       52:29    8:39     1:53:16
332   Sam Wilder             M2024        29/81     1:52:53       52:29    8:39     1:53:17
332   Sam Wilder             M2024        29/81     1:52:53       52:29    8:39     1:53:17
333   Rachael Kahne          F2024       19/166     1:52:52       51:55    8:39     1:53:18
333   Rachael Kahne          F2024       19/166     1:52:52       51:55    8:39     1:53:18
334   Abbey Payne            F2024       20/166     1:52:50       53:58    8:39     1:53:19
334   Abbey Payne            F2024       20/166     1:52:50       53:58    8:39     1:53:19
335   Kevin McFarland        M3034       51/131     1:50:25       56:40    8:39     1:53:19
335   Kevin McFarland        M3034       51/131     1:50:25       56:40    8:39     1:53:19
336   Jonathan Johnson       M2529       26/100     1:52:06       57:21    8:39     1:53:20
336   Jonathan Johnson       M2529       26/100     1:52:06       57:21    8:39     1:53:20
337   Bertha Thompson        F3034       15/174     1:53:08       49:54    8:39     1:53:22
337   Bertha Thompson        F3034       15/174     1:53:08       49:54    8:39     1:53:22
338   Jenny Goodson          F3034       16/174     1:51:03       52:41    8:39     1:53:23
338   Jenny Goodson          F3034       16/174     1:51:03       52:41    8:39     1:53:23
339   Gary McKinney          M3539       33/122     1:51:52       54:32    8:40     1:53:25
339   Gary McKinney          M3539       33/122     1:51:52       54:32    8:40     1:53:25
340   Renae Hughes           F3539       13/162     1:52:44       53:00    8:40     1:53:25
340   Renae Hughes           F3539       13/162     1:52:44       53:00    8:40     1:53:25
341   Kathy Yates            F3539       14/162     1:52:43       53:00    8:40     1:53:26
341   Kathy Yates            F3539       14/162     1:52:43       53:00    8:40     1:53:26
342   Jennifer Pellow        F3034       17/174     1:53:17       52:29    8:40     1:53:27
342   Jennifer Pellow        F3034       17/174     1:53:17       52:29    8:40     1:53:27
343   Manuel Oliver          M3539       34/122     1:52:21       52:36    8:40     1:53:30
343   Manuel Oliver          M3539       34/122     1:52:21       52:36    8:40     1:53:30
344   Jill Farrand           F2024       21/166     1:53:23       53:43    8:40     1:53:30
344   Jill Farrand           F2024       21/166     1:53:23       53:43    8:40     1:53:30
345   Mindi Lauderdale       F2024       22/166     1:53:23       53:43    8:40     1:53:30
345   Mindi Lauderdale       F2024       22/166     1:53:23       53:43    8:40     1:53:30
346   Danny Phillips         M3539       35/122     1:53:09       50:48    8:40     1:53:37
346   Danny Phillips         M3539       35/122     1:53:09       50:48    8:40     1:53:37
347   David Ferguson         M5054        17/94     1:52:33       52:32    8:41     1:53:39
347   David Ferguson         M5054        17/94     1:52:33       52:32    8:41     1:53:39
348   Bruce Bockus           M4549       29/108     1:52:10       55:46    8:41     1:53:40
348   Bruce Bockus           M4549       29/108     1:52:10       55:46    8:41     1:53:40
349   Michael Frye           M4044       33/104     1:49:30       56:41    8:41     1:53:41
349   Michael Frye           M4044       33/104     1:49:30       56:41    8:41     1:53:41
350   Andrew Schweitzer      M2529       27/100     1:51:34       56:00    8:41     1:53:45
350   Andrew Schweitzer      M2529       27/100     1:51:34       56:00    8:41     1:53:45
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351   Layne Goetzinger       M4044       34/104     1:51:27       58:13    8:41     1:53:47
351   Layne Goetzinger       M4044       34/104     1:51:27       58:13    8:41     1:53:47
352   Regan Watjus           F0119         3/34     1:51:10       55:26    8:42     1:53:51
352   Regan Watjus           F0119         3/34     1:51:10       55:26    8:42     1:53:51
353   Tim Hearon             M2024        30/81     1:52:33       56:38    8:42     1:53:55
353   Tim Hearon             M2024        30/81     1:52:33       56:38    8:42     1:53:55
354   Sarah Staton           F3034       18/174     1:53:17       53:44    8:42     1:53:55
354   Sarah Staton           F3034       18/174     1:53:17       53:44    8:42     1:53:55
355   Bill Pruitt            M4044       35/104     1:52:54       55:23    8:42     1:53:59
355   Bill Pruitt            M4044       35/104     1:52:54       55:23    8:42     1:53:59
356   Daniel Scherdt         M2529       28/100     1:53:47       54:31    8:42     1:54:00
356   Daniel Scherdt         M2529       28/100     1:53:47       54:31    8:42     1:54:00
357   Bryan Cook             M3034       52/131     1:51:15       56:40    8:43     1:54:11
357   Bryan Cook             M3034       52/131     1:51:15       56:40    8:43     1:54:11
358   Holly Hein             F0119         4/34     1:52:01       54:26    8:43     1:54:11
358   Holly Hein             F0119         4/34     1:52:01       54:26    8:43     1:54:11
359   Seth Newman            M3539       36/122     1:53:06       54:47    8:43     1:54:12
359   Seth Newman            M3539       36/122     1:53:06       54:47    8:43     1:54:12
360   Karrie Thomas          F0119         5/34     1:51:07       57:51    8:43     1:54:12
360   Karrie Thomas          F0119         5/34     1:51:07       57:51    8:43     1:54:12
361   James Morton           M3539       37/122     1:52:19       56:18    8:44     1:54:17
361   James Morton           M3539       37/122     1:52:19       56:18    8:44     1:54:17
362   Kieth Paul             M3539       38/122     1:52:16       55:48    8:44     1:54:17
362   Kieth Paul             M3539       38/122     1:52:16       55:48    8:44     1:54:17
363   Jani Van Grevenhof     F3034       19/174     1:51:07       56:12    8:44     1:54:18
363   Jani Van Grevenhof     F3034       19/174     1:51:07       56:12    8:44     1:54:18
364   Marc Lusignan          M5054        18/94     1:53:55       52:42    8:44     1:54:21
364   Marc Lusignan          M5054        18/94     1:53:55       52:42    8:44     1:54:21
365   Jessie Williams        F0119         6/34     1:51:14       55:16    8:44     1:54:22
365   Jessie Williams        F0119         6/34     1:51:14       55:16    8:44     1:54:22
366   Cynthia Chase          F3539       15/162     1:53:58       54:03    8:44     1:54:22
366   Cynthia Chase          F3539       15/162     1:53:58       54:03    8:44     1:54:22
367   Omar Rosales           M2529       29/100     1:53:02       56:39    8:44     1:54:23
367   Omar Rosales           M2529       29/100     1:53:02       56:39    8:44     1:54:23
368   William Austin         M2024        31/81     1:53:24       55:42    8:44     1:54:27
368   William Austin         M2024        31/81     1:53:24       55:42    8:44     1:54:27
369   Paul Shelton           M2024        32/81     1:53:55       56:37    8:44     1:54:28
369   Paul Shelton           M2024        32/81     1:53:55       56:37    8:44     1:54:28
370   Alan Hunt              M2024        33/81     1:53:54       57:01    8:44     1:54:28
370   Alan Hunt              M2024        33/81     1:53:54       57:01    8:44     1:54:28
371   Colby Webb             M2024        34/81     1:53:54       57:02    8:44     1:54:28
371   Colby Webb             M2024        34/81     1:53:54       57:02    8:44     1:54:28
372   Tom Nadler             M4044       36/104     1:53:46       56:17    8:45     1:54:32
372   Tom Nadler             M4044       36/104     1:53:46       56:17    8:45     1:54:32
373   Adam Monaghan          M2024        35/81     1:53:14       55:29    8:45     1:54:32
373   Adam Monaghan          M2024        35/81     1:53:14       55:29    8:45     1:54:32
374   Chris Griffith         M3034       53/131     1:51:06       53:23    8:45     1:54:33
374   Chris Griffith         M3034       53/131     1:51:06       53:23    8:45     1:54:33
375   Jon Anderson           M2024        36/81     1:52:25       53:14    8:45     1:54:33
375   Jon Anderson           M2024        36/81     1:52:25       53:14    8:45     1:54:33
376   Kristine Pruitt        F2529       18/220     1:54:15       51:55    8:45     1:54:34
376   Kristine Pruitt        F2529       18/220     1:54:15       51:55    8:45     1:54:34
377   Christy Pruitt         F2529       19/220     1:54:14       52:50    8:45     1:54:34
377   Christy Pruitt         F2529       19/220     1:54:14       52:50    8:45     1:54:34
378   Shane Martin           M3034       54/131     1:50:05       57:58    8:45     1:54:37
378   Shane Martin           M3034       54/131     1:50:05       57:58    8:45     1:54:37
379   Ray Aslin              M2529       30/100     1:53:16       52:06    8:45     1:54:41
379   Ray Aslin              M2529       30/100     1:53:16       52:06    8:45     1:54:41
380   Angie Indra            F3034       20/174     1:51:14       59:18    8:45     1:54:42
380   Angie Indra            F3034       20/174     1:51:14       59:18    8:45     1:54:42
381   Hugh Dunagan           M3539       39/122     1:53:00       55:01    8:46     1:54:43
381   Hugh Dunagan           M3539       39/122     1:53:00       55:01    8:46     1:54:43
382   Dawna Newton           F4044       20/156     1:53:01       55:25    8:46     1:54:47
382   Dawna Newton           F4044       20/156     1:53:01       55:25    8:46     1:54:47
383   Andy Luginbill         M3034       55/131     1:53:04       54:26    8:46     1:54:48
383   Andy Luginbill         M3034       55/131     1:53:04       54:26    8:46     1:54:48
384   Gary Romero            M4549       30/108     1:53:15       57:13    8:46     1:54:49
384   Gary Romero            M4549       30/108     1:53:15       57:13    8:46     1:54:49
385   Chris Baer             M4044       37/104     1:53:03       55:27    8:46     1:54:51
385   Chris Baer             M4044       37/104     1:53:03       55:27    8:46     1:54:51
386   Kirk Purnell           M4549       31/108     1:53:30       55:47    8:46     1:54:54
386   Kirk Purnell           M4549       31/108     1:53:30       55:47    8:46     1:54:54
387   JOSHUA LUNDEBY         M2024        37/81     1:47:46       58:14    8:47     1:55:01
387   JOSHUA LUNDEBY         M2024        37/81     1:47:46       58:14    8:47     1:55:01
388   Kristen Batchelor      F3034       21/174     1:53:25       56:39    8:47     1:55:02
388   Kristen Batchelor      F3034       21/174     1:53:25       56:39    8:47     1:55:02
389   Leigh Anne Zumwalt     F3034       22/174     1:54:38       53:47    8:47     1:55:06
389   Leigh Anne Zumwalt     F3034       22/174     1:54:38       53:47    8:47     1:55:06
390   Greg Roberts           M3034       56/131     1:53:57       53:56    8:47     1:55:06
390   Greg Roberts           M3034       56/131     1:53:57       53:56    8:47     1:55:06
391   Marcia Walker          F4549         8/97     1:53:49       56:02    8:47     1:55:08
391   Marcia Walker          F4549         8/97     1:53:49       56:02    8:47     1:55:08
392   Bob Hicks              M6064         3/27     1:54:24       53:51    8:47     1:55:08
392   Bob Hicks              M6064         3/27     1:54:24       53:51    8:47     1:55:08
393   Tara Edwards           F2024       23/166     1:53:23       54:15    8:48     1:55:10
393   Tara Edwards           F2024       23/166     1:53:23       54:15    8:48     1:55:10
394   Gregory Lassere        M3034       57/131     1:54:55       49:58    8:48     1:55:15
394   Gregory Lassere        M3034       57/131     1:54:55       49:58    8:48     1:55:15
395   Brian Cash             M3034       58/131     1:54:14       53:52    8:48     1:55:15
395   Brian Cash             M3034       58/131     1:54:14       53:52    8:48     1:55:15
396   Curt Carlson           M2529       31/100     1:53:47       54:29    8:48     1:55:17
396   Curt Carlson           M2529       31/100     1:53:47       54:29    8:48     1:55:17
397   Terry Galloway         M4549       32/108     1:53:56       55:16    8:48     1:55:18
397   Terry Galloway         M4549       32/108     1:53:56       55:16    8:48     1:55:18
398   Robbie Ketch           M2529       32/100     1:53:07       53:51    8:48     1:55:18
398   Robbie Ketch           M2529       32/100     1:53:07       53:51    8:48     1:55:18
399   Dan Weber              M4044       38/104     1:54:56       54:43    8:48     1:55:22
399   Dan Weber              M4044       38/104     1:54:56       54:43    8:48     1:55:22
400   Jonathan Poe           M2529       33/100     1:53:08       56:06    8:48     1:55:22
400   Jonathan Poe           M2529       33/100     1:53:08       56:06    8:48     1:55:22
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401   Julie Gruver           F2529       20/220     1:52:27       57:25    8:49     1:55:24
401   Julie Gruver           F2529       20/220     1:52:27       57:25    8:49     1:55:24
402   Craig Sheetz           M4549       33/108     1:53:50       56:16    8:49     1:55:25
402   Craig Sheetz           M4549       33/108     1:53:50       56:16    8:49     1:55:25
403   Christine Mickey       F4044       21/156     1:55:07       54:46    8:49     1:55:26
403   Christine Mickey       F4044       21/156     1:55:07       54:46    8:49     1:55:26
404   Don Smith              M4044       39/104     1:51:07     1:00:30    8:49     1:55:31
404   Don Smith              M4044       39/104     1:51:07     1:00:30    8:49     1:55:31
405   Grant Delaware         M3539       40/122     1:51:47       57:03    8:49     1:55:35
405   Grant Delaware         M3539       40/122     1:51:47       57:03    8:49     1:55:35
406   Irna Lund              F4549         9/97     1:54:37       54:39    8:50     1:55:42
406   Irna Lund              F4549         9/97     1:54:37       54:39    8:50     1:55:42
407   Nancy Shidler          F4549        10/97     1:54:56       55:36    8:50     1:55:44
407   Nancy Shidler          F4549        10/97     1:54:56       55:36    8:50     1:55:44
408   Bryan Harmon           M5054        19/94     1:53:52       57:32    8:50     1:55:45
408   Bryan Harmon           M5054        19/94     1:53:52       57:32    8:50     1:55:45
409   Ken Schweitzer         M5559        16/61     1:53:39       55:37    8:50     1:55:46
409   Ken Schweitzer         M5559        16/61     1:53:39       55:37    8:50     1:55:46
410   Ken Kosic              M3034       59/131     1:54:50       57:16    8:50     1:55:48
410   Ken Kosic              M3034       59/131     1:54:50       57:16    8:50     1:55:48
411   Donna Krutka           F5559         2/29     1:54:41       54:32    8:50     1:55:48
411   Donna Krutka           F5559         2/29     1:54:41       54:32    8:50     1:55:48
412   Brenda Solomon         F4044       22/156     1:54:54       54:23    8:51     1:55:49
412   Brenda Solomon         F4044       22/156     1:54:54       54:23    8:51     1:55:49
413   Melissa Pogue          F3539       16/162     1:55:28       52:30    8:51     1:55:51
413   Melissa Pogue          F3539       16/162     1:55:28       52:30    8:51     1:55:51
414   Patty Powell           F4044       23/156     1:54:28       56:26    8:51     1:55:55
414   Patty Powell           F4044       23/156     1:54:28       56:26    8:51     1:55:55
415   Bryan Sandusky         M4549       34/108     1:55:44       52:06    8:51     1:55:56
415   Bryan Sandusky         M4549       34/108     1:55:44       52:06    8:51     1:55:56
416   Olaf Stuve             M4044       40/104     1:53:50       56:04    8:51     1:56:00
416   Olaf Stuve             M4044       40/104     1:53:50       56:04    8:51     1:56:00
417   Kimberly Stewart       F2529       21/220     1:54:21       56:42    8:52     1:56:02
417   Kimberly Stewart       F2529       21/220     1:54:21       56:42    8:52     1:56:02
418   Sarah Dailey           F2529       22/220     1:54:35       56:35    8:52     1:56:06
418   Sarah Dailey           F2529       22/220     1:54:35       56:35    8:52     1:56:06
419   Meg Staires            F2024       24/166     1:55:08       56:48    8:52     1:56:08
419   Meg Staires            F2024       24/166     1:55:08       56:48    8:52     1:56:08
420   Kim Wiese              M5054        20/94     1:54:58       56:42    8:52     1:56:10
420   Kim Wiese              M5054        20/94     1:54:58       56:42    8:52     1:56:10
421   Stacy Crofford         F3539       17/162     1:52:53       56:04    8:53     1:56:18
421   Stacy Crofford         F3539       17/162     1:52:53       56:04    8:53     1:56:18
422   Sherryl Mc Greevy      F3539       18/162     1:52:54       56:04    8:53     1:56:18
422   Sherryl Mc Greevy      F3539       18/162     1:52:54       56:04    8:53     1:56:18
423   Maurice Lee            M2529       34/100     1:54:31       55:50    8:53     1:56:19
423   Maurice Lee            M2529       34/100     1:54:31       55:50    8:53     1:56:19
424   Michelle Morrow        F2024       25/166     1:55:46       56:34    8:53     1:56:23
424   Michelle Morrow        F2024       25/166     1:55:46       56:34    8:53     1:56:23
425   Kari Sever             F4044       24/156     1:52:27       59:01    8:53     1:56:26
425   Kari Sever             F4044       24/156     1:52:27       59:01    8:53     1:56:26
426   Scott Wickberg         M2024        38/81     1:55:52       53:41    8:53     1:56:26
426   Scott Wickberg         M2024        38/81     1:55:52       53:41    8:53     1:56:26
427   Michael Wickberg       M2024        39/81     1:55:52       53:41    8:53     1:56:26
427   Michael Wickberg       M2024        39/81     1:55:52       53:41    8:53     1:56:26
428   Dustin Sallee          M2024        40/81     1:54:05     1:00:42    8:54     1:56:29
428   Dustin Sallee          M2024        40/81     1:54:05     1:00:42    8:54     1:56:29
429   Douglas Dodge          M2529       35/100     1:55:03       50:09    8:54     1:56:32
429   Douglas Dodge          M2529       35/100     1:55:03       50:09    8:54     1:56:32
430   Brooke Schuler         F2024       26/166     1:54:54       58:12    8:54     1:56:32
430   Brooke Schuler         F2024       26/166     1:54:54       58:12    8:54     1:56:32
431   Ryan Gold              M3034       60/131     1:52:02       57:58    8:54     1:56:34
431   Ryan Gold              M3034       60/131     1:52:02       57:58    8:54     1:56:34
432   Greta Watson-Pigg      F4549        11/97     1:55:09       55:54    8:54     1:56:34
432   Greta Watson-Pigg      F4549        11/97     1:55:09       55:54    8:54     1:56:34
433   Myra Sparrow           F3034       23/174     1:53:40       57:54    8:54     1:56:36
433   Myra Sparrow           F3034       23/174     1:53:40       57:54    8:54     1:56:36
434   Charles Coker          M6064         4/27     1:55:33       56:13    8:54     1:56:40
434   Charles Coker          M6064         4/27     1:55:33       56:13    8:54     1:56:40
435   Keri Strunk            F3034       24/174     1:55:46       55:56    8:54     1:56:40
435   Keri Strunk            F3034       24/174     1:55:46       55:56    8:54     1:56:40
436   Kristy Lofton          F2024       27/166     1:56:20       52:27    8:55     1:56:41
436   Kristy Lofton          F2024       27/166     1:56:20       52:27    8:55     1:56:41
437   Megan Phelan           F2024       28/166     1:55:42       56:48    8:55     1:56:42
437   Megan Phelan           F2024       28/166     1:55:42       56:48    8:55     1:56:42
438   Paul Schlatter         M2529       36/100     1:52:00       57:11    8:55     1:56:45
438   Paul Schlatter         M2529       36/100     1:52:00       57:11    8:55     1:56:45
439   Joseph Scibana         M5054        21/94     1:56:33       53:44    8:55     1:56:50
439   Joseph Scibana         M5054        21/94     1:56:33       53:44    8:55     1:56:50
440   David Crisp            M5054        22/94     1:52:36       57:25    8:55     1:56:51
440   David Crisp            M5054        22/94     1:52:36       57:25    8:55     1:56:51
441   Jeff Sparrow           M3034       61/131     1:53:55       57:52    8:55     1:56:51
441   Jeff Sparrow           M3034       61/131     1:53:55       57:52    8:55     1:56:51
442   JERRY SOKOL            M5559        17/61     1:54:47       55:11    8:55     1:56:52
442   JERRY SOKOL            M5559        17/61     1:54:47       55:11    8:55     1:56:52
443   Amanda Mills           F2529       23/220     1:55:00       55:37    8:55     1:56:52
443   Amanda Mills           F2529       23/220     1:55:00       55:37    8:55     1:56:52
444   Steven Ezzell          M3034       62/131     1:55:07       55:37    8:55     1:56:54
444   Steven Ezzell          M3034       62/131     1:55:07       55:37    8:55     1:56:54
445   Craig Ferguson         M3539       41/122     1:55:46       53:56    8:56     1:56:56
445   Craig Ferguson         M3539       41/122     1:55:46       53:56    8:56     1:56:56
446   Daniel Kite            M3034       63/131     1:53:42       59:02    8:56     1:56:58
446   Daniel Kite            M3034       63/131     1:53:42       59:02    8:56     1:56:58
447   Laura Scott            F0119         7/34     1:56:37       55:40    8:56     1:57:00
447   Laura Scott            F0119         7/34     1:56:37       55:40    8:56     1:57:00
448   Toni Smith             F3539       19/162     1:56:07       57:14    8:56     1:57:02
448   Toni Smith             F3539       19/162     1:56:07       57:14    8:56     1:57:02
449   Timothy McCree         M4044       41/104     1:55:49       56:49    8:56     1:57:05
449   Timothy McCree         M4044       41/104     1:55:49       56:49    8:56     1:57:05
450   Pat Burns              M4549       35/108     1:54:41       57:23    8:57     1:57:10
450   Pat Burns              M4549       35/108     1:54:41       57:23    8:57     1:57:10
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451   Danielle Henrie        F2024       29/166     1:51:23       58:29    8:57     1:57:10
451   Danielle Henrie        F2024       29/166     1:51:23       58:29    8:57     1:57:10
452   Robert Jarman          M4044       42/104     1:55:44       55:46    8:57     1:57:14
452   Robert Jarman          M4044       42/104     1:55:44       55:46    8:57     1:57:14
453   Michael Hein           M4549       36/108     1:55:05       55:45    8:57     1:57:16
453   Michael Hein           M4549       36/108     1:55:05       55:45    8:57     1:57:16
454   Stephanie Butler       F3034       25/174     1:55:24       56:37    8:57     1:57:17
454   Stephanie Butler       F3034       25/174     1:55:24       56:37    8:57     1:57:17
455   Toni Blagowsky         F0119         8/34     1:53:20       58:56    8:58     1:57:22
455   Toni Blagowsky         F0119         8/34     1:53:20       58:56    8:58     1:57:22
456   Cheri Cabrera          F3539       20/162     1:54:24       57:57    8:58     1:57:24
456   Cheri Cabrera          F3539       20/162     1:54:24       57:57    8:58     1:57:24
457   Cheryl Tresner         F3034       26/174     1:53:12       58:19    8:58     1:57:25
457   Cheryl Tresner         F3034       26/174     1:53:12       58:19    8:58     1:57:25
458   Elizabeth Hicks        F0119         9/34     1:56:41       53:51    8:58     1:57:25
458   Elizabeth Hicks        F0119         9/34     1:56:41       53:51    8:58     1:57:25
459   Bryan Harbison         M3539       42/122     1:56:34       53:38    8:58     1:57:26
459   Bryan Harbison         M3539       42/122     1:56:34       53:38    8:58     1:57:26
460   Amy Lambrecht          F3539       21/162     1:55:01       57:19    8:58     1:57:26
460   Amy Lambrecht          F3539       21/162     1:55:01       57:19    8:58     1:57:26
461   Eric Maroyka           M3539       43/122     1:55:59       52:54    8:58     1:57:27
461   Eric Maroyka           M3539       43/122     1:55:59       52:54    8:58     1:57:27
462   Daryl Hill             M5559        18/61     1:56:05       53:47    8:58     1:57:28
462   Daryl Hill             M5559        18/61     1:56:05       53:47    8:58     1:57:28
463   Nance Vanzant          F3539       22/162     1:56:33       57:14    8:58     1:57:29
463   Nance Vanzant          F3539       22/162     1:56:33       57:14    8:58     1:57:29
464   Bruce Maybee           M4549       37/108     1:57:09       54:30    8:58     1:57:29
464   Bruce Maybee           M4549       37/108     1:57:09       54:30    8:58     1:57:29
465   Donna Eichner          F6064         1/15     1:57:12       53:37    8:58     1:57:30
465   Donna Eichner          F6064         1/15     1:57:12       53:37    8:58     1:57:30
466   Butch Horn             M5054        23/94     1:57:25       53:01    8:58     1:57:30
466   Butch Horn             M5054        23/94     1:57:25       53:01    8:58     1:57:30
467   Kari Coleman           F2024       30/166     1:55:54       55:43    8:58     1:57:31
467   Kari Coleman           F2024       30/166     1:55:54       55:43    8:58     1:57:31
468   Keeley Harris          F3034       27/174     1:53:53       56:52    8:58     1:57:32
468   Keeley Harris          F3034       27/174     1:53:53       56:52    8:58     1:57:32
469   Robynn Pollard         F2529       24/220     1:56:51       55:26    8:58     1:57:33
469   Robynn Pollard         F2529       24/220     1:56:51       55:26    8:58     1:57:33
470   Anna Woods             F2024       31/166     1:56:35       56:17    8:59     1:57:34
470   Anna Woods             F2024       31/166     1:56:35       56:17    8:59     1:57:34
471   Lee Marsh              M3539       44/122     1:52:34       58:34    8:59     1:57:36
471   Lee Marsh              M3539       44/122     1:52:34       58:34    8:59     1:57:36
472   Steven Lance           M2529       37/100     1:57:28       55:40    8:59     1:57:37
472   Steven Lance           M2529       37/100     1:57:28       55:40    8:59     1:57:37
473   Cami Rowe              F3539       23/162     1:54:22     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:41
473   Cami Rowe              F3539       23/162     1:54:22     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:41
474   Karla Koonce           F3539       24/162     1:54:23     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:41
474   Karla Koonce           F3539       24/162     1:54:23     1:00:17    8:59     1:57:41
475   Kevin Johnston         M3539       45/122     1:55:48       56:13    8:59     1:57:43
475   Kevin Johnston         M3539       45/122     1:55:48       56:13    8:59     1:57:43
476   Stacy Johnston         F3034       28/174     1:55:47       56:13    8:59     1:57:43
476   Stacy Johnston         F3034       28/174     1:55:47       56:13    8:59     1:57:43
477   Lynn Murphy            F2529       25/220     1:57:18       57:03    8:59     1:57:44
477   Lynn Murphy            F2529       25/220     1:57:18       57:03    8:59     1:57:44
478   Jamie Cummings         F4044       25/156     1:56:51       55:53    8:59     1:57:44
478   Jamie Cummings         F4044       25/156     1:56:51       55:53    8:59     1:57:44
479   Steve Hofener          M5054        24/94     1:56:35       55:47    8:59     1:57:46
479   Steve Hofener          M5054        24/94     1:56:35       55:47    8:59     1:57:46
480   Steve Krause           M5054        25/94     1:56:37       55:48    9:00     1:57:47
480   Steve Krause           M5054        25/94     1:56:37       55:48    9:00     1:57:47
481   Jeff Lorenz            M4549       38/108     1:56:36       55:47    9:00     1:57:47
481   Jeff Lorenz            M4549       38/108     1:56:36       55:47    9:00     1:57:47
482   Jim White              M5559        19/61     1:57:47       54:13    9:00     1:57:47
482   Jim White              M5559        19/61     1:57:47       54:13    9:00     1:57:47
483   Todd Burgess           M3034       64/131     1:54:40       58:36    9:00     1:57:50
483   Todd Burgess           M3034       64/131     1:54:40       58:36    9:00     1:57:50
484   Jamie Burgess          F3034       29/174     1:54:41       58:37    9:00     1:57:50
484   Jamie Burgess          F3034       29/174     1:54:41       58:37    9:00     1:57:50
485   Tom Pospisil           M4044       43/104     1:55:15       58:38    9:00     1:57:52
485   Tom Pospisil           M4044       43/104     1:55:15       58:38    9:00     1:57:52
486   Jimieanne Kite         F3034       30/174     1:54:43       59:03    9:00     1:57:58
486   Jimieanne Kite         F3034       30/174     1:54:43       59:03    9:00     1:57:58
487   Casey Wolff            M2024        41/81     1:56:08       56:20    9:00     1:57:58
487   Casey Wolff            M2024        41/81     1:56:08       56:20    9:00     1:57:58
488   Adrianne Morris        F2529       26/220     1:54:19       57:12    9:00     1:57:59
488   Adrianne Morris        F2529       26/220     1:54:19       57:12    9:00     1:57:59
489   Clinton Betchan        M3539       46/122     1:54:18       55:30    9:01     1:58:00
489   Clinton Betchan        M3539       46/122     1:54:18       55:30    9:01     1:58:00
490   Kathryn Aylor          F2529       27/220     1:55:42       57:55    9:01     1:58:04
490   Kathryn Aylor          F2529       27/220     1:55:42       57:55    9:01     1:58:04
491   BYRON AUSTIN           M5054        26/94     1:57:06       56:29    9:01     1:58:04
491   BYRON AUSTIN           M5054        26/94     1:57:06       56:29    9:01     1:58:04
492   Heidi Martinson        F2024       32/166     1:53:45     1:01:51    9:01     1:58:05
492   Heidi Martinson        F2024       32/166     1:53:45     1:01:51    9:01     1:58:05
493   William Ertl           M4044       44/104     1:57:29       53:02    9:01     1:58:08
493   William Ertl           M4044       44/104     1:57:29       53:02    9:01     1:58:08
494   Teri Bangasser         F3034       31/174     1:58:04       55:17    9:01     1:58:10
494   Teri Bangasser         F3034       31/174     1:58:04       55:17    9:01     1:58:10
495   Pam Welkener           F4044       26/156     1:58:04       55:17    9:01     1:58:10
495   Pam Welkener           F4044       26/156     1:58:04       55:17    9:01     1:58:10
496   Laura Noggle           F2024       33/166     1:57:22       54:41    9:02     1:58:14
496   Laura Noggle           F2024       33/166     1:57:22       54:41    9:02     1:58:14
497   autumn Richardson      F2024       34/166     1:58:08       52:02    9:02     1:58:14
497   autumn Richardson      F2024       34/166     1:58:08       52:02    9:02     1:58:14
498   Eric Payne             M2529       38/100     1:55:29       59:39    9:02     1:58:16
498   Eric Payne             M2529       38/100     1:55:29       59:39    9:02     1:58:16
499   Antonia Parks-Payne    F2529       28/220     1:55:33       59:39    9:02     1:58:19
499   Antonia Parks-Payne    F2529       28/220     1:55:33       59:39    9:02     1:58:19
500   Jack Jenkins           M3539       47/122     1:57:42       54:32    9:02     1:58:19
500   Jack Jenkins           M3539       47/122     1:57:42       54:32    9:02     1:58:19
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501   Gary Robey             M4044       45/104     1:57:27       54:01    9:02     1:58:22
501   Gary Robey             M4044       45/104     1:57:27       54:01    9:02     1:58:22
502   Martin Ford            M4549       39/108     1:57:31       54:05    9:02     1:58:25
502   Martin Ford            M4549       39/108     1:57:31       54:05    9:02     1:58:25
503   Brenda Clark           F3034       32/174     1:55:32       57:54    9:03     1:58:27
503   Brenda Clark           F3034       32/174     1:55:32       57:54    9:03     1:58:27
504   Aaron Patel            M2024        42/81     1:57:30       54:52    9:03     1:58:28
504   Aaron Patel            M2024        42/81     1:57:30       54:52    9:03     1:58:28
505   Russell Bartlett       M4044       46/104     1:55:57       56:52    9:03     1:58:30
505   Russell Bartlett       M4044       46/104     1:55:57       56:52    9:03     1:58:30
506   Kelly Pittman          F3539       25/162     1:57:25       57:20    9:03     1:58:32
506   Kelly Pittman          F3539       25/162     1:57:25       57:20    9:03     1:58:32
507   Keith Aurzada          M3034       65/131     1:54:10     1:00:17    9:03     1:58:33
507   Keith Aurzada          M3034       65/131     1:54:10     1:00:17    9:03     1:58:33
508   Deborah Watson         F5054         2/67     1:57:35       55:11    9:03     1:58:35
508   Deborah Watson         F5054         2/67     1:57:35       55:11    9:03     1:58:35
509   Hallett Hullinger      M5054        27/94     1:57:03       59:27    9:04     1:58:39
509   Hallett Hullinger      M5054        27/94     1:57:03       59:27    9:04     1:58:39
510   Anne Hullinger         F2024       35/166     1:57:03       59:27    9:04     1:58:40
510   Anne Hullinger         F2024       35/166     1:57:03       59:27    9:04     1:58:40
511   Jim Fieldler           M4549       40/108     1:57:41       55:11    9:04     1:58:42
511   Jim Fieldler           M4549       40/108     1:57:41       55:11    9:04     1:58:42
512   Lisa McCown            F3539       26/162     1:55:48       57:54    9:04     1:58:44
512   Lisa McCown            F3539       26/162     1:55:48       57:54    9:04     1:58:44
513   Tracy Brown            F3034       33/174     1:55:36       59:27    9:04     1:58:44
513   Tracy Brown            F3034       33/174     1:55:36       59:27    9:04     1:58:44
514   Pauline Kikuts         F3539       27/162     1:57:16       56:56    9:04     1:58:44
514   Pauline Kikuts         F3539       27/162     1:57:16       56:56    9:04     1:58:44
515   Zak Olom               M2529       39/100     1:58:33       54:18    9:04     1:58:44
515   Zak Olom               M2529       39/100     1:58:33       54:18    9:04     1:58:44
516   Cristine Carriker      F4044       27/156     1:57:47       54:44    9:04     1:58:49
516   Cristine Carriker      F4044       27/156     1:57:47       54:44    9:04     1:58:49
517   Dyron Clower           M3539       48/122     1:57:04       57:43    9:04     1:58:49
517   Dyron Clower           M3539       48/122     1:57:04       57:43    9:04     1:58:49
518   Clint McCormick        M0119        12/17     1:56:59       56:54    9:04     1:58:50
518   Clint McCormick        M0119        12/17     1:56:59       56:54    9:04     1:58:50
519   Andrew Sledge          M2024        43/81     1:55:40     1:00:13    9:04     1:58:51
519   Andrew Sledge          M2024        43/81     1:55:40     1:00:13    9:04     1:58:51
520   Bill Carey             M5054        28/94     1:56:01       59:07    9:04     1:58:52
520   Bill Carey             M5054        28/94     1:56:01       59:07    9:04     1:58:52
521   Anne Wright            F3539       28/162     1:58:40       54:27    9:05     1:58:53
521   Anne Wright            F3539       28/162     1:58:40       54:27    9:05     1:58:53
522   ROY LUNA               M4549       41/108     1:56:48       59:28    9:05     1:58:54
522   ROY LUNA               M4549       41/108     1:56:48       59:28    9:05     1:58:54
523   Mark Meers             M5054        29/94     1:57:42       55:58    9:05     1:59:00
523   Mark Meers             M5054        29/94     1:57:42       55:58    9:05     1:59:00
524   Regina Marsh           F3034       34/174     1:54:09       58:34    9:06     1:59:09
524   Regina Marsh           F3034       34/174     1:54:09       58:34    9:06     1:59:09
525   James Meeh             M4549       42/108     1:57:12       57:42    9:06     1:59:09
525   James Meeh             M4549       42/108     1:57:12       57:42    9:06     1:59:09
526   Debra Chronister       F4549        12/97     1:56:20       57:36    9:06     1:59:10
526   Debra Chronister       F4549        12/97     1:56:20       57:36    9:06     1:59:10
527   Jill Olson             F3539       29/162     1:56:47       57:34    9:06     1:59:10
527   Jill Olson             F3539       29/162     1:56:47       57:34    9:06     1:59:10
528   Barry Denney           M5054        30/94     1:55:43       59:40    9:06     1:59:12
528   Barry Denney           M5054        30/94     1:55:43       59:40    9:06     1:59:12
529   BRIAN VENTERS          M4044       47/104     1:56:38     1:01:47    9:06     1:59:12
529   BRIAN VENTERS          M4044       47/104     1:56:38     1:01:47    9:06     1:59:12
530   Ronald Venters         M4549       43/108     1:56:38     1:01:48    9:06     1:59:12
530   Ronald Venters         M4549       43/108     1:56:38     1:01:48    9:06     1:59:12
531   Sonya Dubreuil         F2529       29/220     1:58:17       56:04    9:06     1:59:12
531   Sonya Dubreuil         F2529       29/220     1:58:17       56:04    9:06     1:59:12
532   Casey Ray              M2529       40/100     1:59:00       53:30    9:06     1:59:17
532   Casey Ray              M2529       40/100     1:59:00       53:30    9:06     1:59:17
533   Jill McGraw            F2529       30/220     1:57:42       54:03    9:07     1:59:21
533   Jill McGraw            F2529       30/220     1:57:42       54:03    9:07     1:59:21
534   Lisa Fulton            F2024       36/166     1:56:52       55:43    9:07     1:59:23
534   Lisa Fulton            F2024       36/166     1:56:52       55:43    9:07     1:59:23
535   Rhiannon Becker        F2024       37/166     1:55:45       57:10    9:07     1:59:24
535   Rhiannon Becker        F2024       37/166     1:55:45       57:10    9:07     1:59:24
536   Matt Taylor            M2529       41/100     1:57:49       57:44    9:07     1:59:25
536   Matt Taylor            M2529       41/100     1:57:49       57:44    9:07     1:59:25
537   Joe Cook               M2529       42/100     1:58:26       57:09    9:07     1:59:25
537   Joe Cook               M2529       42/100     1:58:26       57:09    9:07     1:59:25
538   Shauna Springer        F3539       30/162     1:58:26       57:09    9:07     1:59:26
538   Shauna Springer        F3539       30/162     1:58:26       57:09    9:07     1:59:26
539   Mary Archer            F3539       31/162     1:57:29       58:29    9:07     1:59:31
539   Mary Archer            F3539       31/162     1:57:29       58:29    9:07     1:59:31
540   Jason Higgins          M3034       66/131     1:58:05       59:38    9:08     1:59:37
540   Jason Higgins          M3034       66/131     1:58:05       59:38    9:08     1:59:37
541   Ashley Jeter           F3539       32/162     1:58:05       59:38    9:08     1:59:37
541   Ashley Jeter           F3539       32/162     1:58:05       59:38    9:08     1:59:37
542   Gabrielle Bjornson     F4044       28/156     1:55:29       58:16    9:08     1:59:37
542   Gabrielle Bjornson     F4044       28/156     1:55:29       58:16    9:08     1:59:37
543   Victoria Householder   F4549        13/97     1:58:15       57:15    9:08     1:59:38
543   Victoria Householder   F4549        13/97     1:58:15       57:15    9:08     1:59:38
544   MARTIN GUILLORY        M3034       67/131     1:59:18       52:08    9:08     1:59:43
544   MARTIN GUILLORY        M3034       67/131     1:59:18       52:08    9:08     1:59:43
545   Gregory Gammon         M5054        31/94     1:59:14       57:02    9:08     1:59:44
545   Gregory Gammon         M5054        31/94     1:59:14       57:02    9:08     1:59:44
546   Kenneth Podrazik       M2529       43/100     1:59:15     1:00:41    9:08     1:59:44
546   Kenneth Podrazik       M2529       43/100     1:59:15     1:00:41    9:08     1:59:44
547   Stacey Matthews        F3034       35/174     1:59:01       55:23    9:09     1:59:45
547   Stacey Matthews        F3034       35/174     1:59:01       55:23    9:09     1:59:45
548   Martin Matthews        M4044       48/104     1:59:01       55:23    9:09     1:59:45
548   Martin Matthews        M4044       48/104     1:59:01       55:23    9:09     1:59:45
549   Christy Buzzard        F2024       38/166     1:57:39       58:13    9:09     1:59:49
549   Christy Buzzard        F2024       38/166     1:57:39       58:13    9:09     1:59:49
550   TERESA SARRAULT        F3539       33/162     1:57:10       58:05    9:09     1:59:49
550   TERESA SARRAULT        F3539       33/162     1:57:10       58:05    9:09     1:59:49
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551   Ronda Andrews          F4549        14/97     1:58:43       57:20    9:09     1:59:51
551   Ronda Andrews          F4549        14/97     1:58:43       57:20    9:09     1:59:51
552   Paul Doig              M3034       68/131     1:57:44       59:37    9:09     1:59:54
552   Paul Doig              M3034       68/131     1:57:44       59:37    9:09     1:59:54
553   Michael Mercer         M3539       49/122     1:56:08       57:09    9:09     1:59:54
553   Michael Mercer         M3539       49/122     1:56:08       57:09    9:09     1:59:54
554   Fiorella Avant         F2529       31/220     1:59:27       55:27    9:09     1:59:56
554   Fiorella Avant         F2529       31/220     1:59:27       55:27    9:09     1:59:56
555   Jeff Sharp             M4044       49/104     1:56:42       58:21    9:10     1:59:58
555   Jeff Sharp             M4044       49/104     1:56:42       58:21    9:10     1:59:58
556   Kendra Davison         F2529       32/220     1:58:20       54:03    9:10     2:00:00
556   Kendra Davison         F2529       32/220     1:58:20       54:03    9:10     2:00:00
557   Tammi Maib             F3034       36/174     2:00:01                9:10     2:00:03
557   Tammi Maib             F3034       36/174     2:00:01                9:10     2:00:03
558   Clint Lord             M2529       44/100     1:59:06       58:54    9:10     2:00:05
558   Clint Lord             M2529       44/100     1:59:06       58:54    9:10     2:00:05
559   Eric Olson             M4549       44/108     1:56:40       59:52    9:10     2:00:06
559   Eric Olson             M4549       44/108     1:56:40       59:52    9:10     2:00:06
560   Jaime Green            F2024       39/166     1:59:27       53:36    9:10     2:00:07
560   Jaime Green            F2024       39/166     1:59:27       53:36    9:10     2:00:07
561   James Eby              M4549       45/108     1:58:44       54:39    9:10     2:00:09
561   James Eby              M4549       45/108     1:58:44       54:39    9:10     2:00:09
562   Kevin Nickel           M2024        44/81     1:58:50       58:46    9:10     2:00:10
562   Kevin Nickel           M2024        44/81     1:58:50       58:46    9:10     2:00:10
563   Yvette Nickel          F2024       40/166     1:58:51       58:46    9:10     2:00:10
563   Yvette Nickel          F2024       40/166     1:58:51       58:46    9:10     2:00:10
564   Steve Dudley           M4044       50/104     1:58:28     1:00:50    9:11     2:00:11
564   Steve Dudley           M4044       50/104     1:58:28     1:00:50    9:11     2:00:11
565   Bryan Wong             M2529       45/100     1:59:51       58:08    9:11     2:00:12
565   Bryan Wong             M2529       45/100     1:59:51       58:08    9:11     2:00:12
566   Laressa Wong           F2529       33/220     1:59:54       58:08    9:11     2:00:13
566   Laressa Wong           F2529       33/220     1:59:54       58:08    9:11     2:00:13
567   Buz Graves             M5054        32/94     1:59:12       59:16    9:11     2:00:14
567   Buz Graves             M5054        32/94     1:59:12       59:16    9:11     2:00:14
568   James Lewis            M3034       69/131     1:58:54       57:16    9:11     2:00:19
568   James Lewis            M3034       69/131     1:58:54       57:16    9:11     2:00:19
569   Katie McGuire          F2024       41/166     2:00:03       54:43    9:11     2:00:19
569   Katie McGuire          F2024       41/166     2:00:03       54:43    9:11     2:00:19
570   David Taylor           M3539       50/122     1:58:24       56:51    9:11     2:00:21
570   David Taylor           M3539       50/122     1:58:24       56:51    9:11     2:00:21
571   Daniel Olson           M4044       51/104     1:57:59       57:29    9:11     2:00:23
571   Daniel Olson           M4044       51/104     1:57:59       57:29    9:11     2:00:23
572   Carrie Thompson        F2529       34/220     1:58:58       59:18    9:12     2:00:24
572   Carrie Thompson        F2529       34/220     1:58:58       59:18    9:12     2:00:24
573   Darin Powers           M4044       52/104     1:59:40       56:47    9:12     2:00:25
573   Darin Powers           M4044       52/104     1:59:40       56:47    9:12     2:00:25
574   Sandra Costello        F3034       37/174     1:59:42       56:12    9:12     2:00:25
574   Sandra Costello        F3034       37/174     1:59:42       56:12    9:12     2:00:25
575   Barry Randle           M3539       51/122     1:58:47     1:00:52    9:12     2:00:26
575   Barry Randle           M3539       51/122     1:58:47     1:00:52    9:12     2:00:26
576   Amy Perrin             F2024       42/166     1:59:38     1:00:45    9:12     2:00:27
576   Amy Perrin             F2024       42/166     1:59:38     1:00:45    9:12     2:00:27
577   Mark Bird              M2529       46/100     1:59:55       54:54    9:12     2:00:28
577   Mark Bird              M2529       46/100     1:59:55       54:54    9:12     2:00:28
578   Matthew Bird           M2529       47/100     1:59:55       54:54    9:12     2:00:28
578   Matthew Bird           M2529       47/100     1:59:55       54:54    9:12     2:00:28
579   Thomas White           M5559        20/61     2:00:26       51:31    9:12     2:00:32
579   Thomas White           M5559        20/61     2:00:26       51:31    9:12     2:00:32
580   Todd Cavin             M3034       70/131     2:00:10       55:33    9:12     2:00:32
580   Todd Cavin             M3034       70/131     2:00:10       55:33    9:12     2:00:32
581   Greg Barrett           M3539       52/122     1:58:07     1:00:34    9:12     2:00:35
581   Greg Barrett           M3539       52/122     1:58:07     1:00:34    9:12     2:00:35
582   Richard Reynolds       M4549       46/108     1:59:39       57:48    9:12     2:00:37
582   Richard Reynolds       M4549       46/108     1:59:39       57:48    9:12     2:00:37
583   Emily Smith            F2024       43/166     2:00:04       55:42    9:13     2:00:38
583   Emily Smith            F2024       43/166     2:00:04       55:42    9:13     2:00:38
584   Kelsey Newberry        F0119        10/34     2:00:05       55:43    9:13     2:00:38
584   Kelsey Newberry        F0119        10/34     2:00:05       55:43    9:13     2:00:38
585   John Tunnell           M5054        33/94     1:59:32       58:39    9:13     2:00:40
585   John Tunnell           M5054        33/94     1:59:32       58:39    9:13     2:00:40
586   Lisa Johnson           F4044       29/156     1:59:23       57:10    9:13     2:00:40
586   Lisa Johnson           F4044       29/156     1:59:23       57:10    9:13     2:00:40
587   Karri Geisinger        F2529       35/220     2:00:22       55:56    9:13     2:00:42
587   Karri Geisinger        F2529       35/220     2:00:22       55:56    9:13     2:00:42
588   Justin Farrell         M2024        45/81     1:59:36     1:00:59    9:13     2:00:43
588   Justin Farrell         M2024        45/81     1:59:36     1:00:59    9:13     2:00:43
589   Lorna Bryant           F3034       38/174     1:58:45     1:00:05    9:13     2:00:43
589   Lorna Bryant           F3034       38/174     1:58:45     1:00:05    9:13     2:00:43
590   James Honn             M3539       53/122     1:59:19       55:41    9:13     2:00:44
590   James Honn             M3539       53/122     1:59:19       55:41    9:13     2:00:44
591   Jinnifer Rowe          F3034       39/174     1:56:20       59:20    9:13     2:00:44
591   Jinnifer Rowe          F3034       39/174     1:56:20       59:20    9:13     2:00:44
592   Kevin O'Neal           M2529       48/100     1:59:00       56:38    9:13     2:00:44
592   Kevin O'Neal           M2529       48/100     1:59:00       56:38    9:13     2:00:44
593   Dustin Rowe            M2529       49/100     1:56:19       59:20    9:13     2:00:44
593   Dustin Rowe            M2529       49/100     1:56:19       59:20    9:13     2:00:44
594   Jessica Henry          F2024       44/166     1:54:57     1:01:25    9:13     2:00:45
594   Jessica Henry          F2024       44/166     1:54:57     1:01:25    9:13     2:00:45
595   Laurie Goodner         F4549        15/97     1:57:57       59:02    9:14     2:00:54
595   Laurie Goodner         F4549        15/97     1:57:57       59:02    9:14     2:00:54
596   Pham Do                M3034       71/131     1:57:46       59:23    9:14     2:00:54
596   Pham Do                M3034       71/131     1:57:46       59:23    9:14     2:00:54
597   Guy Nance              M3539       54/122     1:58:54     1:02:25    9:14     2:00:55
597   Guy Nance              M3539       54/122     1:58:54     1:02:25    9:14     2:00:55
598   Kristin Harris         F4044       30/156     1:57:05       58:24    9:14     2:00:55
598   Kristin Harris         F4044       30/156     1:57:05       58:24    9:14     2:00:55
599   Molly Staires          F2024       45/166     1:59:57       57:47    9:14     2:00:55
599   Molly Staires          F2024       45/166     1:59:57       57:47    9:14     2:00:55
600   Cindy Bolf             F3539       34/162     1:59:36       57:02    9:14     2:00:56
600   Cindy Bolf             F3539       34/162     1:59:36       57:02    9:14     2:00:56

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 12/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Vivien Copelin         F3539       35/162     1:58:03       58:51    9:14     2:01:01
601   Vivien Copelin         F3539       35/162     1:58:03       58:51    9:14     2:01:01
602   Joseph Azzarello       M2024        46/81     1:59:46       59:01    9:14     2:01:02
602   Joseph Azzarello       M2024        46/81     1:59:46       59:01    9:14     2:01:02
603   Nicole Tintera         F2024       46/166     1:59:46       57:51    9:14     2:01:03
603   Nicole Tintera         F2024       46/166     1:59:46       57:51    9:14     2:01:03
604   Eric Gates             M4549       47/108     1:57:47       58:28    9:15     2:01:06
604   Eric Gates             M4549       47/108     1:57:47       58:28    9:15     2:01:06
605   Marilyn Abdoo          F3034       40/174     1:55:23       59:26    9:15     2:01:10
605   Marilyn Abdoo          F3034       40/174     1:55:23       59:26    9:15     2:01:10
606   Aaron Swensen          M2024        47/81     1:58:53     1:02:39    9:15     2:01:13
606   Aaron Swensen          M2024        47/81     1:58:53     1:02:39    9:15     2:01:13
607   Jana Headrick          F2529       36/220     1:57:35     1:00:00    9:15     2:01:14
607   Jana Headrick          F2529       36/220     1:57:35     1:00:00    9:15     2:01:14
608   Leslie Fleck           F4549        16/97     1:59:40       57:53    9:15     2:01:16
608   Leslie Fleck           F4549        16/97     1:59:40       57:53    9:15     2:01:16
609   George Waters          M4044       53/104     1:56:36     1:00:52    9:16     2:01:17
609   George Waters          M4044       53/104     1:56:36     1:00:52    9:16     2:01:17
610   Buddy Walton           NOAGE          2/8     2:00:05       56:39    9:16     2:01:19
610   Buddy Walton           NOAGE          2/8     2:00:05       56:39    9:16     2:01:19
611   Thad Roulston          M3539       55/122     2:00:05       56:39    9:16     2:01:19
611   Thad Roulston          M3539       55/122     2:00:05       56:39    9:16     2:01:19
612   Carrie Thomas          F2529       37/220     2:01:14       56:25    9:16     2:01:22
612   Carrie Thomas          F2529       37/220     2:01:14       56:25    9:16     2:01:22
613   Larry Windsor          M4549       48/108     2:01:11       55:17    9:16     2:01:23
613   Larry Windsor          M4549       48/108     2:01:11       55:17    9:16     2:01:23
614   Jon Burns              M3539       56/122     1:59:48       57:28    9:16     2:01:24
614   Jon Burns              M3539       56/122     1:59:48       57:28    9:16     2:01:24
615   Spence Carsosn         M5054        34/94     1:59:32     1:01:49    9:17     2:01:32
615   Spence Carsosn         M5054        34/94     1:59:32     1:01:49    9:17     2:01:32
616   Elaine Childs          F3539       36/162     2:00:03       58:01    9:17     2:01:35
616   Elaine Childs          F3539       36/162     2:00:03       58:01    9:17     2:01:35
617   Brad Duvall            M2529       50/100     1:59:07       54:12    9:17     2:01:36
617   Brad Duvall            M2529       50/100     1:59:07       54:12    9:17     2:01:36
618   Dee Smith              F3034       41/174     2:00:23       59:50    9:17     2:01:36
618   Dee Smith              F3034       41/174     2:00:23       59:50    9:17     2:01:36
619   Julie Venator          F3034       42/174     1:59:22       59:04    9:17     2:01:36
619   Julie Venator          F3034       42/174     1:59:22       59:04    9:17     2:01:36
620   Ray Johnson            M4044       54/104     1:56:47     1:02:54    9:17     2:01:40
620   Ray Johnson            M4044       54/104     1:56:47     1:02:54    9:17     2:01:40
621   Andrea Fischer         F2024       47/166     2:00:25       58:42    9:18     2:01:44
621   Andrea Fischer         F2024       47/166     2:00:25       58:42    9:18     2:01:44
622   Vanessa Pichon         F2529       38/220     1:59:05       58:05    9:18     2:01:46
622   Vanessa Pichon         F2529       38/220     1:59:05       58:05    9:18     2:01:46
623   Aaron Jaqua            M2024        48/81     2:01:13       55:44    9:18     2:01:47
623   Aaron Jaqua            M2024        48/81     2:01:13       55:44    9:18     2:01:47
624   Johna Cabrera          F3539       37/162     1:58:45       57:58    9:18     2:01:47
624   Johna Cabrera          F3539       37/162     1:58:45       57:58    9:18     2:01:47
625   Laurel Bennett         F2024       48/166     2:01:14       55:45    9:18     2:01:47
625   Laurel Bennett         F2024       48/166     2:01:14       55:45    9:18     2:01:47
626   Louise Linihan         F4044       31/156     2:00:15       57:42    9:18     2:01:48
626   Louise Linihan         F4044       31/156     2:00:15       57:42    9:18     2:01:48
627   Shannon Flowers        F3034       43/174     1:58:59       57:55    9:18     2:01:48
627   Shannon Flowers        F3034       43/174     1:58:59       57:55    9:18     2:01:48
628   Arcadia Sloan          F3034       44/174     1:59:07       58:29    9:18     2:01:49
628   Arcadia Sloan          F3034       44/174     1:59:07       58:29    9:18     2:01:49
629   Josh Oakes             M2024        49/81     2:00:06       55:47    9:18     2:01:54
629   Josh Oakes             M2024        49/81     2:00:06       55:47    9:18     2:01:54
630   Jon Weeks              M2024        50/81     2:00:06       55:48    9:18     2:01:54
630   Jon Weeks              M2024        50/81     2:00:06       55:48    9:18     2:01:54
631   Jan Diven              F5054         3/67     1:59:29     1:00:04    9:18     2:01:55
631   Jan Diven              F5054         3/67     1:59:29     1:00:04    9:18     2:01:55
632   Guenther Gnoerich      M4044       55/104     1:58:51     1:00:54    9:19     2:01:57
632   Guenther Gnoerich      M4044       55/104     1:58:51     1:00:54    9:19     2:01:57
633   John Barker            M3539       57/122     1:59:03     1:02:01    9:19     2:01:59
633   John Barker            M3539       57/122     1:59:03     1:02:01    9:19     2:01:59
634   Charles Gray           M5559        21/61     2:01:12       57:07    9:19     2:02:05
634   Charles Gray           M5559        21/61     2:01:12       57:07    9:19     2:02:05
635   Skip Catchings         M3539       58/122     2:00:18       59:45    9:20     2:02:09
635   Skip Catchings         M3539       58/122     2:00:18       59:45    9:20     2:02:09
636   Shannon Hampton        M3034       72/131     2:00:52     1:02:49    9:20     2:02:12
636   Shannon Hampton        M3034       72/131     2:00:52     1:02:49    9:20     2:02:12
637   Mary Weis              F3034       45/174     2:00:45       56:38    9:20     2:02:13
637   Mary Weis              F3034       45/174     2:00:45       56:38    9:20     2:02:13
638   Susie Phillips         F4044       32/156     2:00:38       57:04    9:20     2:02:13
638   Susie Phillips         F4044       32/156     2:00:38       57:04    9:20     2:02:13
639   Dawn Jacobson          F5054         4/67     2:00:37       57:04    9:20     2:02:13
639   Dawn Jacobson          F5054         4/67     2:00:37       57:04    9:20     2:02:13
640   Ann Thompson           F4549        17/97     2:00:38       57:05    9:20     2:02:14
640   Ann Thompson           F4549        17/97     2:00:38       57:05    9:20     2:02:14
641   Bruce Pearson          M5054        35/94     1:59:17       59:27    9:20     2:02:14
641   Bruce Pearson          M5054        35/94     1:59:17       59:27    9:20     2:02:14
642   Myra Valdez            F2529       39/220     2:01:08       58:40    9:20     2:02:14
642   Myra Valdez            F2529       39/220     2:01:08       58:40    9:20     2:02:14
643   Kari Granger           F2024       49/166     1:58:09       59:35    9:20     2:02:14
643   Kari Granger           F2024       49/166     1:58:09       59:35    9:20     2:02:14
644   Emmalie Welstead       F2529       40/220     2:00:44       58:27    9:20     2:02:15
644   Emmalie Welstead       F2529       40/220     2:00:44       58:27    9:20     2:02:15
645   Jennifer Shaffer       F2529       41/220     2:01:00       59:36    9:20     2:02:16
645   Jennifer Shaffer       F2529       41/220     2:01:00       59:36    9:20     2:02:16
646   David Thompson         M3539       59/122     2:00:09       59:35    9:20     2:02:16
646   David Thompson         M3539       59/122     2:00:09       59:35    9:20     2:02:16
647   Lori Wood              F3034       46/174     2:00:47       59:49    9:20     2:02:16
647   Lori Wood              F3034       46/174     2:00:47       59:49    9:20     2:02:16
648   Kerri Connel           F2024       50/166     2:01:50       55:48    9:20     2:02:16
648   Kerri Connel           F2024       50/166     2:01:50       55:48    9:20     2:02:16
649   Michael Parker         M4549       49/108     1:59:33       57:47    9:20     2:02:17
649   Michael Parker         M4549       49/108     1:59:33       57:47    9:20     2:02:17
650   Darren Smith           M3539       60/122     1:58:59       57:14    9:20     2:02:20
650   Darren Smith           M3539       60/122     1:58:59       57:14    9:20     2:02:20
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651   Kim Norton             F4044       33/156     2:00:00     1:00:11    9:21     2:02:24
651   Kim Norton             F4044       33/156     2:00:00     1:00:11    9:21     2:02:24
652   Ken Randall            M4044       56/104     2:01:07       56:24    9:21     2:02:29
652   Ken Randall            M4044       56/104     2:01:07       56:24    9:21     2:02:29
653   Kevin Culwell          M2529       51/100     2:01:09       56:24    9:21     2:02:31
653   Kevin Culwell          M2529       51/100     2:01:09       56:24    9:21     2:02:31
654   Brian Hall             M3539       61/122     2:01:27       59:29    9:21     2:02:31
654   Brian Hall             M3539       61/122     2:01:27       59:29    9:21     2:02:31
655   Jake McKinnis          M3034       73/131     2:01:28       59:28    9:21     2:02:31
655   Jake McKinnis          M3034       73/131     2:01:28       59:28    9:21     2:02:31
656   Tisha Jeffries         F2529       42/220     2:02:19       54:26    9:21     2:02:31
656   Tisha Jeffries         F2529       42/220     2:02:19       54:26    9:21     2:02:31
657   William Dekanich       M5559        22/61     1:58:13       59:59    9:21     2:02:32
657   William Dekanich       M5559        22/61     1:58:13       59:59    9:21     2:02:32
658   Dana Burchfield        F3539       38/162     1:59:17       59:04    9:21     2:02:32
658   Dana Burchfield        F3539       38/162     1:59:17       59:04    9:21     2:02:32
659   Paige Miller           F0119        11/34     2:00:59       59:20    9:21     2:02:34
659   Paige Miller           F0119        11/34     2:00:59       59:20    9:21     2:02:34
660   Sidney Miller          F0119        12/34     2:00:58       59:20    9:21     2:02:34
660   Sidney Miller          F0119        12/34     2:00:58       59:20    9:21     2:02:34
661   Elizabeth Miller       F3034       47/174     2:00:35       59:59    9:22     2:02:35
661   Elizabeth Miller       F3034       47/174     2:00:35       59:59    9:22     2:02:35
662   Ronnie McCulley        M0119        13/17     2:01:29       59:23    9:22     2:02:36
662   Ronnie McCulley        M0119        13/17     2:01:29       59:23    9:22     2:02:36
663   Monica Judkins         F3539       39/162     2:01:29       59:25    9:22     2:02:42
663   Monica Judkins         F3539       39/162     2:01:29       59:25    9:22     2:02:42
664   Shirley Boone          F4549        18/97     1:59:37       57:58    9:22     2:02:45
664   Shirley Boone          F4549        18/97     1:59:37       57:58    9:22     2:02:45
665   Mark Israelson         M3034       74/131     2:01:41       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
665   Mark Israelson         M3034       74/131     2:01:41       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
666   Kenneth Wilke          M3034       75/131     2:01:43       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
666   Kenneth Wilke          M3034       75/131     2:01:43       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
667   Eric Hirschler         M3539       62/122     2:01:42       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
667   Eric Hirschler         M3539       62/122     2:01:42       59:33    9:22     2:02:46
668   Robert Swicord         M4549       50/108     2:02:38       53:54    9:22     2:02:47
668   Robert Swicord         M4549       50/108     2:02:38       53:54    9:22     2:02:47
669   Dennis Lehman          M5054        36/94     2:00:38       58:22    9:23     2:02:52
669   Dennis Lehman          M5054        36/94     2:00:38       58:22    9:23     2:02:52
670   Anthony Amidei         M3539       63/122     1:55:11     1:01:46    9:23     2:02:55
670   Anthony Amidei         M3539       63/122     1:55:11     1:01:46    9:23     2:02:55
671   Drew Crawford          M3539       64/122     2:02:09     1:01:38    9:23     2:02:59
671   Drew Crawford          M3539       64/122     2:02:09     1:01:38    9:23     2:02:59
672   Catherine Codispoti    F2024       51/166     2:02:55       57:33    9:23     2:03:00
672   Catherine Codispoti    F2024       51/166     2:02:55       57:33    9:23     2:03:00
673   Judy Bomer             F6064         2/15     2:02:38       57:03    9:23     2:03:00
673   Judy Bomer             F6064         2/15     2:02:38       57:03    9:23     2:03:00
674   Becky Gray             F2024       52/166     1:58:16     1:03:03    9:23     2:03:01
674   Becky Gray             F2024       52/166     1:58:16     1:03:03    9:23     2:03:01
675   Linda Veldman          F4044       34/156     2:01:15       59:33    9:24     2:03:04
675   Linda Veldman          F4044       34/156     2:01:15       59:33    9:24     2:03:04
676   Jennifer Drees         F2024       53/166     2:01:05       55:54    9:24     2:03:07
676   Jennifer Drees         F2024       53/166     2:01:05       55:54    9:24     2:03:07
677   Ray Greene             M4549       51/108     2:01:31       58:26    9:24     2:03:07
677   Ray Greene             M4549       51/108     2:01:31       58:26    9:24     2:03:07
678   Tammy Curtis           F4044       35/156     2:01:40       59:49    9:24     2:03:09
678   Tammy Curtis           F4044       35/156     2:01:40       59:49    9:24     2:03:09
679   Kristina Farabough     F2024       54/166     2:02:40       55:45    9:24     2:03:14
679   Kristina Farabough     F2024       54/166     2:02:40       55:45    9:24     2:03:14
680   Kim Cabeza             F4044       36/156     1:59:14       59:22    9:25     2:03:15
680   Kim Cabeza             F4044       36/156     1:59:14       59:22    9:25     2:03:15
681   DICK WINN              M6064         5/27     1:59:43     1:00:11    9:26     2:03:28
681   DICK WINN              M6064         5/27     1:59:43     1:00:11    9:26     2:03:28
682   Blair Heald            F2024       55/166     2:01:38       59:02    9:26     2:03:28
682   Blair Heald            F2024       55/166     2:01:38       59:02    9:26     2:03:28
683   Belinda Galloway       F2024       56/166     2:01:42       59:30    9:26     2:03:30
683   Belinda Galloway       F2024       56/166     2:01:42       59:30    9:26     2:03:30
684   Nicholas Shepherd      M2529       52/100     2:01:42       59:30    9:26     2:03:30
684   Nicholas Shepherd      M2529       52/100     2:01:42       59:30    9:26     2:03:30
685   Lisa Hansen            F2024       57/166     2:01:15     1:02:46    9:26     2:03:31
685   Lisa Hansen            F2024       57/166     2:01:15     1:02:46    9:26     2:03:31
686   Tony Mullins           M5054        37/94     2:01:23       58:11    9:26     2:03:36
686   Tony Mullins           M5054        37/94     2:01:23       58:11    9:26     2:03:36
687   Ira Gardner            M4549       52/108     2:01:28       59:57    9:26     2:03:37
687   Ira Gardner            M4549       52/108     2:01:28       59:57    9:26     2:03:37
688   Jim Loepp              M5559        23/61     2:02:08       57:36    9:27     2:03:41
688   Jim Loepp              M5559        23/61     2:02:08       57:36    9:27     2:03:41
689   Allison Harris         F2024       58/166     2:02:01       59:23    9:27     2:03:42
689   Allison Harris         F2024       58/166     2:02:01       59:23    9:27     2:03:42
690   Clark Harris           M5054        38/94     2:02:00       59:23    9:27     2:03:42
690   Clark Harris           M5054        38/94     2:02:00       59:23    9:27     2:03:42
691   Toby Vaughn            M2024        51/81     2:00:25       59:30    9:27     2:03:44
691   Toby Vaughn            M2024        51/81     2:00:25       59:30    9:27     2:03:44
692   Anu Bajaj              F3539       40/162     2:01:24       59:13    9:27     2:03:45
692   Anu Bajaj              F3539       40/162     2:01:24       59:13    9:27     2:03:45
693   Carl Ault              M5054        39/94     1:59:07     1:04:17    9:27     2:03:45
693   Carl Ault              M5054        39/94     1:59:07     1:04:17    9:27     2:03:45
694   Wiley Conley           M3034       76/131     1:59:52       59:54    9:27     2:03:47
694   Wiley Conley           M3034       76/131     1:59:52       59:54    9:27     2:03:47
695   Jeff Hoover            M4044       57/104     2:00:47       58:43    9:27     2:03:49
695   Jeff Hoover            M4044       57/104     2:00:47       58:43    9:27     2:03:49
696   Sean Rogers            M2024        52/81     2:03:04       58:05    9:27     2:03:49
696   Sean Rogers            M2024        52/81     2:03:04       58:05    9:27     2:03:49
697   DARVIN UPSHAW          M4549       53/108     2:01:33       58:00    9:27     2:03:50
697   DARVIN UPSHAW          M4549       53/108     2:01:33       58:00    9:27     2:03:50
698   Sallie Nadler          F4044       37/156     2:03:07       57:51    9:27     2:03:52
698   Sallie Nadler          F4044       37/156     2:03:07       57:51    9:27     2:03:52
699   Brad Flaming           M3034       77/131     2:00:13     1:00:57    9:28     2:03:54
699   Brad Flaming           M3034       77/131     2:00:13     1:00:57    9:28     2:03:54
700   Chris Nelson           M3034       78/131     1:59:09       58:44    9:28     2:03:55
700   Chris Nelson           M3034       78/131     1:59:09       58:44    9:28     2:03:55
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701   Ron Kuykendall         M6064         6/27     1:59:10       58:45    9:28     2:03:55
701   Ron Kuykendall         M6064         6/27     1:59:10       58:45    9:28     2:03:55
702   Kenneth Young          M4549       54/108     2:01:44       58:10    9:28     2:04:02
702   Kenneth Young          M4549       54/108     2:01:44       58:10    9:28     2:04:02
703   Katie Spell            F3034       48/174     2:03:05     1:00:52    9:29     2:04:07
703   Katie Spell            F3034       48/174     2:03:05     1:00:52    9:29     2:04:07
704   Bethany Munyan         F2024       59/166     2:02:25       59:10    9:29     2:04:08
704   Bethany Munyan         F2024       59/166     2:02:25       59:10    9:29     2:04:08
705   Cedric Feschotte       M3034       79/131     2:02:17     1:01:05    9:29     2:04:08
705   Cedric Feschotte       M3034       79/131     2:02:17     1:01:05    9:29     2:04:08
706   Jennifer Han           F3034       49/174     2:01:26       58:00    9:29     2:04:09
706   Jennifer Han           F3034       49/174     2:01:26       58:00    9:29     2:04:09
707   Julie Fisher           F2024       60/166     2:03:02       58:29    9:29     2:04:10
707   Julie Fisher           F2024       60/166     2:03:02       58:29    9:29     2:04:10
708   Missy Miller           F3034       50/174     2:02:10       59:01    9:29     2:04:12
708   Missy Miller           F3034       50/174     2:02:10       59:01    9:29     2:04:12
709   Amy White              F0119        13/34     2:02:01       59:54    9:29     2:04:14
709   Amy White              F0119        13/34     2:02:01       59:54    9:29     2:04:14
710   Sarah Soloff           F2529       43/220     2:01:28       59:42    9:29     2:04:17
710   Sarah Soloff           F2529       43/220     2:01:28       59:42    9:29     2:04:17
711   Gerald Geletzke        M4549       55/108     2:02:51       58:47    9:29     2:04:17
711   Gerald Geletzke        M4549       55/108     2:02:51       58:47    9:29     2:04:17
712   Jacinda Zerr           F3539       41/162     2:03:17     1:00:52    9:29     2:04:17
712   Jacinda Zerr           F3539       41/162     2:03:17     1:00:52    9:29     2:04:17
713   Monique Blagowsky      F4044       38/156     2:00:17       58:56    9:29     2:04:17
713   Monique Blagowsky      F4044       38/156     2:00:17       58:56    9:29     2:04:17
714   Rebecca Edwards        F4549        19/97     2:03:58       58:22    9:30     2:04:21
714   Rebecca Edwards        F4549        19/97     2:03:58       58:22    9:30     2:04:21
715   Nancy Kastelic         F4044       39/156     2:01:39     1:00:23    9:30     2:04:29
715   Nancy Kastelic         F4044       39/156     2:01:39     1:00:23    9:30     2:04:29
716   Amy Cermak             F2529       44/220     2:03:31       58:13    9:30     2:04:29
716   Amy Cermak             F2529       44/220     2:03:31       58:13    9:30     2:04:29
717   Michelle Bishop        F3034       51/174     2:02:13       57:25    9:30     2:04:32
717   Michelle Bishop        F3034       51/174     2:02:13       57:25    9:30     2:04:32
718   Angela Feyen           F2024       61/166     2:04:15       57:33    9:31     2:04:34
718   Angela Feyen           F2024       61/166     2:04:15       57:33    9:31     2:04:34
719   Jim Holland            M3539       65/122     2:01:37       55:50    9:31     2:04:42
719   Jim Holland            M3539       65/122     2:01:37       55:50    9:31     2:04:42
720   Angie Hladik           F2529       45/220     2:01:50       58:29    9:31     2:04:45
720   Angie Hladik           F2529       45/220     2:01:50       58:29    9:31     2:04:45
721   Kelsey Anderson        F2024       62/166     2:04:29       57:31    9:32     2:04:48
721   Kelsey Anderson        F2024       62/166     2:04:29       57:31    9:32     2:04:48
722   Les Wolford            M4549       56/108     2:04:03       55:52    9:32     2:04:48
722   Les Wolford            M4549       56/108     2:04:03       55:52    9:32     2:04:48
723   DAVID MCQUERRY         M4044       58/104     2:02:31       59:22    9:32     2:04:50
723   DAVID MCQUERRY         M4044       58/104     2:02:31       59:22    9:32     2:04:50
724   Adam Terrell           M2024        53/81     2:02:55     1:01:35    9:32     2:04:53
724   Adam Terrell           M2024        53/81     2:02:55     1:01:35    9:32     2:04:53
725   Angie Jirik            F2529       46/220     2:04:17     1:00:41    9:32     2:04:55
725   Angie Jirik            F2529       46/220     2:04:17     1:00:41    9:32     2:04:55
726   Vernon Copley          M4044       59/104     2:01:38       58:42    9:33     2:04:59
726   Vernon Copley          M4044       59/104     2:01:38       58:42    9:33     2:04:59
727   Michael Nickell        M2529       53/100     2:04:02       57:52    9:33     2:04:59
727   Michael Nickell        M2529       53/100     2:04:02       57:52    9:33     2:04:59
728   Martha Rangel          F4044       40/156     2:04:45     1:00:00    9:33     2:05:00
728   Martha Rangel          F4044       40/156     2:04:45     1:00:00    9:33     2:05:00
729   Donna Jackson          F4044       41/156     2:04:40       56:57    9:33     2:05:01
729   Donna Jackson          F4044       41/156     2:04:40       56:57    9:33     2:05:01
730   Berri McFarland        M4044       60/104     2:02:55     1:00:24    9:33     2:05:03
730   Berri McFarland        M4044       60/104     2:02:55     1:00:24    9:33     2:05:03
731   Nicole Giglio          F2024       63/166     2:01:00     1:04:06    9:33     2:05:04
731   Nicole Giglio          F2024       63/166     2:01:00     1:04:06    9:33     2:05:04
732   Robert Schwarz         M2529       54/100     2:04:14       57:53    9:33     2:05:10
732   Robert Schwarz         M2529       54/100     2:04:14       57:53    9:33     2:05:10
733   Ron Cheyne             M4549       57/108     2:01:42     1:01:23    9:33     2:05:11
733   Ron Cheyne             M4549       57/108     2:01:42     1:01:23    9:33     2:05:11
734   Christin Dockum        F2529       47/220     2:02:40     1:00:16    9:33     2:05:11
734   Christin Dockum        F2529       47/220     2:02:40     1:00:16    9:33     2:05:11
735   Robin Hall             F4044       42/156     2:03:40       58:02    9:33     2:05:11
735   Robin Hall             F4044       42/156     2:03:40       58:02    9:33     2:05:11
736   Teresa Brown           F2529       48/220     2:02:40     1:00:17    9:33     2:05:11
736   Teresa Brown           F2529       48/220     2:02:40     1:00:17    9:33     2:05:11
737   Mitch Rankin           M2024        54/81     2:01:55       59:54    9:34     2:05:14
737   Mitch Rankin           M2024        54/81     2:01:55       59:54    9:34     2:05:14
738   Laurel Long            F2024       64/166     2:04:34       59:41    9:34     2:05:15
738   Laurel Long            F2024       64/166     2:04:34       59:41    9:34     2:05:15
739   Katie Hamilton         F2024       65/166     2:04:12     1:00:58    9:34     2:05:18
739   Katie Hamilton         F2024       65/166     2:04:12     1:00:58    9:34     2:05:18
740   Yvette Bray            F3034       52/174     2:04:10     1:00:47    9:34     2:05:18
740   Yvette Bray            F3034       52/174     2:04:10     1:00:47    9:34     2:05:18
741   Douglas Hale           M5559        24/61     2:03:08       56:26    9:34     2:05:18
741   Douglas Hale           M5559        24/61     2:03:08       56:26    9:34     2:05:18
742   Kieran Maye            M4549       58/108     2:03:23       56:28    9:34     2:05:18
742   Kieran Maye            M4549       58/108     2:03:23       56:28    9:34     2:05:18
743   Kevin Blaney           M5054        40/94     2:03:20     1:02:02    9:34     2:05:19
743   Kevin Blaney           M5054        40/94     2:03:20     1:02:02    9:34     2:05:19
744   Jill Henrie            F4044       43/156     1:59:32     1:00:54    9:34     2:05:19
744   Jill Henrie            F4044       43/156     1:59:32     1:00:54    9:34     2:05:19
745   Tailor Brown           F0119        14/34     2:00:54       59:58    9:34     2:05:20
745   Tailor Brown           F0119        14/34     2:00:54       59:58    9:34     2:05:20
746   Camille Wilson         F2024       66/166     2:02:14       57:50    9:34     2:05:20
746   Camille Wilson         F2024       66/166     2:02:14       57:50    9:34     2:05:20
747   Amy Davis              F3034       53/174     2:04:09       59:25    9:34     2:05:22
747   Amy Davis              F3034       53/174     2:04:09       59:25    9:34     2:05:22
748   Audra Moore            F2024       67/166     2:04:45       59:41    9:35     2:05:27
748   Audra Moore            F2024       67/166     2:04:45       59:41    9:35     2:05:27
749   Leon Curry             M4549       59/108     2:03:03       56:59    9:35     2:05:28
749   Leon Curry             M4549       59/108     2:03:03       56:59    9:35     2:05:28
750   Marty Loberg           M3539       66/122     2:03:09       57:39    9:35     2:05:29
750   Marty Loberg           M3539       66/122     2:03:09       57:39    9:35     2:05:29
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751   Lester Cowden III      M4549       60/108     2:03:24     1:03:12    9:35     2:05:30
751   Lester Cowden III      M4549       60/108     2:03:24     1:03:12    9:35     2:05:30
752   Katie Deen             F2024       68/166     2:04:50       54:38    9:35     2:05:31
752   Katie Deen             F2024       68/166     2:04:50       54:38    9:35     2:05:31
753   Charles Ballenger      M4549       61/108     2:02:57       58:05    9:35     2:05:36
753   Charles Ballenger      M4549       61/108     2:02:57       58:05    9:35     2:05:36
754   Anthony Thrailkill     M3034       80/131     2:01:26     1:04:21    9:35     2:05:37
754   Anthony Thrailkill     M3034       80/131     2:01:26     1:04:21    9:35     2:05:37
755   Mandy Hendren          F2529       49/220     2:03:27     1:01:15    9:36     2:05:40
755   Mandy Hendren          F2529       49/220     2:03:27     1:01:15    9:36     2:05:40
756   Elaine Schwartz        F4044       44/156     2:03:48     1:01:11    9:36     2:05:42
756   Elaine Schwartz        F4044       44/156     2:03:48     1:01:11    9:36     2:05:42
757   Nancy Cheak            F2529       50/220     2:03:37       58:33    9:36     2:05:42
757   Nancy Cheak            F2529       50/220     2:03:37       58:33    9:36     2:05:42
758   Kim Becker             M5054        41/94     2:04:30       58:59    9:36     2:05:45
758   Kim Becker             M5054        41/94     2:04:30       58:59    9:36     2:05:45
759   Kristi Mc Guire        F2024       69/166     2:03:49     1:00:34    9:37     2:05:54
759   Kristi Mc Guire        F2024       69/166     2:03:49     1:00:34    9:37     2:05:54
760   UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          3/8     2:02:08     1:03:33    9:37     2:05:55
760   UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          3/8     2:02:08     1:03:33    9:37     2:05:55
761   Kimberly Fisher        F2529       51/220     2:02:40     1:03:34    9:37     2:05:58
761   Kimberly Fisher        F2529       51/220     2:02:40     1:03:34    9:37     2:05:58
762   Cindy Bilby            F5054         5/67     2:03:06     1:01:19    9:37     2:05:59
762   Cindy Bilby            F5054         5/67     2:03:06     1:01:19    9:37     2:05:59
763   Abigail Khatiblou      F2529       52/220     2:02:14     1:02:53    9:37     2:06:01
763   Abigail Khatiblou      F2529       52/220     2:02:14     1:02:53    9:37     2:06:01
764   Rhonda Elkins          F3034       54/174     2:03:50     1:01:15    9:37     2:06:03
764   Rhonda Elkins          F3034       54/174     2:03:50     1:01:15    9:37     2:06:03
765   John Tassey            M4549       62/108     2:04:11     1:02:07    9:38     2:06:07
765   John Tassey            M4549       62/108     2:04:11     1:02:07    9:38     2:06:07
766   Marcie Everett         F3034       55/174     2:04:58       59:25    9:38     2:06:10
766   Marcie Everett         F3034       55/174     2:04:58       59:25    9:38     2:06:10
767   Arthur Zamarripa       M3539       67/122     2:04:06     1:00:09    9:38     2:06:12
767   Arthur Zamarripa       M3539       67/122     2:04:06     1:00:09    9:38     2:06:12
768   James Duffle           M3539       68/122     2:04:09     1:01:15    9:38     2:06:15
768   James Duffle           M3539       68/122     2:04:09     1:01:15    9:38     2:06:15
769   Paula Barton           F3539       42/162     2:03:37     1:01:11    9:38     2:06:16
769   Paula Barton           F3539       42/162     2:03:37     1:01:11    9:38     2:06:16
770   Jeannie Unruh          F3539       43/162     2:05:18     1:00:52    9:39     2:06:19
770   Jeannie Unruh          F3539       43/162     2:05:18     1:00:52    9:39     2:06:19
771   Belinda Spears         F4549        20/97     2:05:18     1:00:28    9:39     2:06:22
771   Belinda Spears         F4549        20/97     2:05:18     1:00:28    9:39     2:06:22
772   Donnie Spears          M4549       63/108     2:05:18     1:00:28    9:39     2:06:22
772   Donnie Spears          M4549       63/108     2:05:18     1:00:28    9:39     2:06:22
773   Pepper Mueller         F5054         6/67     2:02:49     1:02:54    9:39     2:06:29
773   Pepper Mueller         F5054         6/67     2:02:49     1:02:54    9:39     2:06:29
774   Shea Snyder            M3034       81/131     2:04:45       58:18    9:40     2:06:37
774   Shea Snyder            M3034       81/131     2:04:45       58:18    9:40     2:06:37
775   Richard Carothers      M6064         7/27     2:04:57     1:00:05    9:40     2:06:37
775   Richard Carothers      M6064         7/27     2:04:57     1:00:05    9:40     2:06:37
776   Jason Hasty            M3034       82/131     2:03:43       57:57    9:40     2:06:39
776   Jason Hasty            M3034       82/131     2:03:43       57:57    9:40     2:06:39
777   Gregory Pittman        M4549       64/108     2:01:43     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:40
777   Gregory Pittman        M4549       64/108     2:01:43     1:01:48    9:40     2:06:40
778   Gary Decker            M5559        25/61     2:01:43     1:01:47    9:40     2:06:41
778   Gary Decker            M5559        25/61     2:01:43     1:01:47    9:40     2:06:41
779   Dawn Eubanks           F3034       56/174     2:05:11       58:11    9:40     2:06:42
779   Dawn Eubanks           F3034       56/174     2:05:11       58:11    9:40     2:06:42
780   Mary Szucs             F2529       53/220     2:03:47     1:01:38    9:40     2:06:43
780   Mary Szucs             F2529       53/220     2:03:47     1:01:38    9:40     2:06:43
781   Kevin Nix              M3539       69/122     2:05:51       58:23    9:40     2:06:44
781   Kevin Nix              M3539       69/122     2:05:51       58:23    9:40     2:06:44
782   Michael Scaperlanda    M4044       61/104     2:06:03       59:13    9:41     2:06:46
782   Michael Scaperlanda    M4044       61/104     2:06:03       59:13    9:41     2:06:46
783   Brittany Nilges        F2024       70/166     2:05:20       57:12    9:41     2:06:47
783   Brittany Nilges        F2024       70/166     2:05:20       57:12    9:41     2:06:47
784   Sheridy Snyder         F2529       54/220     2:05:21       57:12    9:41     2:06:48
784   Sheridy Snyder         F2529       54/220     2:05:21       57:12    9:41     2:06:48
785   KAYLA DAVIS            F4044       45/156     2:06:08       58:39    9:41     2:06:49
785   KAYLA DAVIS            F4044       45/156     2:06:08       58:39    9:41     2:06:49
786   Cathy Robinson         F3539       44/162     2:04:20     1:04:15    9:41     2:06:52
786   Cathy Robinson         F3539       44/162     2:04:20     1:04:15    9:41     2:06:52
787   Kelley Gappa           F3034       57/174     2:05:10     1:01:08    9:41     2:06:53
787   Kelley Gappa           F3034       57/174     2:05:10     1:01:08    9:41     2:06:53
788   Dirk Schroeder         M3539       70/122     2:06:17     1:01:01    9:41     2:06:56
788   Dirk Schroeder         M3539       70/122     2:06:17     1:01:01    9:41     2:06:56
789   Cheryl Patton          F2529       55/220     2:03:21       59:47    9:42     2:06:59
789   Cheryl Patton          F2529       55/220     2:03:21       59:47    9:42     2:06:59
790   David Hilger           M2529       55/100     2:06:00       57:59    9:42     2:07:00
790   David Hilger           M2529       55/100     2:06:00       57:59    9:42     2:07:00
791   Kimberly Marsh         F3539       45/162     2:05:54       57:36    9:42     2:07:03
791   Kimberly Marsh         F3539       45/162     2:05:54       57:36    9:42     2:07:03
792   Brian Johnson          M3539       71/122     2:05:13     1:01:09    9:42     2:07:10
792   Brian Johnson          M3539       71/122     2:05:13     1:01:09    9:42     2:07:10
793   Kelly Misuraca         F3539       46/162     2:06:17       59:00    9:43     2:07:11
793   Kelly Misuraca         F3539       46/162     2:06:17       59:00    9:43     2:07:11
794   William Jordan         M4549       65/108     2:05:01     1:00:55    9:43     2:07:11
794   William Jordan         M4549       65/108     2:05:01     1:00:55    9:43     2:07:11
795   Amy Stremming          F3539       47/162     2:07:05       58:13    9:43     2:07:12
795   Amy Stremming          F3539       47/162     2:07:05       58:13    9:43     2:07:12
796   Dona Montgomery        F5559         3/29     2:05:09       57:23    9:43     2:07:14
796   Dona Montgomery        F5559         3/29     2:05:09       57:23    9:43     2:07:14
797   Greg Hillman           M3034       83/131     2:05:38       57:38    9:43     2:07:14
797   Greg Hillman           M3034       83/131     2:05:38       57:38    9:43     2:07:14
798   Cody Hawkins           M2529       56/100     2:06:15       58:57    9:43     2:07:15
798   Cody Hawkins           M2529       56/100     2:06:15       58:57    9:43     2:07:15
799   GARY DARCEY            M3539       72/122     1:59:23     1:03:32    9:43     2:07:17
799   GARY DARCEY            M3539       72/122     1:59:23     1:03:32    9:43     2:07:17
800   Brittany Reyes         F2024       71/166     2:04:58       58:46    9:43     2:07:17
800   Brittany Reyes         F2024       71/166     2:04:58       58:46    9:43     2:07:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jessica Lopez          F2024       72/166     2:05:41       56:10    9:43     2:07:18
801   Jessica Lopez          F2024       72/166     2:05:41       56:10    9:43     2:07:18
802   Texye Fernandes        F4549        21/97     2:05:21       59:39    9:43     2:07:21
802   Texye Fernandes        F4549        21/97     2:05:21       59:39    9:43     2:07:21
803   David Kirby            M4044       62/104     2:03:13     1:00:52    9:43     2:07:21
803   David Kirby            M4044       62/104     2:03:13     1:00:52    9:43     2:07:21
804   Matt Winquist          M2529       57/100     2:06:01     1:00:27    9:44     2:07:24
804   Matt Winquist          M2529       57/100     2:06:01     1:00:27    9:44     2:07:24
805   Cathy Unerfusser       F3539       48/162     2:07:16       58:13    9:44     2:07:24
805   Cathy Unerfusser       F3539       48/162     2:07:16       58:13    9:44     2:07:24
806   Emily Cummins          F0119        15/34     2:05:31     1:00:47    9:44     2:07:27
806   Emily Cummins          F0119        15/34     2:05:31     1:00:47    9:44     2:07:27
807   Tiffany Overton        F3034       58/174     2:05:52     1:01:21    9:44     2:07:27
807   Tiffany Overton        F3034       58/174     2:05:52     1:01:21    9:44     2:07:27
808   John Gooch             M6064         8/27     2:03:19     1:03:52    9:45     2:07:39
808   John Gooch             M6064         8/27     2:03:19     1:03:52    9:45     2:07:39
809   Catherine Kelly        F4044       46/156     2:05:48     1:02:27    9:45     2:07:47
809   Catherine Kelly        F4044       46/156     2:05:48     1:02:27    9:45     2:07:47
810   Michael Shriver        M5559        26/61     2:04:05     1:01:55    9:45     2:07:48
810   Michael Shriver        M5559        26/61     2:04:05     1:01:55    9:45     2:07:48
811   Valencia Rhodes        F5054         7/67     2:06:16     1:00:06    9:46     2:07:54
811   Valencia Rhodes        F5054         7/67     2:06:16     1:00:06    9:46     2:07:54
812   Christina Folluo       F2024       73/166     2:05:39     1:02:46    9:46     2:07:56
812   Christina Folluo       F2024       73/166     2:05:39     1:02:46    9:46     2:07:56
813   Jessica Case           F2529       56/220     2:05:39     1:02:46    9:46     2:07:56
813   Jessica Case           F2529       56/220     2:05:39     1:02:46    9:46     2:07:56
814   Brittney OKelley       F2529       57/220     2:05:38     1:01:19    9:46     2:07:57
814   Brittney OKelley       F2529       57/220     2:05:38     1:01:19    9:46     2:07:57
815   Terra Jones            F2024       74/166     2:03:56     1:04:56    9:46     2:07:59
815   Terra Jones            F2024       74/166     2:03:56     1:04:56    9:46     2:07:59
816   Stephanie Williams     F2529       58/220     2:03:56     1:04:56    9:46     2:08:00
816   Stephanie Williams     F2529       58/220     2:03:56     1:04:56    9:46     2:08:00
817   Regan Fried            F2024       75/166     2:05:44     1:00:50    9:46     2:08:02
817   Regan Fried            F2024       75/166     2:05:44     1:00:50    9:46     2:08:02
818   Rachel Boorigie        F0119        16/34     2:05:44     1:00:50    9:46     2:08:02
818   Rachel Boorigie        F0119        16/34     2:05:44     1:00:50    9:46     2:08:02
819   Daniel Gamino          M5559        27/61     2:03:24     1:03:19    9:47     2:08:04
819   Daniel Gamino          M5559        27/61     2:03:24     1:03:19    9:47     2:08:04
820   Thomas Hesch           M5054        42/94     2:02:04     1:04:44    9:47     2:08:05
820   Thomas Hesch           M5054        42/94     2:02:04     1:04:44    9:47     2:08:05
821   Gary Logsdon           M3539       73/122     2:06:18     1:02:43    9:47     2:08:13
821   Gary Logsdon           M3539       73/122     2:06:18     1:02:43    9:47     2:08:13
822   Trey Riley             M3034       84/131     2:03:44     1:03:40    9:47     2:08:13
822   Trey Riley             M3034       84/131     2:03:44     1:03:40    9:47     2:08:13
823   Kurt Lettow            M4549       66/108     2:07:30       59:13    9:47     2:08:15
823   Kurt Lettow            M4549       66/108     2:07:30       59:13    9:47     2:08:15
824   Chris Calvird          M3539       74/122     2:03:57     1:02:37    9:48     2:08:19
824   Chris Calvird          M3539       74/122     2:03:57     1:02:37    9:48     2:08:19
825   Kyna Leyva             F2529       59/220     2:06:56     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:20
825   Kyna Leyva             F2529       59/220     2:06:56     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:20
826   Robert McHenry         M4549       67/108     2:03:54     1:08:36    9:48     2:08:23
826   Robert McHenry         M4549       67/108     2:03:54     1:08:36    9:48     2:08:23
827   Teresa Ritchie         F2529       60/220     2:06:01       59:32    9:48     2:08:23
827   Teresa Ritchie         F2529       60/220     2:06:01       59:32    9:48     2:08:23
828   Eriko Mitsuishi        F2024       76/166     2:06:44     1:01:01    9:48     2:08:25
828   Eriko Mitsuishi        F2024       76/166     2:06:44     1:01:01    9:48     2:08:25
829   Rachel Everaard        F2529       61/220     2:06:53     1:01:05    9:48     2:08:25
829   Rachel Everaard        F2529       61/220     2:06:53     1:01:05    9:48     2:08:25
830   Shirish Adhikari       M3539       75/122     2:08:02       57:57    9:48     2:08:26
830   Shirish Adhikari       M3539       75/122     2:08:02       57:57    9:48     2:08:26
831   Nikhil Waingankar      M2024        55/81     2:06:51     1:01:14    9:48     2:08:27
831   Nikhil Waingankar      M2024        55/81     2:06:51     1:01:14    9:48     2:08:27
832   Carrie Keller          F2024       77/166     2:06:29     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:28
832   Carrie Keller          F2024       77/166     2:06:29     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:28
833   Jessica Smith          F2024       78/166     2:06:28     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:28
833   Jessica Smith          F2024       78/166     2:06:28     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:28
834   Shannon Altom          F3034       59/174     2:07:17       59:50    9:49     2:08:30
834   Shannon Altom          F3034       59/174     2:07:17       59:50    9:49     2:08:30
835   Mary Mihecoby Love     F3539       49/162     2:08:11     1:00:25    9:49     2:08:33
835   Mary Mihecoby Love     F3539       49/162     2:08:11     1:00:25    9:49     2:08:33
836   Savine Billings        M3539       76/122     2:05:55     1:02:51    9:49     2:08:33
836   Savine Billings        M3539       76/122     2:05:55     1:02:51    9:49     2:08:33
837   Lori Dreiling          F4044       47/156     2:05:32     1:03:59    9:49     2:08:36
837   Lori Dreiling          F4044       47/156     2:05:32     1:03:59    9:49     2:08:36
838   David Pendley          M3539       77/122     2:03:44     1:03:11    9:49     2:08:37
838   David Pendley          M3539       77/122     2:03:44     1:03:11    9:49     2:08:37
839   Michael Valdez         M0119        14/17     2:07:53       57:07    9:49     2:08:37
839   Michael Valdez         M0119        14/17     2:07:53       57:07    9:49     2:08:37
840   DOREEN HUNT            F3539       50/162     2:07:37       56:05    9:49     2:08:37
840   DOREEN HUNT            F3539       50/162     2:07:37       56:05    9:49     2:08:37
841   Jeffrey Rowley         M4044       63/104     2:06:04     1:00:05    9:49     2:08:38
841   Jeffrey Rowley         M4044       63/104     2:06:04     1:00:05    9:49     2:08:38
842   TheresaAnn Snyder      F4549        22/97     2:07:10       59:32    9:49     2:08:39
842   TheresaAnn Snyder      F4549        22/97     2:07:10       59:32    9:49     2:08:39
843   Paul Cox               M5559        28/61     2:05:39     1:06:20    9:50     2:08:42
843   Paul Cox               M5559        28/61     2:05:39     1:06:20    9:50     2:08:42
844   Connie Smith           F3539       51/162     2:04:52     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:43
844   Connie Smith           F3539       51/162     2:04:52     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:43
845   Durita Daniel          F4044       48/156     2:04:52     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:43
845   Durita Daniel          F4044       48/156     2:04:52     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:43
846   Bret McGuire           M3539       78/122     2:06:47     1:02:25    9:50     2:08:46
846   Bret McGuire           M3539       78/122     2:06:47     1:02:25    9:50     2:08:46
847   Lindsay Wolff          F2024       79/166     2:07:00       59:02    9:50     2:08:49
847   Lindsay Wolff          F2024       79/166     2:07:00       59:02    9:50     2:08:49
848   Charles Reed           M6064         9/27     2:06:12     1:02:55    9:50     2:08:55
848   Charles Reed           M6064         9/27     2:06:12     1:02:55    9:50     2:08:55
849   John Householder       M5054        43/94     2:07:32       59:22    9:51     2:08:55
849   John Householder       M5054        43/94     2:07:32       59:22    9:51     2:08:55
850   David Lewis            M2529       58/100     2:04:31     1:04:41    9:51     2:08:56
850   David Lewis            M2529       58/100     2:04:31     1:04:41    9:51     2:08:56
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851   Erika Campbell         F3539       52/162     2:07:39     1:01:44    9:51     2:08:57
851   Erika Campbell         F3539       52/162     2:07:39     1:01:44    9:51     2:08:57
852   KELLY SHROPSHIRE       M4044       64/104     2:09:01                9:51     2:09:01
852   KELLY SHROPSHIRE       M4044       64/104     2:09:01                9:51     2:09:01
853   Sam Guion              M5054        44/94     2:06:11     1:04:18    9:51     2:09:05
853   Sam Guion              M5054        44/94     2:06:11     1:04:18    9:51     2:09:05
854   Michael Kobriger       M3034       85/131     2:04:13     1:01:03    9:51     2:09:05
854   Michael Kobriger       M3034       85/131     2:04:13     1:01:03    9:51     2:09:05
855   George Colbert         M2529       59/100     2:04:14     1:01:04    9:51     2:09:06
855   George Colbert         M2529       59/100     2:04:14     1:01:04    9:51     2:09:06
856   Gerald Maracchini      M5559        29/61     2:03:06     1:04:08    9:51     2:09:07
856   Gerald Maracchini      M5559        29/61     2:03:06     1:04:08    9:51     2:09:07
857   Shannon Ingram         F3034       60/174     2:06:36     1:01:08    9:52     2:09:08
857   Shannon Ingram         F3034       60/174     2:06:36     1:01:08    9:52     2:09:08
858   Kirk Bailey            M4549       68/108     2:06:36     1:01:08    9:52     2:09:09
858   Kirk Bailey            M4549       68/108     2:06:36     1:01:08    9:52     2:09:09
859   Jody Brown             M3034       86/131     2:06:16     1:01:32    9:52     2:09:10
859   Jody Brown             M3034       86/131     2:06:16     1:01:32    9:52     2:09:10
860   Julie Beard            F2529       62/220     2:04:49     1:02:16    9:52     2:09:10
860   Julie Beard            F2529       62/220     2:04:49     1:02:16    9:52     2:09:10
861   Buff Burtis            M6569          1/9     2:05:43     1:03:17    9:52     2:09:10
861   Buff Burtis            M6569          1/9     2:05:43     1:03:17    9:52     2:09:10
862   Barbara West           F3539       53/162     2:06:39     1:01:09    9:52     2:09:11
862   Barbara West           F3539       53/162     2:06:39     1:01:09    9:52     2:09:11
863   Cheryl Hitchcock       F4044       49/156     2:07:45     1:01:30    9:52     2:09:11
863   Cheryl Hitchcock       F4044       49/156     2:07:45     1:01:30    9:52     2:09:11
864   Linda Kessinger        F5559         4/29     2:04:24     1:01:25    9:52     2:09:11
864   Linda Kessinger        F5559         4/29     2:04:24     1:01:25    9:52     2:09:11
865   Gerald Hammond         M3034       87/131     2:07:02     1:03:30    9:52     2:09:13
865   Gerald Hammond         M3034       87/131     2:07:02     1:03:30    9:52     2:09:13
866   Richard Geib           M4044       65/104     2:07:08       55:11    9:52     2:09:13
866   Richard Geib           M4044       65/104     2:07:08       55:11    9:52     2:09:13
867   Stacey Handelong       F3539       54/162     2:07:57     1:00:37    9:52     2:09:13
867   Stacey Handelong       F3539       54/162     2:07:57     1:00:37    9:52     2:09:13
868   Roderick Bennett       M3034       88/131     2:07:09     1:02:08    9:52     2:09:18
868   Roderick Bennett       M3034       88/131     2:07:09     1:02:08    9:52     2:09:18
869   William Hale           M4044       66/104     2:04:54     1:00:30    9:52     2:09:19
869   William Hale           M4044       66/104     2:04:54     1:00:30    9:52     2:09:19
870   Susan Elza             F3034       61/174     2:05:17     1:04:35    9:52     2:09:21
870   Susan Elza             F3034       61/174     2:05:17     1:04:35    9:52     2:09:21
871   BRIAN MAVES            M4549       69/108     2:07:42     1:04:02    9:53     2:09:23
871   BRIAN MAVES            M4549       69/108     2:07:42     1:04:02    9:53     2:09:23
872   Lacey Thomas           F2024       80/166     2:09:09     1:01:05    9:53     2:09:23
872   Lacey Thomas           F2024       80/166     2:09:09     1:01:05    9:53     2:09:23
873   David Casula           M5559        30/61     2:06:09     1:02:19    9:53     2:09:25
873   David Casula           M5559        30/61     2:06:09     1:02:19    9:53     2:09:25
874   Amanda Coleman         F2529       63/220     2:06:46     1:03:39    9:53     2:09:25
874   Amanda Coleman         F2529       63/220     2:06:46     1:03:39    9:53     2:09:25
875   Terri Stadler          F4044       50/156     2:06:12     1:04:10    9:53     2:09:25
875   Terri Stadler          F4044       50/156     2:06:12     1:04:10    9:53     2:09:25
876   Marcy Eldridge         F4044       51/156     2:06:11     1:04:09    9:53     2:09:26
876   Marcy Eldridge         F4044       51/156     2:06:11     1:04:09    9:53     2:09:26
877   Harper London          M5054        45/94     2:08:57       57:50    9:53     2:09:27
877   Harper London          M5054        45/94     2:08:57       57:50    9:53     2:09:27
878   Amber English          F2529       64/220     2:07:54     1:01:21    9:53     2:09:29
878   Amber English          F2529       64/220     2:07:54     1:01:21    9:53     2:09:29
879   Alana Newton           F2024       81/166     2:09:03     1:03:34    9:53     2:09:29
879   Alana Newton           F2024       81/166     2:09:03     1:03:34    9:53     2:09:29
880   Angie Reynolds         F4044       52/156     2:04:22     1:02:24    9:53     2:09:32
880   Angie Reynolds         F4044       52/156     2:04:22     1:02:24    9:53     2:09:32
881   Cathleen Barnes        F2024       82/166     2:08:34       57:47    9:53     2:09:32
881   Cathleen Barnes        F2024       82/166     2:08:34       57:47    9:53     2:09:32
882   Barbara Howard         F4549        23/97     2:08:44     1:00:47    9:53     2:09:34
882   Barbara Howard         F4549        23/97     2:08:44     1:00:47    9:53     2:09:34
883   Amy Longspaugh         F3034       62/174     2:08:56     1:00:41    9:54     2:09:37
883   Amy Longspaugh         F3034       62/174     2:08:56     1:00:41    9:54     2:09:37
884   Leah Davidson          F3539       55/162     2:03:51     1:03:43    9:54     2:09:38
884   Leah Davidson          F3539       55/162     2:03:51     1:03:43    9:54     2:09:38
885   Kaelee Johnson         F2024       83/166     2:08:01     1:00:25    9:54     2:09:38
885   Kaelee Johnson         F2024       83/166     2:08:01     1:00:25    9:54     2:09:38
886   Sarah Sinclair         F2529       65/220     2:08:02     1:00:25    9:54     2:09:38
886   Sarah Sinclair         F2529       65/220     2:08:02     1:00:25    9:54     2:09:38
887   Mark Hardaway          M3539       79/122     2:05:34     1:03:31    9:54     2:09:40
887   Mark Hardaway          M3539       79/122     2:05:34     1:03:31    9:54     2:09:40
888   David Oakley           M2024        56/81     2:05:28       59:24    9:54     2:09:42
888   David Oakley           M2024        56/81     2:05:28       59:24    9:54     2:09:42
889   Larry Ogle             M5559        31/61     2:08:22     1:01:57    9:54     2:09:42
889   Larry Ogle             M5559        31/61     2:08:22     1:01:57    9:54     2:09:42
890   Mandy Sheets           F2024       84/166     2:08:10     1:02:37    9:55     2:09:48
890   Mandy Sheets           F2024       84/166     2:08:10     1:02:37    9:55     2:09:48
891   Kara Moore             F2529       66/220     2:06:57     1:01:32    9:55     2:09:50
891   Kara Moore             F2529       66/220     2:06:57     1:01:32    9:55     2:09:50
892   Eric Seguin            M3539       80/122     2:06:20     1:02:17    9:55     2:09:50
892   Eric Seguin            M3539       80/122     2:06:20     1:02:17    9:55     2:09:50
893   Natalie Sabin          F2024       85/166     2:08:08       59:46    9:55     2:09:51
893   Natalie Sabin          F2024       85/166     2:08:08       59:46    9:55     2:09:51
894   Kathleen Waite         F4044       53/156     2:05:33     1:04:13    9:55     2:09:52
894   Kathleen Waite         F4044       53/156     2:05:33     1:04:13    9:55     2:09:52
895   Dusti Loomis           F2529       67/220     2:05:33     1:04:14    9:55     2:09:52
895   Dusti Loomis           F2529       67/220     2:05:33     1:04:14    9:55     2:09:52
896   Marcum Brooks          M3034       89/131     2:08:26     1:04:27    9:55     2:09:52
896   Marcum Brooks          M3034       89/131     2:08:26     1:04:27    9:55     2:09:52
897   Amanda Masino          F2529       68/220     2:08:28     1:04:27    9:55     2:09:54
897   Amanda Masino          F2529       68/220     2:08:28     1:04:27    9:55     2:09:54
898   Steve Voss             M4044       67/104     2:08:08     1:00:46    9:55     2:09:56
898   Steve Voss             M4044       67/104     2:08:08     1:00:46    9:55     2:09:56
899   Jane Cox               F3539       56/162     2:08:56     1:00:52    9:55     2:09:57
899   Jane Cox               F3539       56/162     2:08:56     1:00:52    9:55     2:09:57
900   Christa Voss           F2529       69/220     2:07:46     1:03:30    9:55     2:09:57
900   Christa Voss           F2529       69/220     2:07:46     1:03:30    9:55     2:09:57

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 18/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Brenda Mascho          F5054         8/67     2:07:25     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:57
901   Brenda Mascho          F5054         8/67     2:07:25     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:57
902   Deborah Welch          F2024       86/166     2:07:59     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:58
902   Deborah Welch          F2024       86/166     2:07:59     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:58
903   Dane Welch             M4549       70/108     2:07:59     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:58
903   Dane Welch             M4549       70/108     2:07:59     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:58
904   Ron Moss               M5559        32/61     2:07:46       59:56    9:55     2:10:00
904   Ron Moss               M5559        32/61     2:07:46       59:56    9:55     2:10:00
905   Matt Thomas            M2529       60/100     2:09:00     1:07:38    9:56     2:10:01
905   Matt Thomas            M2529       60/100     2:09:00     1:07:38    9:56     2:10:01
906   April Marcangeli       F2529       70/220     2:04:45     1:05:29    9:56     2:10:02
906   April Marcangeli       F2529       70/220     2:04:45     1:05:29    9:56     2:10:02
907   Tom Johnston           M5559        33/61     2:07:04     1:02:50    9:56     2:10:02
907   Tom Johnston           M5559        33/61     2:07:04     1:02:50    9:56     2:10:02
908   Michelle McGee         F2529       71/220     2:07:25     1:01:11    9:56     2:10:03
908   Michelle McGee         F2529       71/220     2:07:25     1:01:11    9:56     2:10:03
909   Katie Peterson         F2024       87/166     2:09:53     1:00:21    9:56     2:10:04
909   Katie Peterson         F2024       87/166     2:09:53     1:00:21    9:56     2:10:04
910   Taylor Zahorsky        F2024       88/166     2:09:54     1:00:21    9:56     2:10:04
910   Taylor Zahorsky        F2024       88/166     2:09:54     1:00:21    9:56     2:10:04
911   Kristie Van Hoorn      F4549        24/97     2:09:01       59:14    9:56     2:10:04
911   Kristie Van Hoorn      F4549        24/97     2:09:01       59:14    9:56     2:10:04
912   Kaylon Barnard         F2024       89/166     2:09:54     1:00:20    9:56     2:10:04
912   Kaylon Barnard         F2024       89/166     2:09:54     1:00:20    9:56     2:10:04
913   David Knowles          M5054        46/94     2:06:29     1:04:21    9:56     2:10:07
913   David Knowles          M5054        46/94     2:06:29     1:04:21    9:56     2:10:07
914   Judy Woody             F4549        25/97     2:07:39       59:57    9:56     2:10:08
914   Judy Woody             F4549        25/97     2:07:39       59:57    9:56     2:10:08
915   Carl Ballenger         M2529       61/100     2:07:19     1:03:37    9:56     2:10:11
915   Carl Ballenger         M2529       61/100     2:07:19     1:03:37    9:56     2:10:11
916   Lindsey Hill           F2024       90/166     2:08:17       59:40    9:56     2:10:12
916   Lindsey Hill           F2024       90/166     2:08:17       59:40    9:56     2:10:12
917   Mona Kurtz             F4044       54/156     2:06:40     1:02:13    9:57     2:10:16
917   Mona Kurtz             F4044       54/156     2:06:40     1:02:13    9:57     2:10:16
918   Kevin Williams         M2024        57/81     2:09:34     1:03:35    9:57     2:10:20
918   Kevin Williams         M2024        57/81     2:09:34     1:03:35    9:57     2:10:20
919   Katie Turek            F0119        17/34     2:06:54     1:05:11    9:57     2:10:24
919   Katie Turek            F0119        17/34     2:06:54     1:05:11    9:57     2:10:24
920   Marcella Morton        F5054         9/67     2:09:16       59:56    9:57     2:10:25
920   Marcella Morton        F5054         9/67     2:09:16       59:56    9:57     2:10:25
921   Eric Rohani            M3034       90/131     2:09:18     1:01:50    9:57     2:10:26
921   Eric Rohani            M3034       90/131     2:09:18     1:01:50    9:57     2:10:26
922   Kahla Hurley           F4044       55/156     2:09:08     1:03:45    9:58     2:10:28
922   Kahla Hurley           F4044       55/156     2:09:08     1:03:45    9:58     2:10:28
923   Kim Beaner             F3539       57/162     2:09:57       59:43    9:58     2:10:30
923   Kim Beaner             F3539       57/162     2:09:57       59:43    9:58     2:10:30
924   Ellyse Burks           F0119        18/34     2:09:30       59:50    9:58     2:10:30
924   Ellyse Burks           F0119        18/34     2:09:30       59:50    9:58     2:10:30
925   Tom Maser              M5054        47/94     2:06:11     1:03:33    9:58     2:10:30
925   Tom Maser              M5054        47/94     2:06:11     1:03:33    9:58     2:10:30
926   William Ballenger      M5054        48/94     2:07:38     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:30
926   William Ballenger      M5054        48/94     2:07:38     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:30
927   Bill Burrows           M5054        49/94     2:07:13     1:03:10    9:58     2:10:31
927   Bill Burrows           M5054        49/94     2:07:13     1:03:10    9:58     2:10:31
928   Brian Beal             M2529       62/100     2:09:09     1:01:05    9:58     2:10:32
928   Brian Beal             M2529       62/100     2:09:09     1:01:05    9:58     2:10:32
929   Kathy Timmons          F3034       63/174     2:07:35     1:03:59    9:58     2:10:38
929   Kathy Timmons          F3034       63/174     2:07:35     1:03:59    9:58     2:10:38
930   Rachel Windsor         F2024       91/166     2:10:27     1:02:00    9:58     2:10:39
930   Rachel Windsor         F2024       91/166     2:10:27     1:02:00    9:58     2:10:39
931   Dana Asher             M5054        50/94     2:06:16     1:06:07    9:59     2:10:40
931   Dana Asher             M5054        50/94     2:06:16     1:06:07    9:59     2:10:40
932   Jessica Dodson         F2024       92/166     2:10:34       57:34    9:59     2:10:42
932   Jessica Dodson         F2024       92/166     2:10:34       57:34    9:59     2:10:42
933   Abby Scherdt           F2024       93/166     2:10:34       59:03    9:59     2:10:45
933   Abby Scherdt           F2024       93/166     2:10:34       59:03    9:59     2:10:45
934   Joan Vansickle         F4549        26/97     2:07:11     1:02:23    9:59     2:10:46
934   Joan Vansickle         F4549        26/97     2:07:11     1:02:23    9:59     2:10:46
935   David Copeland         M3539       81/122     2:07:59     1:04:25    9:59     2:10:46
935   David Copeland         M3539       81/122     2:07:59     1:04:25    9:59     2:10:46
936   Julie Grimm            F2529       72/220     2:09:03     1:00:39    9:59     2:10:49
936   Julie Grimm            F2529       72/220     2:09:03     1:00:39    9:59     2:10:49
937   Cristin Snyder         F2529       73/220     2:10:50                9:59     2:10:50
937   Cristin Snyder         F2529       73/220     2:10:50                9:59     2:10:50
938   Julie Costilla         F4549        27/97     2:08:17     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:53
938   Julie Costilla         F4549        27/97     2:08:17     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:53
939   Karissa Waddell        F2024       94/166     2:09:24     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:56
939   Karissa Waddell        F2024       94/166     2:09:24     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:56
940   Deanne Waddell         F4549        28/97     2:09:28     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:56
940   Deanne Waddell         F4549        28/97     2:09:28     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:56
941   Jason Jacobson         M2529       63/100     2:09:51     1:04:19   10:00     2:10:57
941   Jason Jacobson         M2529       63/100     2:09:51     1:04:19   10:00     2:10:57
942   Anna Jacobson          F2529       74/220     2:09:51     1:04:18   10:00     2:10:57
942   Anna Jacobson          F2529       74/220     2:09:51     1:04:18   10:00     2:10:57
943   Kirk Mc New            M5054        51/94     2:06:19     1:04:10   10:00     2:10:58
943   Kirk Mc New            M5054        51/94     2:06:19     1:04:10   10:00     2:10:58
944   Cari Brown             F3539       58/162     2:08:25     1:03:49   10:00     2:11:06
944   Cari Brown             F3539       58/162     2:08:25     1:03:49   10:00     2:11:06
945   Leigh Gilkey           F4044       56/156     2:10:01     1:01:00   10:00     2:11:06
945   Leigh Gilkey           F4044       56/156     2:10:01     1:01:00   10:00     2:11:06
946   Jenny Cochran          F2024       95/166     2:09:29       57:32   10:01     2:11:07
946   Jenny Cochran          F2024       95/166     2:09:29       57:32   10:01     2:11:07
947   Jake Doskocil          M2024        58/81     2:06:59     1:03:58   10:01     2:11:09
947   Jake Doskocil          M2024        58/81     2:06:59     1:03:58   10:01     2:11:09
948   Mary Bilyeu            F3539       59/162     2:09:34       58:15   10:01     2:11:09
948   Mary Bilyeu            F3539       59/162     2:09:34       58:15   10:01     2:11:09
949   Kenny Brown            M2529       64/100     2:06:58     1:03:58   10:01     2:11:10
949   Kenny Brown            M2529       64/100     2:06:58     1:03:58   10:01     2:11:10
950   Fred Womack            M5559        34/61     2:07:22     1:02:03   10:01     2:11:10
950   Fred Womack            M5559        34/61     2:07:22     1:02:03   10:01     2:11:10
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951   Brandon Fast           M2529       65/100     2:06:21     1:05:21   10:01     2:11:12
951   Brandon Fast           M2529       65/100     2:06:21     1:05:21   10:01     2:11:12
952   Vanessa Roszel         F2024       96/166     2:06:10     1:04:50   10:01     2:11:12
952   Vanessa Roszel         F2024       96/166     2:06:10     1:04:50   10:01     2:11:12
953   Susan Arnold           F3034       64/174     2:07:46     1:05:24   10:01     2:11:17
953   Susan Arnold           F3034       64/174     2:07:46     1:05:24   10:01     2:11:17
954   Debbie Knight-Oexman   F4044       57/156     2:09:16     1:02:06   10:01     2:11:18
954   Debbie Knight-Oexman   F4044       57/156     2:09:16     1:02:06   10:01     2:11:18
955   Espanta Steppe         F3539       60/162     2:07:46     1:05:24   10:01     2:11:18
955   Espanta Steppe         F3539       60/162     2:07:46     1:05:24   10:01     2:11:18
956   Stephen Weiss          M4549       71/108     2:08:30     1:03:31   10:01     2:11:19
956   Stephen Weiss          M4549       71/108     2:08:30     1:03:31   10:01     2:11:19
957   Jamie Shaw             F4044       58/156     2:09:05     1:03:18   10:02     2:11:20
957   Jamie Shaw             F4044       58/156     2:09:05     1:03:18   10:02     2:11:20
958   Skip Kreymborg         M3539       82/122     2:10:13       58:22   10:02     2:11:20
958   Skip Kreymborg         M3539       82/122     2:10:13       58:22   10:02     2:11:20
959   Yvonne Zak             F2024       97/166     2:11:16     1:01:05   10:02     2:11:30
959   Yvonne Zak             F2024       97/166     2:11:16     1:01:05   10:02     2:11:30
960   Steve McNamara         M5054        52/94     2:07:45     1:02:05   10:02     2:11:32
960   Steve McNamara         M5054        52/94     2:07:45     1:02:05   10:02     2:11:32
961   Mike Gibson            M4044       68/104     2:08:58     1:04:05   10:03     2:11:36
961   Mike Gibson            M4044       68/104     2:08:58     1:04:05   10:03     2:11:36
962   Stephanie Currington   F2024       98/166     2:09:25     1:01:25   10:03     2:11:36
962   Stephanie Currington   F2024       98/166     2:09:25     1:01:25   10:03     2:11:36
963   Nancy Matthews         F4044       59/156     2:06:27     1:06:19   10:03     2:11:38
963   Nancy Matthews         F4044       59/156     2:06:27     1:06:19   10:03     2:11:38
964   Amy Rogers             F2529       75/220     2:07:17     1:05:37   10:03     2:11:40
964   Amy Rogers             F2529       75/220     2:07:17     1:05:37   10:03     2:11:40
965   Emily Doty             F0119        19/34     2:10:17     1:02:49   10:03     2:11:44
965   Emily Doty             F0119        19/34     2:10:17     1:02:49   10:03     2:11:44
966   Gary Doty              M4549       72/108     2:10:17     1:02:49   10:03     2:11:44
966   Gary Doty              M4549       72/108     2:10:17     1:02:49   10:03     2:11:44
967   Mark Liston            M5054        53/94     2:08:07     1:03:35   10:03     2:11:45
967   Mark Liston            M5054        53/94     2:08:07     1:03:35   10:03     2:11:45
968   Bobby Quaid            M4549       73/108     2:08:22     1:03:06   10:04     2:11:46
968   Bobby Quaid            M4549       73/108     2:08:22     1:03:06   10:04     2:11:46
969   MARYBETH HETRICK       F5054        10/67     2:10:21     1:01:30   10:04     2:11:46
969   MARYBETH HETRICK       F5054        10/67     2:10:21     1:01:30   10:04     2:11:46
970   Marilyn Steele         F5054        11/67     2:10:21     1:01:30   10:04     2:11:47
970   Marilyn Steele         F5054        11/67     2:10:21     1:01:30   10:04     2:11:47
971   Kimberly Collins       F4044       60/156     2:09:22     1:04:03   10:04     2:11:47
971   Kimberly Collins       F4044       60/156     2:09:22     1:04:03   10:04     2:11:47
972   Don Remson             M4549       74/108     2:09:12     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:52
972   Don Remson             M4549       74/108     2:09:12     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:52
973   Karen Remson           F4549        29/97     2:09:12     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:53
973   Karen Remson           F4549        29/97     2:09:12     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:53
974   Teresa Ross            F3539       61/162     2:10:11       59:14   10:04     2:11:55
974   Teresa Ross            F3539       61/162     2:10:11       59:14   10:04     2:11:55
975   Brandon Page           M3034       91/131     2:08:45     1:05:34   10:04     2:11:58
975   Brandon Page           M3034       91/131     2:08:45     1:05:34   10:04     2:11:58
976   Scott Lively           M2529       66/100     2:10:18     1:00:47   10:05     2:12:01
976   Scott Lively           M2529       66/100     2:10:18     1:00:47   10:05     2:12:01
977   Christina Moilanen     F2529       76/220     2:10:10     1:02:39   10:05     2:12:04
977   Christina Moilanen     F2529       76/220     2:10:10     1:02:39   10:05     2:12:04
978   David Walsvick         M2529       67/100     2:09:03     1:04:34   10:05     2:12:07
978   David Walsvick         M2529       67/100     2:09:03     1:04:34   10:05     2:12:07
979   Rachel Metzgar         F2529       77/220     2:11:51     1:03:38   10:05     2:12:10
979   Rachel Metzgar         F2529       77/220     2:11:51     1:03:38   10:05     2:12:10
980   Randy Martin           M5054        54/94     2:11:13     1:02:28   10:05     2:12:11
980   Randy Martin           M5054        54/94     2:11:13     1:02:28   10:05     2:12:11
981   Leslie Johnston        F3034       65/174     2:09:07     1:04:33   10:05     2:12:11
981   Leslie Johnston        F3034       65/174     2:09:07     1:04:33   10:05     2:12:11
982   Chad Walker            M3539       83/122     2:11:52       56:00   10:06     2:12:12
982   Chad Walker            M3539       83/122     2:11:52       56:00   10:06     2:12:12
983   Malia Dolfinger        F2529       78/220     2:11:57     1:03:37   10:06     2:12:17
983   Malia Dolfinger        F2529       78/220     2:11:57     1:03:37   10:06     2:12:17
984   Kathy Weston           F3539       62/162     2:09:21     1:04:04   10:06     2:12:20
984   Kathy Weston           F3539       62/162     2:09:21     1:04:04   10:06     2:12:20
985   David Bailey           M3034       92/131     2:09:21     1:04:04   10:06     2:12:20
985   David Bailey           M3034       92/131     2:09:21     1:04:04   10:06     2:12:20
986   Summer Mercier         F2529       79/220     2:09:45     1:02:02   10:07     2:12:27
986   Summer Mercier         F2529       79/220     2:09:45     1:02:02   10:07     2:12:27
987   Lynn Calip             F4044       61/156     2:12:19       58:55   10:07     2:12:28
987   Lynn Calip             F4044       61/156     2:12:19       58:55   10:07     2:12:28
988   Lance West             M4044       69/104     2:10:07     1:01:24   10:07     2:12:30
988   Lance West             M4044       69/104     2:10:07     1:01:24   10:07     2:12:30
989   Shari Conrady          F4044       62/156     2:11:38     1:02:15   10:07     2:12:32
989   Shari Conrady          F4044       62/156     2:11:38     1:02:15   10:07     2:12:32
990   Sheryl Griffin         F3539       63/162     2:11:39     1:02:17   10:07     2:12:33
990   Sheryl Griffin         F3539       63/162     2:11:39     1:02:17   10:07     2:12:33
991   Samantha Coffman       F0119        20/34     2:10:09     1:03:02   10:07     2:12:34
991   Samantha Coffman       F0119        20/34     2:10:09     1:03:02   10:07     2:12:34
992   Rebecca Coffman        F2024       99/166     2:10:09     1:03:01   10:07     2:12:34
992   Rebecca Coffman        F2024       99/166     2:10:09     1:03:01   10:07     2:12:34
993   Fred Neff              M6569          2/9     2:11:07     1:01:45   10:07     2:12:36
993   Fred Neff              M6569          2/9     2:11:07     1:01:45   10:07     2:12:36
994   Paul Lekawski          M5559        35/61     2:09:27     1:01:59   10:07     2:12:37
994   Paul Lekawski          M5559        35/61     2:09:27     1:01:59   10:07     2:12:37
995   Laura Ioder            F3034       66/174     2:11:30     1:01:48   10:07     2:12:37
995   Laura Ioder            F3034       66/174     2:11:30     1:01:48   10:07     2:12:37
996   Darin Purintun         M3539       84/122     2:11:43     1:03:29   10:08     2:12:40
996   Darin Purintun         M3539       84/122     2:11:43     1:03:29   10:08     2:12:40
997   Sarah Clary            F2529       80/220     2:12:08       59:26   10:08     2:12:45
997   Sarah Clary            F2529       80/220     2:12:08       59:26   10:08     2:12:45
998   Charles Rogers         M2024        59/81     2:12:07       59:26   10:08     2:12:45
998   Charles Rogers         M2024        59/81     2:12:07       59:26   10:08     2:12:45
999   Ernest Thorpe          M4044       70/104     2:08:12     1:04:58   10:09     2:12:53
999   Ernest Thorpe          M4044       70/104     2:08:12     1:04:58   10:09     2:12:53
1000  Carissa Cooper         F2529       81/220     2:10:18     1:06:41   10:09     2:12:55
1000  Carissa Cooper         F2529       81/220     2:10:18     1:06:41   10:09     2:12:55

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 20/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Angela Kazmierski      F2529       82/220     2:10:18     1:06:41   10:09     2:12:55
1001  Angela Kazmierski      F2529       82/220     2:10:18     1:06:41   10:09     2:12:55
1002  Jana Searcy            F4044       63/156     2:12:13     1:00:56   10:09     2:13:00
1002  Jana Searcy            F4044       63/156     2:12:13     1:00:56   10:09     2:13:00
1003  Bret Searcy            M3034       93/131     2:12:13     1:00:56   10:09     2:13:00
1003  Bret Searcy            M3034       93/131     2:12:13     1:00:56   10:09     2:13:00
1004  Denise Remondino       F3539       64/162     2:10:02     1:02:35   10:09     2:13:02
1004  Denise Remondino       F3539       64/162     2:10:02     1:02:35   10:09     2:13:02
1005  Robert Remondino       M5054        55/94     2:10:02     1:02:34   10:09     2:13:02
1005  Robert Remondino       M5054        55/94     2:10:02     1:02:34   10:09     2:13:02
1006  Michael Bartel         M2529       68/100     2:10:25     1:05:37   10:09     2:13:04
1006  Michael Bartel         M2529       68/100     2:10:25     1:05:37   10:09     2:13:04
1007  Steve Coupens          M4549       75/108     2:10:07     1:02:35   10:10     2:13:06
1007  Steve Coupens          M4549       75/108     2:10:07     1:02:35   10:10     2:13:06
1008  Patty Coupens          F4044       64/156     2:10:05     1:02:36   10:10     2:13:06
1008  Patty Coupens          F4044       64/156     2:10:05     1:02:36   10:10     2:13:06
1009  Pam Fischer            F5054        12/67     2:11:48     1:00:10   10:10     2:13:07
1009  Pam Fischer            F5054        12/67     2:11:48     1:00:10   10:10     2:13:07
1010  Lauren Dutton          F2024      100/166     2:10:28     1:03:39   10:10     2:13:09
1010  Lauren Dutton          F2024      100/166     2:10:28     1:03:39   10:10     2:13:09
1011  Bill Boyd              M4044       71/104     2:08:22     1:07:43   10:10     2:13:14
1011  Bill Boyd              M4044       71/104     2:08:22     1:07:43   10:10     2:13:14
1012  Sharon Dismukes        F4549        30/97     2:11:32     1:00:58   10:10     2:13:15
1012  Sharon Dismukes        F4549        30/97     2:11:32     1:00:58   10:10     2:13:15
1013  AHMAD MIHAT            M3034       94/131     2:10:14     1:05:35   10:10     2:13:16
1013  AHMAD MIHAT            M3034       94/131     2:10:14     1:05:35   10:10     2:13:16
1014  Valerie Hanson         F2024      101/166     2:10:48     1:03:38   10:11     2:13:18
1014  Valerie Hanson         F2024      101/166     2:10:48     1:03:38   10:11     2:13:18
1015  Mark Kinzie            M4044       72/104     2:09:15     1:03:38   10:11     2:13:20
1015  Mark Kinzie            M4044       72/104     2:09:15     1:03:38   10:11     2:13:20
1016  Ginger Doig            F3034       67/174     2:11:13     1:04:17   10:11     2:13:24
1016  Ginger Doig            F3034       67/174     2:11:13     1:04:17   10:11     2:13:24
1017  Matthew Isbell         M3539       85/122     2:12:59     1:01:49   10:11     2:13:24
1017  Matthew Isbell         M3539       85/122     2:12:59     1:01:49   10:11     2:13:24
1018  Carmen Richwine        F4044       65/156     2:11:14     1:04:17   10:11     2:13:25
1018  Carmen Richwine        F4044       65/156     2:11:14     1:04:17   10:11     2:13:25
1019  Kim Reeder             F4044       66/156     2:08:16     1:06:19   10:11     2:13:26
1019  Kim Reeder             F4044       66/156     2:08:16     1:06:19   10:11     2:13:26
1020  John Counts Jr         M3539       86/122     2:09:09     1:05:09   10:11     2:13:27
1020  John Counts Jr         M3539       86/122     2:09:09     1:05:09   10:11     2:13:27
1021  Jeff Biddy             M4549       76/108     2:10:46     1:02:43   10:11     2:13:28
1021  Jeff Biddy             M4549       76/108     2:10:46     1:02:43   10:11     2:13:28
1022  Tammy Motazedi         F4044       67/156     2:10:29     1:01:28   10:12     2:13:31
1022  Tammy Motazedi         F4044       67/156     2:10:29     1:01:28   10:12     2:13:31
1023  Pamela Hughes          F4549        31/97     2:12:32     1:00:23   10:12     2:13:34
1023  Pamela Hughes          F4549        31/97     2:12:32     1:00:23   10:12     2:13:34
1024  Vicky Helm             F5054        13/67     2:10:59     1:03:36   10:12     2:13:37
1024  Vicky Helm             F5054        13/67     2:10:59     1:03:36   10:12     2:13:37
1025  Svein Holsaeter        M4549       77/108     2:09:59     1:01:41   10:12     2:13:38
1025  Svein Holsaeter        M4549       77/108     2:09:59     1:01:41   10:12     2:13:38
1026  Suzie Bostick          F5054        14/67     2:10:07     1:03:54   10:13     2:13:45
1026  Suzie Bostick          F5054        14/67     2:10:07     1:03:54   10:13     2:13:45
1027  Kirk Seidl             M2529       69/100     2:10:44     1:04:09   10:13     2:13:46
1027  Kirk Seidl             M2529       69/100     2:10:44     1:04:09   10:13     2:13:46
1028  Jim Hardman            M4044       73/104     2:09:28     1:05:17   10:13     2:13:46
1028  Jim Hardman            M4044       73/104     2:09:28     1:05:17   10:13     2:13:46
1029  Glen Rainwater         M3539       87/122     2:09:27     1:05:17   10:13     2:13:46
1029  Glen Rainwater         M3539       87/122     2:09:27     1:05:17   10:13     2:13:46
1030  Lee Card               M5054        56/94     2:10:09     1:03:49   10:13     2:13:47
1030  Lee Card               M5054        56/94     2:10:09     1:03:49   10:13     2:13:47
1031  Rohini Master          F2529       83/220     2:11:26       59:55   10:13     2:13:48
1031  Rohini Master          F2529       83/220     2:11:26       59:55   10:13     2:13:48
1032  Steve Dater            M4044       74/104     2:10:11     1:02:49   10:13     2:13:49
1032  Steve Dater            M4044       74/104     2:10:11     1:02:49   10:13     2:13:49
1033  Leigh Morse            F4549        32/97     2:13:25     1:00:55   10:13     2:13:52
1033  Leigh Morse            F4549        32/97     2:13:25     1:00:55   10:13     2:13:52
1034  Andrea Tyrrell         F3539       65/162     2:13:35     1:01:48   10:13     2:13:55
1034  Andrea Tyrrell         F3539       65/162     2:13:35     1:01:48   10:13     2:13:55
1035  Paul Tyrrell           M4044       75/104     2:13:36     1:01:48   10:13     2:13:56
1035  Paul Tyrrell           M4044       75/104     2:13:36     1:01:48   10:13     2:13:56
1036  Katherine Riskey       F2024      102/166     2:11:37     1:10:06   10:13     2:13:56
1036  Katherine Riskey       F2024      102/166     2:11:37     1:10:06   10:13     2:13:56
1037  Stacy Dunagan          F3539       66/162     2:10:54     1:04:00   10:14     2:13:57
1037  Stacy Dunagan          F3539       66/162     2:10:54     1:04:00   10:14     2:13:57
1038  Judy Vega              F2529       84/220     2:13:23     1:01:37   10:14     2:13:59
1038  Judy Vega              F2529       84/220     2:13:23     1:01:37   10:14     2:13:59
1039  Patty HJolderman       F5054        15/67     2:12:43     1:02:54   10:14     2:13:59
1039  Patty HJolderman       F5054        15/67     2:12:43     1:02:54   10:14     2:13:59
1040  Randy Chambers         M4549       78/108     2:11:52     1:06:21   10:14     2:14:01
1040  Randy Chambers         M4549       78/108     2:11:52     1:06:21   10:14     2:14:01
1041  Jill Neufeld           F0119        21/34     2:11:42     1:10:06   10:14     2:14:01
1041  Jill Neufeld           F0119        21/34     2:11:42     1:10:06   10:14     2:14:01
1042  Ricardo Aponte         M2529       70/100     2:11:19     1:05:19   10:14     2:14:06
1042  Ricardo Aponte         M2529       70/100     2:11:19     1:05:19   10:14     2:14:06
1043  Leah Bennett           F2529       85/220     2:11:20     1:05:22   10:14     2:14:07
1043  Leah Bennett           F2529       85/220     2:11:20     1:05:22   10:14     2:14:07
1044  Jaime Aagaard          F2529       86/220     2:11:02     1:04:42   10:14     2:14:09
1044  Jaime Aagaard          F2529       86/220     2:11:02     1:04:42   10:14     2:14:09
1045  Michael Hoffman        M5054        57/94     2:12:22     1:02:45   10:15     2:14:10
1045  Michael Hoffman        M5054        57/94     2:12:22     1:02:45   10:15     2:14:10
1046  Katherine Lopez        F4549        33/97     2:12:12     1:01:37   10:15     2:14:12
1046  Katherine Lopez        F4549        33/97     2:12:12     1:01:37   10:15     2:14:12
1047  Pat Neff               F6064         3/15     2:12:45     1:02:57   10:15     2:14:13
1047  Pat Neff               F6064         3/15     2:12:45     1:02:57   10:15     2:14:13
1048  Christopher Azbell     M2529       71/100     2:09:53     1:07:37   10:15     2:14:20
1048  Christopher Azbell     M2529       71/100     2:09:53     1:07:37   10:15     2:14:20
1049  Bill Robinson          M6064        10/27     2:10:19     1:03:25   10:15     2:14:20
1049  Bill Robinson          M6064        10/27     2:10:19     1:03:25   10:15     2:14:20
1050  Jim Stilwell           M6064        11/27     2:14:13     1:00:04   10:15     2:14:21
1050  Jim Stilwell           M6064        11/27     2:14:13     1:00:04   10:15     2:14:21
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1051  Kelley Elam            F3034       68/174     2:12:10     1:03:30   10:15     2:14:22
1051  Kelley Elam            F3034       68/174     2:12:10     1:03:30   10:15     2:14:22
1052  LUIS NAVARRO           M4549       79/108     2:13:28       54:21   10:15     2:14:22
1052  LUIS NAVARRO           M4549       79/108     2:13:28       54:21   10:15     2:14:22
1053  Katherine Coleman      F2529       87/220     2:11:43     1:03:51   10:15     2:14:23
1053  Katherine Coleman      F2529       87/220     2:11:43     1:03:51   10:15     2:14:23
1054  Chuck Kikuts           M4044       76/104     2:11:07     1:04:39   10:16     2:14:23
1054  Chuck Kikuts           M4044       76/104     2:11:07     1:04:39   10:16     2:14:23
1055  Lisa Allison           F3034       69/174     2:12:47     1:01:08   10:16     2:14:30
1055  Lisa Allison           F3034       69/174     2:12:47     1:01:08   10:16     2:14:30
1056  Jennfier Chagaris      F3034       70/174     2:11:35     1:01:39   10:16     2:14:30
1056  Jennfier Chagaris      F3034       70/174     2:11:35     1:01:39   10:16     2:14:30
1057  Ted Baer               M6064        12/27     2:12:43     1:02:02   10:16     2:14:30
1057  Ted Baer               M6064        12/27     2:12:43     1:02:02   10:16     2:14:30
1058  Kathleen Dering        F3539       67/162     2:13:29     1:00:36   10:16     2:14:31
1058  Kathleen Dering        F3539       67/162     2:13:29     1:00:36   10:16     2:14:31
1059  Courtney Hein          F0119        22/34     2:13:07     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:40
1059  Courtney Hein          F0119        22/34     2:13:07     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:40
1060  Christopher Black      M2024        60/81     2:13:07     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:40
1060  Christopher Black      M2024        60/81     2:13:07     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:40
1061  Angie Bain             F2529       88/220     2:13:17     1:03:17   10:17     2:14:43
1061  Angie Bain             F2529       88/220     2:13:17     1:03:17   10:17     2:14:43
1062  Donald Jones           M3034       95/131     2:10:49     1:05:15   10:17     2:14:47
1062  Donald Jones           M3034       95/131     2:10:49     1:05:15   10:17     2:14:47
1063  Amity Lynch            F2529       89/220     2:13:23     1:02:24   10:17     2:14:47
1063  Amity Lynch            F2529       89/220     2:13:23     1:02:24   10:17     2:14:47
1064  Tami Moses             F2529       90/220     2:13:23     1:02:24   10:17     2:14:47
1064  Tami Moses             F2529       90/220     2:13:23     1:02:24   10:17     2:14:47
1065  Michael Catt           M5054        58/94     2:13:55     1:01:56   10:18     2:14:52
1065  Michael Catt           M5054        58/94     2:13:55     1:01:56   10:18     2:14:52
1066  Michael Romig          M5054        59/94     2:10:52     1:06:34   10:18     2:14:53
1066  Michael Romig          M5054        59/94     2:10:52     1:06:34   10:18     2:14:53
1067  Dani Conover           F4549        34/97     2:10:56     1:03:36   10:18     2:14:56
1067  Dani Conover           F4549        34/97     2:10:56     1:03:36   10:18     2:14:56
1068  RUSTY SONS             M3539       88/122     2:12:50     1:04:00   10:18     2:14:59
1068  RUSTY SONS             M3539       88/122     2:12:50     1:04:00   10:18     2:14:59
1069  Jennifer Daley         F2529       91/220     2:12:27     1:05:39   10:18     2:14:59
1069  Jennifer Daley         F2529       91/220     2:12:27     1:05:39   10:18     2:14:59
1070  Jillianne Zweiacker    F0119        23/34     2:12:27     1:05:39   10:18     2:14:59
1070  Jillianne Zweiacker    F0119        23/34     2:12:27     1:05:39   10:18     2:14:59
1071  Cheryl SPENCE          F4549        35/97     2:11:23     1:03:53   10:18     2:15:00
1071  Cheryl SPENCE          F4549        35/97     2:11:23     1:03:53   10:18     2:15:00
1072  Amy Reed               F4044       68/156     2:12:18     1:02:02   10:19     2:15:13
1072  Amy Reed               F4044       68/156     2:12:18     1:02:02   10:19     2:15:13
1073  J. Waggoner            M3539       89/122     2:10:50     1:04:49   10:20     2:15:16
1073  J. Waggoner            M3539       89/122     2:10:50     1:04:49   10:20     2:15:16
1074  Brenda Rich            F3539       68/162     2:10:49     1:04:49   10:20     2:15:16
1074  Brenda Rich            F3539       68/162     2:10:49     1:04:49   10:20     2:15:16
1075  Angie Chancellor       F3539       69/162     2:15:14       59:49   10:20     2:15:17
1075  Angie Chancellor       F3539       69/162     2:15:14       59:49   10:20     2:15:17
1076  Molly Odea             F2529       92/220     2:14:56       59:29   10:20     2:15:20
1076  Molly Odea             F2529       92/220     2:14:56       59:29   10:20     2:15:20
1077  Ashere Thigpen         F2529       93/220     2:13:44     1:01:27   10:20     2:15:20
1077  Ashere Thigpen         F2529       93/220     2:13:44     1:01:27   10:20     2:15:20
1078  James Ross             M3539       90/122     2:14:57       59:29   10:20     2:15:20
1078  James Ross             M3539       90/122     2:14:57       59:29   10:20     2:15:20
1079  Allen Christ           M3539       91/122     2:13:20     1:00:28   10:20     2:15:21
1079  Allen Christ           M3539       91/122     2:13:20     1:00:28   10:20     2:15:21
1080  Eudella Flock          F3034       71/174     2:12:45     1:07:35   10:20     2:15:22
1080  Eudella Flock          F3034       71/174     2:12:45     1:07:35   10:20     2:15:22
1081  Monica Wolf            F4044       69/156     2:11:35     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:22
1081  Monica Wolf            F4044       69/156     2:11:35     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:22
1082  Charlotte Kin          F2529       94/220     2:12:59     1:05:36   10:21     2:15:30
1082  Charlotte Kin          F2529       94/220     2:12:59     1:05:36   10:21     2:15:30
1083  Joe Hoffman            M4549       80/108     2:11:10     1:04:55   10:21     2:15:30
1083  Joe Hoffman            M4549       80/108     2:11:10     1:04:55   10:21     2:15:30
1084  RACHEL Stroud          F2024      103/166     2:09:48     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:37
1084  RACHEL Stroud          F2024      103/166     2:09:48     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:37
1085  Cheryl Foster          F2024      104/166     2:15:26       55:52   10:21     2:15:38
1085  Cheryl Foster          F2024      104/166     2:15:26       55:52   10:21     2:15:38
1086  Lori Labadie           F2024      105/166     2:09:51     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:39
1086  Lori Labadie           F2024      105/166     2:09:51     1:01:51   10:21     2:15:39
1087  Dennis Reust           M5559        36/61     2:12:02     1:05:11   10:21     2:15:39
1087  Dennis Reust           M5559        36/61     2:12:02     1:05:11   10:21     2:15:39
1088  Stephanie Meyenberg    F3034       72/174     2:14:59     1:02:43   10:21     2:15:39
1088  Stephanie Meyenberg    F3034       72/174     2:14:59     1:02:43   10:21     2:15:39
1089  Lance West             M2529       72/100     2:15:40               10:21     2:15:40
1089  Lance West             M2529       72/100     2:15:40               10:21     2:15:40
1090  James Newton           M2024        61/81     2:15:14     1:03:35   10:21     2:15:41
1090  James Newton           M2024        61/81     2:15:14     1:03:35   10:21     2:15:41
1091  Carrie Randall         F4044       70/156     2:14:20     1:01:55   10:21     2:15:41
1091  Carrie Randall         F4044       70/156     2:14:20     1:01:55   10:21     2:15:41
1092  Toby Allen             F2529       95/220     2:14:27     1:06:22   10:21     2:15:41
1092  Toby Allen             F2529       95/220     2:14:27     1:06:22   10:21     2:15:41
1093  L. D. Williams         M4044       77/104     2:14:02     1:02:53   10:22     2:15:42
1093  L. D. Williams         M4044       77/104     2:14:02     1:02:53   10:22     2:15:42
1094  Jason Belcher          M3034       96/131     2:11:35     1:04:24   10:22     2:15:42
1094  Jason Belcher          M3034       96/131     2:11:35     1:04:24   10:22     2:15:42
1095  Kenny Worley           M4549       81/108     2:11:07     1:07:08   10:22     2:15:44
1095  Kenny Worley           M4549       81/108     2:11:07     1:07:08   10:22     2:15:44
1096  Michael Montgomery     M3034       97/131     2:13:29     1:01:46   10:22     2:15:45
1096  Michael Montgomery     M3034       97/131     2:13:29     1:01:46   10:22     2:15:45
1097  Sammye Valenzuela      F5054        16/67     2:15:08     1:01:40   10:22     2:15:46
1097  Sammye Valenzuela      F5054        16/67     2:15:08     1:01:40   10:22     2:15:46
1098  Katherine Brown        F3539       70/162     2:13:40     1:00:08   10:22     2:15:46
1098  Katherine Brown        F3539       70/162     2:13:40     1:00:08   10:22     2:15:46
1099  Amber Roper            F2529       96/220     2:15:19       59:28   10:22     2:15:48
1099  Amber Roper            F2529       96/220     2:15:19       59:28   10:22     2:15:48
1100  Kelly Elfstrom         F2529       97/220     2:15:22     1:01:34   10:22     2:15:49
1100  Kelly Elfstrom         F2529       97/220     2:15:22     1:01:34   10:22     2:15:49
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1101  MICHELLE RANDOLPH      F3539       71/162     2:15:23     1:01:34   10:22     2:15:49
1101  MICHELLE RANDOLPH      F3539       71/162     2:15:23     1:01:34   10:22     2:15:49
1102  Norma Frick            F4549        36/97     2:15:02     1:04:08   10:23     2:15:57
1102  Norma Frick            F4549        36/97     2:15:02     1:04:08   10:23     2:15:57
1103  Brian McPherson        M2024        62/81     2:14:56       59:23   10:23     2:16:03
1103  Brian McPherson        M2024        62/81     2:14:56       59:23   10:23     2:16:03
1104  David Hoffhines        M2529       73/100     2:15:18       59:52   10:23     2:16:05
1104  David Hoffhines        M2529       73/100     2:15:18       59:52   10:23     2:16:05
1105  David Skipper          M5559        37/61     2:11:49     1:09:34   10:24     2:16:10
1105  David Skipper          M5559        37/61     2:11:49     1:09:34   10:24     2:16:10
1106  Lonia Brown            F4044       71/156     2:14:18     1:01:14   10:24     2:16:12
1106  Lonia Brown            F4044       71/156     2:14:18     1:01:14   10:24     2:16:12
1107  Teresa Oehler          F2529       98/220     2:14:28     1:05:54   10:24     2:16:13
1107  Teresa Oehler          F2529       98/220     2:14:28     1:05:54   10:24     2:16:13
1108  Dixie Draper           F4044       72/156     2:14:42     1:05:49   10:24     2:16:17
1108  Dixie Draper           F4044       72/156     2:14:42     1:05:49   10:24     2:16:17
1109  Jacob Fokum            M4044       78/104     2:12:00       59:43   10:24     2:16:18
1109  Jacob Fokum            M4044       78/104     2:12:00       59:43   10:24     2:16:18
1110  Ronald Kelly           M5559        38/61     2:16:02     1:04:35   10:24     2:16:18
1110  Ronald Kelly           M5559        38/61     2:16:02     1:04:35   10:24     2:16:18
1111  Sarah Dean             F3034       73/174     2:13:16     1:04:00   10:24     2:16:19
1111  Sarah Dean             F3034       73/174     2:13:16     1:04:00   10:24     2:16:19
1112  Amy Farris             F3539       72/162     2:15:30     1:01:53   10:24     2:16:20
1112  Amy Farris             F3539       72/162     2:15:30     1:01:53   10:24     2:16:20
1113  Cristy Womack          F2529       99/220     2:12:39     1:03:03   10:25     2:16:27
1113  Cristy Womack          F2529       99/220     2:12:39     1:03:03   10:25     2:16:27
1114  Susan Engles           F4044       73/156     2:16:09     1:04:21   10:25     2:16:31
1114  Susan Engles           F4044       73/156     2:16:09     1:04:21   10:25     2:16:31
1115  Sandy Semtner          F2024      106/166     2:16:13     1:00:17   10:25     2:16:31
1115  Sandy Semtner          F2024      106/166     2:16:13     1:00:17   10:25     2:16:31
1116  Melissa Miller         F3539       73/162     2:13:58     1:08:05   10:25     2:16:32
1116  Melissa Miller         F3539       73/162     2:13:58     1:08:05   10:25     2:16:32
1117  Blake Palmer           M2529       74/100     2:13:03     1:06:26   10:25     2:16:32
1117  Blake Palmer           M2529       74/100     2:13:03     1:06:26   10:25     2:16:32
1118  Maggie Allen           F3034       74/174     2:13:53     1:06:23   10:25     2:16:33
1118  Maggie Allen           F3034       74/174     2:13:53     1:06:23   10:25     2:16:33
1119  Toni Carrigan          F3034       75/174     2:13:24     1:03:40   10:26     2:16:35
1119  Toni Carrigan          F3034       75/174     2:13:24     1:03:40   10:26     2:16:35
1120  Shirley Skipper        F5054        17/67     2:12:20     1:09:36   10:26     2:16:41
1120  Shirley Skipper        F5054        17/67     2:12:20     1:09:36   10:26     2:16:41
1121  Rebecca Larson         F2024      107/166     2:16:25     1:02:21   10:26     2:16:42
1121  Rebecca Larson         F2024      107/166     2:16:25     1:02:21   10:26     2:16:42
1122  Christopher Weber      M2024        63/81     2:14:42     1:02:59   10:26     2:16:44
1122  Christopher Weber      M2024        63/81     2:14:42     1:02:59   10:26     2:16:44
1123  Madonna Drees          F3539       74/162     2:14:44     1:02:59   10:26     2:16:46
1123  Madonna Drees          F3539       74/162     2:14:44     1:02:59   10:26     2:16:46
1124  Paul Secrest           M5559        39/61     2:12:39     1:03:08   10:26     2:16:47
1124  Paul Secrest           M5559        39/61     2:12:39     1:03:08   10:26     2:16:47
1125  Victoria Masten        F2024      108/166     2:16:32     1:02:21   10:27     2:16:50
1125  Victoria Masten        F2024      108/166     2:16:32     1:02:21   10:27     2:16:50
1126  Emily Madden           F4044       74/156     2:14:08     1:04:08   10:27     2:16:50
1126  Emily Madden           F4044       74/156     2:14:08     1:04:08   10:27     2:16:50
1127  Bruce Brown            M6064        13/27     2:15:41     1:03:21   10:27     2:16:58
1127  Bruce Brown            M6064        13/27     2:15:41     1:03:21   10:27     2:16:58
1128  Mary McGroarty         F4044       75/156     2:14:24     1:07:59   10:27     2:16:58
1128  Mary McGroarty         F4044       75/156     2:14:24     1:07:59   10:27     2:16:58
1129  Anissa Mcguire         F3539       75/162     2:14:59     1:04:51   10:27     2:16:59
1129  Anissa Mcguire         F3539       75/162     2:14:59     1:04:51   10:27     2:16:59
1130  Phil Ashley            M4549       82/108     2:13:30     1:05:51   10:28     2:17:02
1130  Phil Ashley            M4549       82/108     2:13:30     1:05:51   10:28     2:17:02
1131  Jodi Elderton          F4549        37/97     2:14:25     1:04:08   10:28     2:17:08
1131  Jodi Elderton          F4549        37/97     2:14:25     1:04:08   10:28     2:17:08
1132  Kandi Trace            F3034       76/174     2:14:24     1:04:15   10:28     2:17:08
1132  Kandi Trace            F3034       76/174     2:14:24     1:04:15   10:28     2:17:08
1133  Collen Godfrey         M2529       75/100     2:13:42     1:05:27   10:28     2:17:13
1133  Collen Godfrey         M2529       75/100     2:13:42     1:05:27   10:28     2:17:13
1134  Debra Simmons          F3539       76/162     2:15:06     1:06:55   10:28     2:17:13
1134  Debra Simmons          F3539       76/162     2:15:06     1:06:55   10:28     2:17:13
1135  Rebecca Goza           F3539       77/162     2:15:07     1:06:55   10:29     2:17:13
1135  Rebecca Goza           F3539       77/162     2:15:07     1:06:55   10:29     2:17:13
1136  Dan Ekstrand           M2024        64/81     2:14:44     1:06:16   10:29     2:17:15
1136  Dan Ekstrand           M2024        64/81     2:14:44     1:06:16   10:29     2:17:15
1137  Heather Gleason        F3034       77/174     2:14:43     1:07:58   10:29     2:17:17
1137  Heather Gleason        F3034       77/174     2:14:43     1:07:58   10:29     2:17:17
1138  Aimee McDan Iel        F3034       78/174     2:14:44     1:07:59   10:29     2:17:17
1138  Aimee McDan Iel        F3034       78/174     2:14:44     1:07:59   10:29     2:17:17
1139  JANELLE CLABORN        F2529      100/220     2:13:17     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:17
1139  JANELLE CLABORN        F2529      100/220     2:13:17     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:17
1140  Michelle Harris        F2529      101/220     2:13:18     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:18
1140  Michelle Harris        F2529      101/220     2:13:18     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:18
1141  Kelly WIENSTROER       F2529      102/220     2:13:20     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:19
1141  Kelly WIENSTROER       F2529      102/220     2:13:20     1:05:09   10:29     2:17:19
1142  John Schaffitzel       M3034       98/131     2:15:16     1:06:24   10:29     2:17:24
1142  John Schaffitzel       M3034       98/131     2:15:16     1:06:24   10:29     2:17:24
1143  Michael Walker         M4549       83/108     2:17:13       58:58   10:29     2:17:25
1143  Michael Walker         M4549       83/108     2:17:13       58:58   10:29     2:17:25
1144  Kurt Ekstrand          M4549       84/108     2:14:56     1:06:16   10:30     2:17:27
1144  Kurt Ekstrand          M4549       84/108     2:14:56     1:06:16   10:30     2:17:27
1145  Josh Banta             M2024        65/81     2:14:56     1:06:16   10:30     2:17:27
1145  Josh Banta             M2024        65/81     2:14:56     1:06:16   10:30     2:17:27
1146  Shawna Garcia          F2024      109/166     2:14:49     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:31
1146  Shawna Garcia          F2024      109/166     2:14:49     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:31
1147  Jessica Heersink       F2024      110/166     2:14:51     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:33
1147  Jessica Heersink       F2024      110/166     2:14:51     1:05:10   10:30     2:17:33
1148  Lindsay Stewart        F0119        24/34     2:14:47     1:04:10   10:30     2:17:35
1148  Lindsay Stewart        F0119        24/34     2:14:47     1:04:10   10:30     2:17:35
1149  Jordan Fraser          F2024      111/166     2:14:25     1:07:39   10:30     2:17:38
1149  Jordan Fraser          F2024      111/166     2:14:25     1:07:39   10:30     2:17:38
1150  Bob Fraser             M5054        60/94     2:14:23     1:07:38   10:30     2:17:39
1150  Bob Fraser             M5054        60/94     2:14:23     1:07:38   10:30     2:17:39
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1151  Tracy Peck             F3539       78/162     2:14:15     1:03:23   10:31     2:17:41
1151  Tracy Peck             F3539       78/162     2:14:15     1:03:23   10:31     2:17:41
1152  Bob Winters            M5559        40/61     2:16:39     1:04:39   10:31     2:17:41
1152  Bob Winters            M5559        40/61     2:16:39     1:04:39   10:31     2:17:41
1153  Ann Chalmers           F5054        18/67     2:14:48     1:04:32   10:31     2:17:43
1153  Ann Chalmers           F5054        18/67     2:14:48     1:04:32   10:31     2:17:43
1154  Sean Ferrell           M3539       92/122     2:13:15     1:08:29   10:31     2:17:44
1154  Sean Ferrell           M3539       92/122     2:13:15     1:08:29   10:31     2:17:44
1155  Joe Haines             M4549       85/108     2:16:22     1:03:14   10:31     2:17:46
1155  Joe Haines             M4549       85/108     2:16:22     1:03:14   10:31     2:17:46
1156  John Mackechnie        M5054        61/94     2:17:06     1:03:25   10:31     2:17:48
1156  John Mackechnie        M5054        61/94     2:17:06     1:03:25   10:31     2:17:48
1157  Cindy Shelton          F3539       79/162     2:17:03     1:04:00   10:31     2:17:50
1157  Cindy Shelton          F3539       79/162     2:17:03     1:04:00   10:31     2:17:50
1158  Joel Rogalsky          M3539       93/122     2:14:09     1:06:26   10:32     2:17:53
1158  Joel Rogalsky          M3539       93/122     2:14:09     1:06:26   10:32     2:17:53
1159  John Copeland          M3539       94/122     2:17:17     1:00:11   10:32     2:17:54
1159  John Copeland          M3539       94/122     2:17:17     1:00:11   10:32     2:17:54
1160  Michael Allen          M2529       76/100     2:16:41     1:06:22   10:32     2:17:55
1160  Michael Allen          M2529       76/100     2:16:41     1:06:22   10:32     2:17:55
1161  Arlene Krebsbach       F5054        19/67     2:17:55     1:01:03   10:32     2:17:57
1161  Arlene Krebsbach       F5054        19/67     2:17:55     1:01:03   10:32     2:17:57
1162  Jan Goodin             F3539       80/162     2:15:14     1:11:33   10:32     2:17:58
1162  Jan Goodin             F3539       80/162     2:15:14     1:11:33   10:32     2:17:58
1163  Michelle Kelley        F2529      103/220     2:14:24     1:08:26   10:33     2:18:12
1163  Michelle Kelley        F2529      103/220     2:14:24     1:08:26   10:33     2:18:12
1164  Claire Kelley          F2529      104/220     2:14:23     1:08:26   10:33     2:18:12
1164  Claire Kelley          F2529      104/220     2:14:23     1:08:26   10:33     2:18:12
1165  Ronna Osborn           F3034       79/174     2:16:01     1:05:52   10:33     2:18:16
1165  Ronna Osborn           F3034       79/174     2:16:01     1:05:52   10:33     2:18:16
1166  Sheryl Lacy            F3034       80/174     2:16:01     1:05:52   10:33     2:18:16
1166  Sheryl Lacy            F3034       80/174     2:16:01     1:05:52   10:33     2:18:16
1167  Valerie Gatz           F4044       76/156     2:16:34     1:04:03   10:33     2:18:19
1167  Valerie Gatz           F4044       76/156     2:16:34     1:04:03   10:33     2:18:19
1168  Shelley Baugh          F2024      112/166     2:17:44     1:00:59   10:34     2:18:22
1168  Shelley Baugh          F2024      112/166     2:17:44     1:00:59   10:34     2:18:22
1169  Karna Strunk           F2529      105/220     2:13:12     1:11:17   10:34     2:18:23
1169  Karna Strunk           F2529      105/220     2:13:12     1:11:17   10:34     2:18:23
1170  David Humphrey         M4549       86/108     2:12:31     1:05:25   10:34     2:18:25
1170  David Humphrey         M4549       86/108     2:12:31     1:05:25   10:34     2:18:25
1171  Thomas Fritz           M5054        62/94     2:17:38     1:01:36   10:34     2:18:27
1171  Thomas Fritz           M5054        62/94     2:17:38     1:01:36   10:34     2:18:27
1172  LONA WARE              F3034       81/174     2:16:17     1:06:11   10:34     2:18:29
1172  LONA WARE              F3034       81/174     2:16:17     1:06:11   10:34     2:18:29
1173  Justin Willis          M3034       99/131     2:17:52     1:00:12   10:34     2:18:29
1173  Justin Willis          M3034       99/131     2:17:52     1:00:12   10:34     2:18:29
1174  Bev Hinrichs           F3034       82/174     2:15:01     1:06:33   10:34     2:18:29
1174  Bev Hinrichs           F3034       82/174     2:15:01     1:06:33   10:34     2:18:29
1175  KRISTIN MCGILL         F3034       83/174     2:16:16     1:06:10   10:34     2:18:29
1175  KRISTIN MCGILL         F3034       83/174     2:16:16     1:06:10   10:34     2:18:29
1176  Thomas Outlaw          M3034      100/131     2:13:17     1:09:03   10:35     2:18:32
1176  Thomas Outlaw          M3034      100/131     2:13:17     1:09:03   10:35     2:18:32
1177  David Becker           M3539       95/122     2:13:17     1:09:04   10:35     2:18:32
1177  David Becker           M3539       95/122     2:13:17     1:09:04   10:35     2:18:32
1178  Kelly Tyson            F2529      106/220     2:13:43     1:10:26   10:35     2:18:44
1178  Kelly Tyson            F2529      106/220     2:13:43     1:10:26   10:35     2:18:44
1179  Kaysha Love            F2024      113/166     2:15:09     1:07:22   10:36     2:18:49
1179  Kaysha Love            F2024      113/166     2:15:09     1:07:22   10:36     2:18:49
1180  Woody Burpo            M2024        66/81     2:15:09     1:07:21   10:36     2:18:49
1180  Woody Burpo            M2024        66/81     2:15:09     1:07:21   10:36     2:18:49
1181  Elizabeth Lance        F4044       77/156     2:15:49     1:04:34   10:36     2:18:53
1181  Elizabeth Lance        F4044       77/156     2:15:49     1:04:34   10:36     2:18:53
1182  Carrie Agosto          F2529      107/220     2:16:06     1:03:21   10:36     2:18:53
1182  Carrie Agosto          F2529      107/220     2:16:06     1:03:21   10:36     2:18:53
1183  Kelsey Corken          F0119        25/34     2:18:29       57:34   10:36     2:18:57
1183  Kelsey Corken          F0119        25/34     2:18:29       57:34   10:36     2:18:57
1184  Julie Haines           F2529      108/220     2:15:39     1:07:32   10:36     2:18:57
1184  Julie Haines           F2529      108/220     2:15:39     1:07:32   10:36     2:18:57
1185  Kelly Bishop           M3539       96/122     2:18:30       56:46   10:36     2:18:58
1185  Kelly Bishop           M3539       96/122     2:18:30       56:46   10:36     2:18:58
1186  Adam Wallace           M2024        67/81     2:13:11     1:05:16   10:37     2:19:00
1186  Adam Wallace           M2024        67/81     2:13:11     1:05:16   10:37     2:19:00
1187  Dianne Asher           F4044       78/156     2:16:35     1:11:16   10:37     2:19:04
1187  Dianne Asher           F4044       78/156     2:16:35     1:11:16   10:37     2:19:04
1188  Tommy Coleman          M3539       97/122     2:16:47     1:07:30   10:37     2:19:05
1188  Tommy Coleman          M3539       97/122     2:16:47     1:07:30   10:37     2:19:05
1189  Kathryn Taylor         F3034       84/174     2:15:47     1:07:32   10:37     2:19:06
1189  Kathryn Taylor         F3034       84/174     2:15:47     1:07:32   10:37     2:19:06
1190  Susan Weed             F3034       85/174     2:16:30     1:06:06   10:37     2:19:09
1190  Susan Weed             F3034       85/174     2:16:30     1:06:06   10:37     2:19:09
1191  Marjorie Dykman        F5054        20/67     2:14:03     1:05:59   10:38     2:19:12
1191  Marjorie Dykman        F5054        20/67     2:14:03     1:05:59   10:38     2:19:12
1192  Randall Wiens          M5054        63/94     2:15:11     1:10:03   10:38     2:19:14
1192  Randall Wiens          M5054        63/94     2:15:11     1:10:03   10:38     2:19:14
1193  Courtney Hicks         F2024      114/166     2:16:29       55:29   10:38     2:19:17
1193  Courtney Hicks         F2024      114/166     2:16:29       55:29   10:38     2:19:17
1194  Adam Bayer             M2024        68/81     2:16:28       55:29   10:38     2:19:17
1194  Adam Bayer             M2024        68/81     2:16:28       55:29   10:38     2:19:17
1195  Lana Mc Crary          F2529      109/220     2:14:17     1:04:50   10:38     2:19:18
1195  Lana Mc Crary          F2529      109/220     2:14:17     1:04:50   10:38     2:19:18
1196  Annie Hamilton         F2529      110/220     2:15:19     1:06:26   10:38     2:19:18
1196  Annie Hamilton         F2529      110/220     2:15:19     1:06:26   10:38     2:19:18
1197  Andrew Claxton         M2529       77/100     2:14:20     1:10:26   10:38     2:19:20
1197  Andrew Claxton         M2529       77/100     2:14:20     1:10:26   10:38     2:19:20
1198  Larry Hollingsworth    M5559        41/61     2:15:51     1:05:51   10:38     2:19:22
1198  Larry Hollingsworth    M5559        41/61     2:15:51     1:05:51   10:38     2:19:22
1199  Gary Jones             M4044       79/104     2:13:52     1:03:40   10:38     2:19:24
1199  Gary Jones             M4044       79/104     2:13:52     1:03:40   10:38     2:19:24
1200  BALA AUROBINDO         M5054        64/94     2:14:35     1:07:35   10:39     2:19:29
1200  BALA AUROBINDO         M5054        64/94     2:14:35     1:07:35   10:39     2:19:29
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1201  Larhonda Richardson    F3539       81/162     2:14:57     1:05:37   10:40     2:19:39
1201  Larhonda Richardson    F3539       81/162     2:14:57     1:05:37   10:40     2:19:39
1202  Tom Scheaffer          M4044       80/104     2:18:28     1:04:24   10:40     2:19:41
1202  Tom Scheaffer          M4044       80/104     2:18:28     1:04:24   10:40     2:19:41
1203  David Reynolds         M3034      101/131     2:15:39     1:07:44   10:40     2:19:47
1203  David Reynolds         M3034      101/131     2:15:39     1:07:44   10:40     2:19:47
1204  Adrianne McLasland     F2529      111/220     2:17:26     1:05:33   10:40     2:19:48
1204  Adrianne McLasland     F2529      111/220     2:17:26     1:05:33   10:40     2:19:48
1205  Angela Sholar          F3539       82/162     2:18:54     1:03:03   10:40     2:19:50
1205  Angela Sholar          F3539       82/162     2:18:54     1:03:03   10:40     2:19:50
1206  Mischa Gorrell         F2529      112/220     2:16:44     1:08:25   10:41     2:19:51
1206  Mischa Gorrell         F2529      112/220     2:16:44     1:08:25   10:41     2:19:51
1207  Abbie Peraza           F3034       86/174     2:16:44     1:08:25   10:41     2:19:51
1207  Abbie Peraza           F3034       86/174     2:16:44     1:08:25   10:41     2:19:51
1208  Crystal Denker         F2024      115/166     2:19:13     1:07:10   10:41     2:19:52
1208  Crystal Denker         F2024      115/166     2:19:13     1:07:10   10:41     2:19:52
1209  Geoff Parker           M3034      102/131     2:19:13     1:07:10   10:41     2:19:52
1209  Geoff Parker           M3034      102/131     2:19:13     1:07:10   10:41     2:19:52
1210  Paul Thomas            M2024        69/81     2:19:33     1:05:53   10:41     2:19:53
1210  Paul Thomas            M2024        69/81     2:19:33     1:05:53   10:41     2:19:53
1211  Brad Berrong           M5054        65/94     2:18:43     1:03:52   10:41     2:19:55
1211  Brad Berrong           M5054        65/94     2:18:43     1:03:52   10:41     2:19:55
1212  Jordan Grant           F0119        26/34     2:17:45     1:04:33   10:41     2:20:00
1212  Jordan Grant           F0119        26/34     2:17:45     1:04:33   10:41     2:20:00
1213  Laura Payne            F2024      116/166     2:19:42     1:05:21   10:41     2:20:01
1213  Laura Payne            F2024      116/166     2:19:42     1:05:21   10:41     2:20:01
1214  Candace Melton         F3034       87/174     2:14:53     1:08:59   10:41     2:20:01
1214  Candace Melton         F3034       87/174     2:14:53     1:08:59   10:41     2:20:01
1215  Sue Bokemper           F4044       79/156     2:18:56     1:04:51   10:41     2:20:01
1215  Sue Bokemper           F4044       79/156     2:18:56     1:04:51   10:41     2:20:01
1216  Maxine Garrison        F5054        21/67     2:18:33     1:04:51   10:41     2:20:01
1216  Maxine Garrison        F5054        21/67     2:18:33     1:04:51   10:41     2:20:01
1217  Benga Ho               F3034       88/174     2:14:58     1:06:37   10:41     2:20:03
1217  Benga Ho               F3034       88/174     2:14:58     1:06:37   10:41     2:20:03
1218  Tyler Beatty           M0119        15/17     2:14:43     1:09:40   10:41     2:20:03
1218  Tyler Beatty           M0119        15/17     2:14:43     1:09:40   10:41     2:20:03
1219  Deidra Damron          F4044       80/156     2:18:24     1:03:12   10:42     2:20:04
1219  Deidra Damron          F4044       80/156     2:18:24     1:03:12   10:42     2:20:04
1220  Lisa Phillips          F3539       83/162     2:16:08     1:06:26   10:42     2:20:06
1220  Lisa Phillips          F3539       83/162     2:16:08     1:06:26   10:42     2:20:06
1221  Sharon Robinson        F3539       84/162     2:16:07     1:06:26   10:42     2:20:06
1221  Sharon Robinson        F3539       84/162     2:16:07     1:06:26   10:42     2:20:06
1222  Sandi Pellow           F4044       81/156     2:18:08     1:06:46   10:42     2:20:11
1222  Sandi Pellow           F4044       81/156     2:18:08     1:06:46   10:42     2:20:11
1223  Roman Broyles          M3034      103/131     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1223  Roman Broyles          M3034      103/131     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1224  Sloan Martin           F3539       85/162     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1224  Sloan Martin           F3539       85/162     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1225  Jessica Knobbe         F2529      113/220     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1225  Jessica Knobbe         F2529      113/220     2:16:03     1:06:13   10:42     2:20:15
1226  Stacey Dean            F2529      114/220     2:15:30     1:08:35   10:43     2:20:18
1226  Stacey Dean            F2529      114/220     2:15:30     1:08:35   10:43     2:20:18
1227  Stephen Georgewill     M2529       78/100     2:20:29       57:38   10:44     2:20:31
1227  Stephen Georgewill     M2529       78/100     2:20:29       57:38   10:44     2:20:31
1228  Diana Blackmon         F5054        22/67     2:16:53     1:08:44   10:44     2:20:31
1228  Diana Blackmon         F5054        22/67     2:16:53     1:08:44   10:44     2:20:31
1229  Wilton Johnson         M3539       98/122     2:17:34     1:01:09   10:44     2:20:32
1229  Wilton Johnson         M3539       98/122     2:17:34     1:01:09   10:44     2:20:32
1230  Marie Kelley           F2529      115/220     2:17:10     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:34
1230  Marie Kelley           F2529      115/220     2:17:10     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:34
1231  Shay Payne             F2529      116/220     2:16:48     1:09:25   10:44     2:20:35
1231  Shay Payne             F2529      116/220     2:16:48     1:09:25   10:44     2:20:35
1232  Julie Calma            F2024      117/166     2:17:11     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:35
1232  Julie Calma            F2024      117/166     2:17:11     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:35
1233  Lynsey Vonfeldt        F2024      118/166     2:19:32     1:00:42   10:44     2:20:42
1233  Lynsey Vonfeldt        F2024      118/166     2:19:32     1:00:42   10:44     2:20:42
1234  Ralph Craig            M5559        42/61     2:17:24     1:05:40   10:45     2:20:47
1234  Ralph Craig            M5559        42/61     2:17:24     1:05:40   10:45     2:20:47
1235  Nikki Plunkett         F2529      117/220     2:18:44     1:06:24   10:45     2:20:52
1235  Nikki Plunkett         F2529      117/220     2:18:44     1:06:24   10:45     2:20:52
1236  Tish Perkins           F2024      119/166     2:19:00     1:08:48   10:45     2:20:54
1236  Tish Perkins           F2024      119/166     2:19:00     1:08:48   10:45     2:20:54
1237  Tiffany Willis         F2024      120/166     2:15:55     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1237  Tiffany Willis         F2024      120/166     2:15:55     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1238  Tina Miller            F3034       89/174     2:15:55     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1238  Tina Miller            F3034       89/174     2:15:55     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1239  Stephanie Tyler        F2024      121/166     2:15:54     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1239  Stephanie Tyler        F2024      121/166     2:15:54     1:09:35   10:46     2:21:00
1240  BECKY ZIEGLER          F4549        38/97     2:17:14     1:09:21   10:46     2:21:06
1240  BECKY ZIEGLER          F4549        38/97     2:17:14     1:09:21   10:46     2:21:06
1241  Kayle Peters           F0119        27/34     2:18:17     1:04:42   10:47     2:21:10
1241  Kayle Peters           F0119        27/34     2:18:17     1:04:42   10:47     2:21:10
1242  Kimberly Cheatham      F3034       90/174     2:18:50     1:01:59   10:47     2:21:12
1242  Kimberly Cheatham      F3034       90/174     2:18:50     1:01:59   10:47     2:21:12
1243  Scott West             M3034      104/131     2:18:00     1:07:06   10:47     2:21:13
1243  Scott West             M3034      104/131     2:18:00     1:07:06   10:47     2:21:13
1244  Donna Stephens         F2529      118/220     2:19:08     1:07:09   10:47     2:21:16
1244  Donna Stephens         F2529      118/220     2:19:08     1:07:09   10:47     2:21:16
1245  William Hickman        M5559        43/61     2:16:34     1:06:29   10:47     2:21:17
1245  William Hickman        M5559        43/61     2:16:34     1:06:29   10:47     2:21:17
1246  Sherri Pickering       F4044       82/156     2:20:55     1:04:24   10:48     2:21:25
1246  Sherri Pickering       F4044       82/156     2:20:55     1:04:24   10:48     2:21:25
1247  Jason Yang             M4549       87/108     2:20:52       57:49   10:48     2:21:27
1247  Jason Yang             M4549       87/108     2:20:52       57:49   10:48     2:21:27
1248  Jay Thomas             M4044       81/104     2:21:08     1:05:53   10:48     2:21:28
1248  Jay Thomas             M4044       81/104     2:21:08     1:05:53   10:48     2:21:28
1249  Casey Schmitz          F2529      119/220     2:19:25     1:07:54   10:48     2:21:32
1249  Casey Schmitz          F2529      119/220     2:19:25     1:07:54   10:48     2:21:32
1250  Kyle Schmitz           M2529       79/100     2:19:25     1:07:54   10:48     2:21:32
1250  Kyle Schmitz           M2529       79/100     2:19:25     1:07:54   10:48     2:21:32
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1251  Susan Howe             F3539       86/162     2:19:54     1:03:50   10:49     2:21:37
1251  Susan Howe             F3539       86/162     2:19:54     1:03:50   10:49     2:21:37
1252  Brendan Chellis        M3539       99/122     2:17:52     1:09:10   10:49     2:21:40
1252  Brendan Chellis        M3539       99/122     2:17:52     1:09:10   10:49     2:21:40
1253  Anthony Robinson       M4044       82/104     2:18:35     1:07:00   10:49     2:21:41
1253  Anthony Robinson       M4044       82/104     2:18:35     1:07:00   10:49     2:21:41
1254  Michelle Hannah        F2529      120/220     2:18:04     1:12:44   10:49     2:21:44
1254  Michelle Hannah        F2529      120/220     2:18:04     1:12:44   10:49     2:21:44
1255  Janie Garza            F3034       91/174     2:18:04     1:12:43   10:49     2:21:44
1255  Janie Garza            F3034       91/174     2:18:04     1:12:43   10:49     2:21:44
1256  Tess Hague             F4044       83/156     2:15:47     1:11:57   10:49     2:21:47
1256  Tess Hague             F4044       83/156     2:15:47     1:11:57   10:49     2:21:47
1257  Rebecca Cook           F2024      122/166     2:20:51     1:03:42   10:49     2:21:47
1257  Rebecca Cook           F2024      122/166     2:20:51     1:03:42   10:49     2:21:47
1258  Camden Buell           M2529       80/100     2:20:50     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1258  Camden Buell           M2529       80/100     2:20:50     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1259  Janice Kidd            F3034       92/174     2:17:48     1:07:21   10:49     2:21:47
1259  Janice Kidd            F3034       92/174     2:17:48     1:07:21   10:49     2:21:47
1260  Daniel O'Donnell       M2529       81/100     2:21:05     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1260  Daniel O'Donnell       M2529       81/100     2:21:05     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1261  Bill Cook              M3034      105/131     2:21:05     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1261  Bill Cook              M3034      105/131     2:21:05     1:06:17   10:49     2:21:47
1262  Julia Buell            F2529      121/220     2:20:51     1:03:42   10:49     2:21:48
1262  Julia Buell            F2529      121/220     2:20:51     1:03:42   10:49     2:21:48
1263  Amber Shelor           M2529       82/100     2:19:11     1:04:31   10:50     2:21:51
1263  Amber Shelor           M2529       82/100     2:19:11     1:04:31   10:50     2:21:51
1264  Angie Wheeler          F3539       87/162     2:19:10     1:04:31   10:50     2:21:51
1264  Angie Wheeler          F3539       87/162     2:19:10     1:04:31   10:50     2:21:51
1265  Evelyn Rowland         F5559         5/29     2:17:56     1:08:00   10:50     2:21:52
1265  Evelyn Rowland         F5559         5/29     2:17:56     1:08:00   10:50     2:21:52
1266  Julia McNeely          F5054        23/67     2:18:59     1:06:55   10:50     2:21:52
1266  Julia McNeely          F5054        23/67     2:18:59     1:06:55   10:50     2:21:52
1267  Allyson Gesell         F2024      123/166     2:19:55     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1267  Allyson Gesell         F2024      123/166     2:19:55     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1268  Kristin Gault          F2024      124/166     2:19:56     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1268  Kristin Gault          F2024      124/166     2:19:56     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1269  Kristen Arutunoff      F2529      122/220     2:19:56     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1269  Kristen Arutunoff      F2529      122/220     2:19:56     1:06:36   10:50     2:21:54
1270  SARAH GULLEKSON        F4044       84/156     2:18:17     1:07:04   10:50     2:21:58
1270  SARAH GULLEKSON        F4044       84/156     2:18:17     1:07:04   10:50     2:21:58
1271  Wes Stone              M5559        44/61     2:18:34     1:05:03   10:50     2:22:00
1271  Wes Stone              M5559        44/61     2:18:34     1:05:03   10:50     2:22:00
1272  Carroll Wright         F3539       88/162     2:17:53     1:10:38   10:51     2:22:10
1272  Carroll Wright         F3539       88/162     2:17:53     1:10:38   10:51     2:22:10
1273  David Moss             M4549       88/108     2:19:20     1:04:43   10:51     2:22:14
1273  David Moss             M4549       88/108     2:19:20     1:04:43   10:51     2:22:14
1274  Stefani Perez          F2024      125/166     2:18:08     1:04:33   10:51     2:22:14
1274  Stefani Perez          F2024      125/166     2:18:08     1:04:33   10:51     2:22:14
1275  Kimberly Spivey        F3539       89/162     2:20:59     1:07:30   10:51     2:22:14
1275  Kimberly Spivey        F3539       89/162     2:20:59     1:07:30   10:51     2:22:14
1276  Deann Mittelstaedt     F3539       90/162     2:18:05     1:08:47   10:52     2:22:21
1276  Deann Mittelstaedt     F3539       90/162     2:18:05     1:08:47   10:52     2:22:21
1277  Meghan Davis           F4549        39/97     2:16:31     1:12:58   10:52     2:22:23
1277  Meghan Davis           F4549        39/97     2:16:31     1:12:58   10:52     2:22:23
1278  Torey Leitzke          F2529      123/220     2:21:25     1:00:46   10:52     2:22:23
1278  Torey Leitzke          F2529      123/220     2:21:25     1:00:46   10:52     2:22:23
1279  Christi McNeil         F3034       93/174     2:16:34     1:12:59   10:52     2:22:23
1279  Christi McNeil         F3034       93/174     2:16:34     1:12:59   10:52     2:22:23
1280  Mandy Jones            F2529      124/220     2:16:32     1:13:00   10:52     2:22:24
1280  Mandy Jones            F2529      124/220     2:16:32     1:13:00   10:52     2:22:24
1281  Linda Foster           F6569          1/5     2:18:47     1:06:03   10:53     2:22:29
1281  Linda Foster           F6569          1/5     2:18:47     1:06:03   10:53     2:22:29
1282  Anne McElwain          F3539       91/162     2:20:46     1:03:39   10:53     2:22:31
1282  Anne McElwain          F3539       91/162     2:20:46     1:03:39   10:53     2:22:31
1283  James Keeton           M2529       83/100     2:19:16     1:09:30   10:53     2:22:33
1283  James Keeton           M2529       83/100     2:19:16     1:09:30   10:53     2:22:33
1284  Katherine Thurmond     F2024      126/166     2:19:18     1:07:39   10:53     2:22:33
1284  Katherine Thurmond     F2024      126/166     2:19:18     1:07:39   10:53     2:22:33
1285  Susan Keeton           F2529      125/220     2:19:17     1:09:29   10:53     2:22:33
1285  Susan Keeton           F2529      125/220     2:19:17     1:09:29   10:53     2:22:33
1286  Mary Wheeler           F4549        40/97     2:21:57     1:01:43   10:53     2:22:36
1286  Mary Wheeler           F4549        40/97     2:21:57     1:01:43   10:53     2:22:36
1287  Rian Brown             M3034      106/131     2:18:19     1:12:19   10:53     2:22:37
1287  Rian Brown             M3034      106/131     2:18:19     1:12:19   10:53     2:22:37
1288  Heidi Barker           F3539       92/162     2:19:41     1:08:22   10:53     2:22:37
1288  Heidi Barker           F3539       92/162     2:19:41     1:08:22   10:53     2:22:37
1289  Curtis Mitchell        M3539      100/122     2:19:26     1:09:19   10:53     2:22:38
1289  Curtis Mitchell        M3539      100/122     2:19:26     1:09:19   10:53     2:22:38
1290  Karen Canfield         F4549        41/97     2:18:43     1:07:44   10:53     2:22:39
1290  Karen Canfield         F4549        41/97     2:18:43     1:07:44   10:53     2:22:39
1291  Precia Barrett         F3034       94/174     2:20:13     1:07:24   10:53     2:22:41
1291  Precia Barrett         F3034       94/174     2:20:13     1:07:24   10:53     2:22:41
1292  Michael Wooldridge     M5054        66/94     2:20:27     1:10:25   10:54     2:22:48
1292  Michael Wooldridge     M5054        66/94     2:20:27     1:10:25   10:54     2:22:48
1293  Amy Adams              F5054        24/67     2:18:32     1:08:10   10:54     2:22:53
1293  Amy Adams              F5054        24/67     2:18:32     1:08:10   10:54     2:22:53
1294  Louann Waldner         F3539       93/162     2:20:56     1:02:56   10:54     2:22:54
1294  Louann Waldner         F3539       93/162     2:20:56     1:02:56   10:54     2:22:54
1295  Shirl Kobold           F4549        42/97     2:21:03     1:05:32   10:55     2:22:55
1295  Shirl Kobold           F4549        42/97     2:21:03     1:05:32   10:55     2:22:55
1296  Phillip Sproul         M3034      107/131     2:21:25     1:07:17   10:55     2:22:55
1296  Phillip Sproul         M3034      107/131     2:21:25     1:07:17   10:55     2:22:55
1297  Scott McMeekin         M4044       83/104     2:18:55     1:07:01   10:55     2:22:59
1297  Scott McMeekin         M4044       83/104     2:18:55     1:07:01   10:55     2:22:59
1298  Xiaoning Gilliam       F4044       85/156     2:21:02     1:08:21   10:55     2:23:07
1298  Xiaoning Gilliam       F4044       85/156     2:21:02     1:08:21   10:55     2:23:07
1299  Jennifer Adams         F5054        25/67     2:21:00     1:08:32   10:55     2:23:07
1299  Jennifer Adams         F5054        25/67     2:21:00     1:08:32   10:55     2:23:07
1300  Jenny Ernst            F2024      127/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
1300  Jenny Ernst            F2024      127/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
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1301  Christine Markert      F2024      128/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
1301  Christine Markert      F2024      128/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
1302  Sarah Dodrill          F2024      129/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
1302  Sarah Dodrill          F2024      129/166     2:19:42     1:10:36   10:56     2:23:09
1303  Jenifer Mahaffey       F3539       94/162     2:20:10     1:11:59   10:56     2:23:11
1303  Jenifer Mahaffey       F3539       94/162     2:20:10     1:11:59   10:56     2:23:11
1304  Jeff Northcutt         M3034      108/131     2:17:15     1:08:00   10:56     2:23:13
1304  Jeff Northcutt         M3034      108/131     2:17:15     1:08:00   10:56     2:23:13
1305  Michael Morris         M2529       84/100     2:20:16     1:04:07   10:56     2:23:15
1305  Michael Morris         M2529       84/100     2:20:16     1:04:07   10:56     2:23:15
1306  Jenny Scheer           F2529      126/220     2:20:28     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:29
1306  Jenny Scheer           F2529      126/220     2:20:28     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:29
1307  Kristi Stuhlsatz       F2529      127/220     2:20:28     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:29
1307  Kristi Stuhlsatz       F2529      127/220     2:20:28     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:29
1308  Joe Tabares            M3539      101/122     2:21:13     1:07:29   10:57     2:23:29
1308  Joe Tabares            M3539      101/122     2:21:13     1:07:29   10:57     2:23:29
1309  Christy McHenry        F4044       86/156     2:19:05     1:10:07   10:57     2:23:33
1309  Christy McHenry        F4044       86/156     2:19:05     1:10:07   10:57     2:23:33
1310  Ray Meier              M4044       84/104     2:19:12     1:09:21   10:58     2:23:34
1310  Ray Meier              M4044       84/104     2:19:12     1:09:21   10:58     2:23:34
1311  Debbie McCown          F4549        43/97     2:19:57     1:08:45   10:58     2:23:34
1311  Debbie McCown          F4549        43/97     2:19:57     1:08:45   10:58     2:23:34
1312  Eric Winton            M3034      109/131     2:20:35     1:12:00   10:58     2:23:35
1312  Eric Winton            M3034      109/131     2:20:35     1:12:00   10:58     2:23:35
1313  Susan Schwab           F5054        26/67     2:20:14     1:08:48   10:59     2:23:54
1313  Susan Schwab           F5054        26/67     2:20:14     1:08:48   10:59     2:23:54
1314  Jene Barker            F3034       95/174     2:21:07     1:03:23   10:59     2:23:56
1314  Jene Barker            F3034       95/174     2:21:07     1:03:23   10:59     2:23:56
1315  Margo DeLong           F3539       95/162     2:19:35     1:08:47   11:00     2:24:01
1315  Margo DeLong           F3539       95/162     2:19:35     1:08:47   11:00     2:24:01
1316  Michele Lucero         F2529      128/220     2:23:52     1:03:16   11:00     2:24:02
1316  Michele Lucero         F2529      128/220     2:23:52     1:03:16   11:00     2:24:02
1317  Mike Hyde              M4044       85/104     2:21:09     1:04:18   11:00     2:24:05
1317  Mike Hyde              M4044       85/104     2:21:09     1:04:18   11:00     2:24:05
1318  John Stanley           M4044       86/104     2:18:13     1:07:59   11:00     2:24:11
1318  John Stanley           M4044       86/104     2:18:13     1:07:59   11:00     2:24:11
1319  Sheila Benson          F2529      129/220     2:18:54     1:09:29   11:00     2:24:11
1319  Sheila Benson          F2529      129/220     2:18:54     1:09:29   11:00     2:24:11
1320  Salena Keith           F2529      130/220     2:22:06     1:11:27   11:01     2:24:19
1320  Salena Keith           F2529      130/220     2:22:06     1:11:27   11:01     2:24:19
1321  Carl Bartley           M6064        14/27     2:22:56     1:09:51   11:01     2:24:24
1321  Carl Bartley           M6064        14/27     2:22:56     1:09:51   11:01     2:24:24
1322  Shala Bartley          F3034       96/174     2:22:56     1:08:59   11:01     2:24:24
1322  Shala Bartley          F3034       96/174     2:22:56     1:08:59   11:01     2:24:24
1323  Amy Solitario          F3034       97/174     2:22:36     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:28
1323  Amy Solitario          F3034       97/174     2:22:36     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:28
1324  Nicole McMahan         F3034       98/174     2:22:36     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:28
1324  Nicole McMahan         F3034       98/174     2:22:36     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:28
1325  Paula Barrington       F4044       87/156     2:21:45     1:07:20   11:02     2:24:29
1325  Paula Barrington       F4044       87/156     2:21:45     1:07:20   11:02     2:24:29
1326  Blayr Montgomery       F2024      130/166     2:23:45       59:57   11:02     2:24:30
1326  Blayr Montgomery       F2024      130/166     2:23:45       59:57   11:02     2:24:30
1327  Kathleen Gustas        F3034       99/174     2:21:46     1:07:20   11:02     2:24:30
1327  Kathleen Gustas        F3034       99/174     2:21:46     1:07:20   11:02     2:24:30
1328  Clinton Armstrong      M2024        70/81     2:21:24     1:06:57   11:02     2:24:34
1328  Clinton Armstrong      M2024        70/81     2:21:24     1:06:57   11:02     2:24:34
1329  Tracey Appleton        F3539       96/162     2:23:23     1:02:35   11:02     2:24:34
1329  Tracey Appleton        F3539       96/162     2:23:23     1:02:35   11:02     2:24:34
1330  Leslie Hamilton        F2024      131/166     2:21:27     1:06:57   11:02     2:24:37
1330  Leslie Hamilton        F2024      131/166     2:21:27     1:06:57   11:02     2:24:37
1331  Teresa Ewing           F3539       97/162     2:23:03     1:05:56   11:02     2:24:38
1331  Teresa Ewing           F3539       97/162     2:23:03     1:05:56   11:02     2:24:38
1332  Rob Robinson           M4044       87/104     2:20:11     1:12:32   11:02     2:24:38
1332  Rob Robinson           M4044       87/104     2:20:11     1:12:32   11:02     2:24:38
1333  Stephanie Petti        F2529      131/220     2:22:37     1:05:36   11:03     2:24:44
1333  Stephanie Petti        F2529      131/220     2:22:37     1:05:36   11:03     2:24:44
1334  Trish Shaw             F2529      132/220     2:22:38     1:05:36   11:03     2:24:45
1334  Trish Shaw             F2529      132/220     2:22:38     1:05:36   11:03     2:24:45
1335  CECILIA SCHELL         F5054        27/67     2:23:51     1:06:54   11:03     2:24:46
1335  CECILIA SCHELL         F5054        27/67     2:23:51     1:06:54   11:03     2:24:46
1336  Susan Weaver           F4044       88/156     2:22:20     1:07:34   11:03     2:24:48
1336  Susan Weaver           F4044       88/156     2:22:20     1:07:34   11:03     2:24:48
1337  Jane Monk              F6569          2/5     2:21:09     1:08:48   11:03     2:24:49
1337  Jane Monk              F6569          2/5     2:21:09     1:08:48   11:03     2:24:49
1338  Carl Davis             M5054        67/94     2:23:04     1:06:25   11:03     2:24:49
1338  Carl Davis             M5054        67/94     2:23:04     1:06:25   11:03     2:24:49
1339  Debra Dobbs            F3539       98/162     2:23:11     1:06:15   11:03     2:24:50
1339  Debra Dobbs            F3539       98/162     2:23:11     1:06:15   11:03     2:24:50
1340  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          4/8     2:21:31     1:10:43   11:04     2:24:57
1340  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          4/8     2:21:31     1:10:43   11:04     2:24:57
1341  Grant Johnston         M2529       85/100     2:21:31     1:10:44   11:04     2:24:58
1341  Grant Johnston         M2529       85/100     2:21:31     1:10:44   11:04     2:24:58
1342  Brooke Pointer         F2529      133/220     2:21:32     1:10:43   11:04     2:24:58
1342  Brooke Pointer         F2529      133/220     2:21:32     1:10:43   11:04     2:24:58
1343  Jerianne Davis         F5054        28/67     2:23:44     1:06:39   11:04     2:24:58
1343  Jerianne Davis         F5054        28/67     2:23:44     1:06:39   11:04     2:24:58
1344  Shannon Martin         F3034      100/174     2:22:16     1:09:42   11:04     2:24:59
1344  Shannon Martin         F3034      100/174     2:22:16     1:09:42   11:04     2:24:59
1345  Michelle Copeland      F3539       99/162     2:22:13     1:09:42   11:04     2:24:59
1345  Michelle Copeland      F3539       99/162     2:22:13     1:09:42   11:04     2:24:59
1346  Heidi Pollmann         F2529      134/220     2:23:06     1:08:21   11:04     2:25:00
1346  Heidi Pollmann         F2529      134/220     2:23:06     1:08:21   11:04     2:25:00
1347  GRISELDA CALDERON      F2024      132/166     2:24:25     1:04:03   11:04     2:25:01
1347  GRISELDA CALDERON      F2024      132/166     2:24:25     1:04:03   11:04     2:25:01
1348  Jody Keeler            F2529      135/220     2:22:06     1:10:01   11:04     2:25:04
1348  Jody Keeler            F2529      135/220     2:22:06     1:10:01   11:04     2:25:04
1349  Deidre Robinson        F4044       89/156     2:23:29     1:05:58   11:04     2:25:04
1349  Deidre Robinson        F4044       89/156     2:23:29     1:05:58   11:04     2:25:04
1350  Nikki Keeler           F2024      133/166     2:22:07     1:10:01   11:04     2:25:04
1350  Nikki Keeler           F2024      133/166     2:22:07     1:10:01   11:04     2:25:04
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1351  Dean Windsor           M7074          1/6     2:24:21     1:06:35   11:05     2:25:06
1351  Dean Windsor           M7074          1/6     2:24:21     1:06:35   11:05     2:25:06
1352  Jay Hooley             M3539      102/122     2:22:55     1:09:31   11:05     2:25:10
1352  Jay Hooley             M3539      102/122     2:22:55     1:09:31   11:05     2:25:10
1353  Kimberly Evans         F3539      100/162     2:24:51     1:05:28   11:05     2:25:14
1353  Kimberly Evans         F3539      100/162     2:24:51     1:05:28   11:05     2:25:14
1354  Timothy Smith          M4549       89/108     2:24:23     1:04:03   11:05     2:25:15
1354  Timothy Smith          M4549       89/108     2:24:23     1:04:03   11:05     2:25:15
1355  Sheryl McLain          F4549        44/97     2:24:26     1:04:45   11:05     2:25:18
1355  Sheryl McLain          F4549        44/97     2:24:26     1:04:45   11:05     2:25:18
1356  MItsy Martin-Davis     F4044       90/156     2:21:00     1:06:59   11:06     2:25:20
1356  MItsy Martin-Davis     F4044       90/156     2:21:00     1:06:59   11:06     2:25:20
1357  Tim Blanton            M4044       88/104     2:21:00     1:06:58   11:06     2:25:20
1357  Tim Blanton            M4044       88/104     2:21:00     1:06:58   11:06     2:25:20
1358  Katie Smith            F2529      136/220     2:22:45     1:12:06   11:06     2:25:26
1358  Katie Smith            F2529      136/220     2:22:45     1:12:06   11:06     2:25:26
1359  Elizabeth Gipson       F2529      137/220     2:22:45     1:12:06   11:06     2:25:27
1359  Elizabeth Gipson       F2529      137/220     2:22:45     1:12:06   11:06     2:25:27
1360  Mark Merideth          M2529       86/100     2:22:17     1:10:27   11:07     2:25:32
1360  Mark Merideth          M2529       86/100     2:22:17     1:10:27   11:07     2:25:32
1361  Cathryn Merideth       F2529      138/220     2:22:17     1:10:27   11:07     2:25:32
1361  Cathryn Merideth       F2529      138/220     2:22:17     1:10:27   11:07     2:25:32
1362  Tanya Allen            F3034      101/174     2:22:02     1:12:52   11:07     2:25:35
1362  Tanya Allen            F3034      101/174     2:22:02     1:12:52   11:07     2:25:35
1363  Terry Frank            M4549       90/108     2:21:17     1:03:34   11:07     2:25:37
1363  Terry Frank            M4549       90/108     2:21:17     1:03:34   11:07     2:25:37
1364  Stephanie Calvin       F2529      139/220     2:23:00     1:12:50   11:07     2:25:40
1364  Stephanie Calvin       F2529      139/220     2:23:00     1:12:50   11:07     2:25:40
1365  Jill Sharp             F3034      102/174     2:21:46     1:12:24   11:07     2:25:41
1365  Jill Sharp             F3034      102/174     2:21:46     1:12:24   11:07     2:25:41
1366  Denise McKinney        F3034      103/174     2:24:09     1:08:58   11:07     2:25:43
1366  Denise McKinney        F3034      103/174     2:24:09     1:08:58   11:07     2:25:43
1367  Roshel Taliman         F2024      134/166     2:23:25     1:07:39   11:08     2:25:45
1367  Roshel Taliman         F2024      134/166     2:23:25     1:07:39   11:08     2:25:45
1368  Susan Ervin            F5559         6/29     2:22:15     1:10:49   11:08     2:25:50
1368  Susan Ervin            F5559         6/29     2:22:15     1:10:49   11:08     2:25:50
1369  Suzanne Chew           F3539      101/162     2:23:07     1:13:11   11:08     2:25:52
1369  Suzanne Chew           F3539      101/162     2:23:07     1:13:11   11:08     2:25:52
1370  Kellie Taylor          F3539      102/162     2:23:08     1:13:12   11:08     2:25:52
1370  Kellie Taylor          F3539      102/162     2:23:08     1:13:12   11:08     2:25:52
1371  Zachary Mayes          M2024        71/81     2:18:55     1:07:34   11:08     2:25:53
1371  Zachary Mayes          M2024        71/81     2:18:55     1:07:34   11:08     2:25:53
1372  Maria Pitman           F3034      104/174     2:24:44     1:04:45   11:08     2:25:55
1372  Maria Pitman           F3034      104/174     2:24:44     1:04:45   11:08     2:25:55
1373  Shannon Baker          F4044       91/156     2:22:25     1:11:20   11:08     2:25:55
1373  Shannon Baker          F4044       91/156     2:22:25     1:11:20   11:08     2:25:55
1374  COURTNEY JENNINGS      F3034      105/174     2:22:26     1:11:20   11:08     2:25:56
1374  COURTNEY JENNINGS      F3034      105/174     2:22:26     1:11:20   11:08     2:25:56
1375  MARCELLA HARP          F5054        29/67     2:22:16     1:08:34   11:08     2:25:57
1375  MARCELLA HARP          F5054        29/67     2:22:16     1:08:34   11:08     2:25:57
1376  Vince Brown            M4044       89/104     2:21:32     1:14:24   11:09     2:26:04
1376  Vince Brown            M4044       89/104     2:21:32     1:14:24   11:09     2:26:04
1377  Brett Byers            M3034      110/131     2:25:45     1:07:49   11:09     2:26:04
1377  Brett Byers            M3034      110/131     2:25:45     1:07:49   11:09     2:26:04
1378  Brett Massoni          M4044       90/104     2:25:18     1:05:08   11:09     2:26:06
1378  Brett Massoni          M4044       90/104     2:25:18     1:05:08   11:09     2:26:06
1379  Keetha Selvarajoo      F3539      103/162     2:25:17     1:05:08   11:09     2:26:06
1379  Keetha Selvarajoo      F3539      103/162     2:25:17     1:05:08   11:09     2:26:06
1380  Heather Swope          F2024      135/166     2:19:32     1:10:21   11:09     2:26:08
1380  Heather Swope          F2024      135/166     2:19:32     1:10:21   11:09     2:26:08
1381  Iris Swope             F2529      140/220     2:19:32     1:10:22   11:09     2:26:08
1381  Iris Swope             F2529      140/220     2:19:32     1:10:22   11:09     2:26:08
1382  Debbie Widuch          F4549        45/97     2:24:15     1:06:46   11:10     2:26:18
1382  Debbie Widuch          F4549        45/97     2:24:15     1:06:46   11:10     2:26:18
1383  Dawn Legg-Stephens     F3539      104/162     2:23:24     1:09:09   11:10     2:26:21
1383  Dawn Legg-Stephens     F3539      104/162     2:23:24     1:09:09   11:10     2:26:21
1384  Haley Smith            F2024      136/166     2:22:23     1:04:34   11:11     2:26:28
1384  Haley Smith            F2024      136/166     2:22:23     1:04:34   11:11     2:26:28
1385  Kathy Weatherl         F4044       92/156     2:22:44     1:09:55   11:11     2:26:28
1385  Kathy Weatherl         F4044       92/156     2:22:44     1:09:55   11:11     2:26:28
1386  Timothy Roberts        M2529       87/100     2:24:59     1:04:16   11:11     2:26:30
1386  Timothy Roberts        M2529       87/100     2:24:59     1:04:16   11:11     2:26:30
1387  Joe Semtner            M5054        68/94     2:26:13     1:00:17   11:11     2:26:32
1387  Joe Semtner            M5054        68/94     2:26:13     1:00:17   11:11     2:26:32
1388  Kelly Winquist         F2529      141/220     2:24:34     1:09:37   11:11     2:26:32
1388  Kelly Winquist         F2529      141/220     2:24:34     1:09:37   11:11     2:26:32
1389  Matthew Mashore        M2024        72/81     2:23:48     1:04:54   11:11     2:26:37
1389  Matthew Mashore        M2024        72/81     2:23:48     1:04:54   11:11     2:26:37
1390  Eriko Miyazaki         F2024      137/166     2:25:00     1:06:44   11:12     2:26:41
1390  Eriko Miyazaki         F2024      137/166     2:25:00     1:06:44   11:12     2:26:41
1391  Virgiinia Bourke       F4549        46/97     2:21:34     1:09:00   11:12     2:26:42
1391  Virgiinia Bourke       F4549        46/97     2:21:34     1:09:00   11:12     2:26:42
1392  Jane Allen             F3034      106/174     2:24:34     1:06:01   11:12     2:26:42
1392  Jane Allen             F3034      106/174     2:24:34     1:06:01   11:12     2:26:42
1393  Tracey Gros            F3539      105/162     2:22:50     1:12:15   11:13     2:26:51
1393  Tracey Gros            F3539      105/162     2:22:50     1:12:15   11:13     2:26:51
1394  Andrea Canada          F3034      107/174     2:22:39     1:09:33   11:13     2:26:51
1394  Andrea Canada          F3034      107/174     2:22:39     1:09:33   11:13     2:26:51
1395  Tony Kring             M5559        45/61     2:22:18     1:10:55   11:13     2:26:53
1395  Tony Kring             M5559        45/61     2:22:18     1:10:55   11:13     2:26:53
1396  Sean Willis            M3034      111/131     2:23:45     1:15:34   11:13     2:26:56
1396  Sean Willis            M3034      111/131     2:23:45     1:15:34   11:13     2:26:56
1397  Shana Willis           F3034      108/174     2:23:46     1:15:34   11:13     2:26:57
1397  Shana Willis           F3034      108/174     2:23:46     1:15:34   11:13     2:26:57
1398  Mike Gray              M4044       91/104     2:23:38     1:09:21   11:13     2:26:58
1398  Mike Gray              M4044       91/104     2:23:38     1:09:21   11:13     2:26:58
1399  Dawn Horner            F3034      109/174     2:24:30     1:03:12   11:13     2:27:01
1399  Dawn Horner            F3034      109/174     2:24:30     1:03:12   11:13     2:27:01
1400  Son Robinson           F3539      106/162     2:23:54     1:07:02   11:13     2:27:01
1400  Son Robinson           F3539      106/162     2:23:54     1:07:02   11:13     2:27:01
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1401  Jenni Hoffman          F2529      142/220     2:26:45     1:07:15   11:14     2:27:05
1401  Jenni Hoffman          F2529      142/220     2:26:45     1:07:15   11:14     2:27:05
1402  Kristina Davis         F2529      143/220     2:25:40     1:05:11   11:14     2:27:05
1402  Kristina Davis         F2529      143/220     2:25:40     1:05:11   11:14     2:27:05
1403  Paul Pratt             M5559        46/61     2:22:41     1:08:09   11:14     2:27:09
1403  Paul Pratt             M5559        46/61     2:22:41     1:08:09   11:14     2:27:09
1404  Tim Meltabarger        M4044       92/104     2:22:23     1:04:45   11:14     2:27:11
1404  Tim Meltabarger        M4044       92/104     2:22:23     1:04:45   11:14     2:27:11
1405  Wayne Gartner          M3539      103/122     2:25:15     1:15:08   11:14     2:27:12
1405  Wayne Gartner          M3539      103/122     2:25:15     1:15:08   11:14     2:27:12
1406  Mark Morris            M3034      112/131     2:23:46     1:08:31   11:14     2:27:15
1406  Mark Morris            M3034      112/131     2:23:46     1:08:31   11:14     2:27:15
1407  Mickey DeMarea         F5559         7/29     2:25:21     1:08:22   11:14     2:27:15
1407  Mickey DeMarea         F5559         7/29     2:25:21     1:08:22   11:14     2:27:15
1408  Edward Granger         M4549       91/108     2:24:17     1:11:05   11:15     2:27:21
1408  Edward Granger         M4549       91/108     2:24:17     1:11:05   11:15     2:27:21
1409  Sherry Rankin          F3539      107/162     2:25:38     1:07:33   11:15     2:27:23
1409  Sherry Rankin          F3539      107/162     2:25:38     1:07:33   11:15     2:27:23
1410  T.L. Worthy            M5054        69/94     2:26:47     1:07:31   11:15     2:27:26
1410  T.L. Worthy            M5054        69/94     2:26:47     1:07:31   11:15     2:27:26
1411  Alisha Halbert         F3034      110/174     2:26:20     1:11:09   11:15     2:27:29
1411  Alisha Halbert         F3034      110/174     2:26:20     1:11:09   11:15     2:27:29
1412  Nathaniel Jones        M3034      113/131     2:24:26     1:09:43   11:16     2:27:30
1412  Nathaniel Jones        M3034      113/131     2:24:26     1:09:43   11:16     2:27:30
1413  Jorden Trigalet-Messic F2529      144/220     2:25:20     1:08:23   11:16     2:27:37
1413  Jorden Trigalet-Messic F2529      144/220     2:25:20     1:08:23   11:16     2:27:37
1414  Elizabeth Barmann      F4549        47/97     2:24:53     1:04:57   11:16     2:27:42
1414  Elizabeth Barmann      F4549        47/97     2:24:53     1:04:57   11:16     2:27:42
1415  Erica Arrocha          F2529      145/220     2:25:28     1:08:23   11:17     2:27:45
1415  Erica Arrocha          F2529      145/220     2:25:28     1:08:23   11:17     2:27:45
1416  Melissa Bruner         F3034      111/174     2:26:57     1:10:58   11:18     2:27:59
1416  Melissa Bruner         F3034      111/174     2:26:57     1:10:58   11:18     2:27:59
1417  Brenda Lee             F3539      108/162     2:24:25     1:09:28   11:18     2:28:07
1417  Brenda Lee             F3539      108/162     2:24:25     1:09:28   11:18     2:28:07
1418  Dennis Davis           M5054        70/94     2:23:17     1:12:14   11:19     2:28:10
1418  Dennis Davis           M5054        70/94     2:23:17     1:12:14   11:19     2:28:10
1419  Veronica Short         F3034      112/174     2:26:56     1:05:30   11:19     2:28:10
1419  Veronica Short         F3034      112/174     2:26:56     1:05:30   11:19     2:28:10
1420  Milena Davis           F3539      109/162     2:23:18     1:12:14   11:19     2:28:11
1420  Milena Davis           F3539      109/162     2:23:18     1:12:14   11:19     2:28:11
1421  Janis Anderson         F5054        30/67     2:25:34     1:05:57   11:19     2:28:14
1421  Janis Anderson         F5054        30/67     2:25:34     1:05:57   11:19     2:28:14
1422  Matthew Anderson       M2529       88/100     2:25:34     1:05:58   11:19     2:28:14
1422  Matthew Anderson       M2529       88/100     2:25:34     1:05:58   11:19     2:28:14
1423  Kristin Krakowski      F2024      138/166     2:27:06     1:07:02   11:19     2:28:14
1423  Kristin Krakowski      F2024      138/166     2:27:06     1:07:02   11:19     2:28:14
1424  Kara Krakowski         F2529      146/220     2:27:06     1:07:02   11:19     2:28:15
1424  Kara Krakowski         F2529      146/220     2:27:06     1:07:02   11:19     2:28:15
1425  Richard Mayes          M5559        47/61     2:25:34     1:05:57   11:19     2:28:15
1425  Richard Mayes          M5559        47/61     2:25:34     1:05:57   11:19     2:28:15
1426  Corey Black            M3539      104/122     2:27:00     1:01:54   11:19     2:28:16
1426  Corey Black            M3539      104/122     2:27:00     1:01:54   11:19     2:28:16
1427  Alfred Husen           M2529       89/100     2:24:41     1:06:40   11:19     2:28:20
1427  Alfred Husen           M2529       89/100     2:24:41     1:06:40   11:19     2:28:20
1428  Gerald Haunpo          M4549       92/108     2:23:37     1:12:18   11:20     2:28:22
1428  Gerald Haunpo          M4549       92/108     2:23:37     1:12:18   11:20     2:28:22
1429  Les Haunpo             M5054        71/94     2:23:36     1:12:18   11:20     2:28:22
1429  Les Haunpo             M5054        71/94     2:23:36     1:12:18   11:20     2:28:22
1430  Ros Elder              F5559         8/29     2:25:45     1:10:28   11:20     2:28:26
1430  Ros Elder              F5559         8/29     2:25:45     1:10:28   11:20     2:28:26
1431  Amberly Emerson        F2529      147/220     2:24:11     1:11:10   11:20     2:28:26
1431  Amberly Emerson        F2529      147/220     2:24:11     1:11:10   11:20     2:28:26
1432  Stan McCabe            M3539      105/122     2:26:33     1:15:07   11:20     2:28:29
1432  Stan McCabe            M3539      105/122     2:26:33     1:15:07   11:20     2:28:29
1433  Stacey Middleton       F3034      113/174     2:24:53     1:09:58   11:20     2:28:30
1433  Stacey Middleton       F3034      113/174     2:24:53     1:09:58   11:20     2:28:30
1434  Amanda Madden          F2529      148/220     2:24:56     1:09:58   11:20     2:28:31
1434  Amanda Madden          F2529      148/220     2:24:56     1:09:58   11:20     2:28:31
1435  Darrell Weaver         M4044       93/104     2:27:31     1:05:14   11:20     2:28:31
1435  Darrell Weaver         M4044       93/104     2:27:31     1:05:14   11:20     2:28:31
1436  Anthony Lopez          M3539      106/122     2:24:02     1:16:34   11:21     2:28:38
1436  Anthony Lopez          M3539      106/122     2:24:02     1:16:34   11:21     2:28:38
1437  Paula Lehrman          F4549        48/97     2:24:22     1:08:56   11:21     2:28:43
1437  Paula Lehrman          F4549        48/97     2:24:22     1:08:56   11:21     2:28:43
1438  Jane Strawn            F4044       93/156     2:27:56     1:07:08   11:21     2:28:46
1438  Jane Strawn            F4044       93/156     2:27:56     1:07:08   11:21     2:28:46
1439  Orville Gillespie      M6064        15/27     2:28:06     1:01:05   11:22     2:28:55
1439  Orville Gillespie      M6064        15/27     2:28:06     1:01:05   11:22     2:28:55
1440  Les Garrett            M5559        48/61     2:28:27     1:07:31   11:23     2:29:05
1440  Les Garrett            M5559        48/61     2:28:27     1:07:31   11:23     2:29:05
1441  Larry Burton           M5054        72/94     2:24:59     1:10:15   11:23     2:29:07
1441  Larry Burton           M5054        72/94     2:24:59     1:10:15   11:23     2:29:07
1442  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          5/8     2:25:53     1:12:34   11:23     2:29:07
1442  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          5/8     2:25:53     1:12:34   11:23     2:29:07
1443  Charri White           F4044       94/156     2:25:50     1:12:33   11:23     2:29:07
1443  Charri White           F4044       94/156     2:25:50     1:12:33   11:23     2:29:07
1444  Becky Sherstad         F5559         9/29     2:27:31     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:08
1444  Becky Sherstad         F5559         9/29     2:27:31     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:08
1445  Adam Gibson            M2529       90/100     2:27:31     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:09
1445  Adam Gibson            M2529       90/100     2:27:31     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:09
1446  Anu Kumar              F2529      149/220     2:24:05     1:12:09   11:23     2:29:11
1446  Anu Kumar              F2529      149/220     2:24:05     1:12:09   11:23     2:29:11
1447  Alanna Sherstad        F2529      150/220     2:27:34     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:11
1447  Alanna Sherstad        F2529      150/220     2:27:34     1:05:12   11:23     2:29:11
1448  Samira Hasan           F2529      151/220     2:24:06     1:12:09   11:23     2:29:11
1448  Samira Hasan           F2529      151/220     2:24:06     1:12:09   11:23     2:29:11
1449  Tracy Winsor           F3539      110/162     2:26:45     1:14:56   11:23     2:29:11
1449  Tracy Winsor           F3539      110/162     2:26:45     1:14:56   11:23     2:29:11
1450  Leah Miller            F2529      152/220     2:27:54     1:07:48   11:24     2:29:15
1450  Leah Miller            F2529      152/220     2:27:54     1:07:48   11:24     2:29:15
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1451  Cory Jackson           M2529       91/100     2:27:04     1:11:26   11:24     2:29:16
1451  Cory Jackson           M2529       91/100     2:27:04     1:11:26   11:24     2:29:16
1452  Michelle Barker        F2529      153/220     2:26:12     1:09:27   11:24     2:29:25
1452  Michelle Barker        F2529      153/220     2:26:12     1:09:27   11:24     2:29:25
1453  Stephan Hokanson       M4044       94/104     2:25:45     1:09:33   11:24     2:29:26
1453  Stephan Hokanson       M4044       94/104     2:25:45     1:09:33   11:24     2:29:26
1454  Terri Schneweis        F5054        31/67     2:26:59     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:28
1454  Terri Schneweis        F5054        31/67     2:26:59     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:28
1455  Kurt Rupert            M4549       93/108     2:24:41     1:11:06   11:25     2:29:30
1455  Kurt Rupert            M4549       93/108     2:24:41     1:11:06   11:25     2:29:30
1456  Ramona Mayer           F4044       95/156     2:26:42     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:31
1456  Ramona Mayer           F4044       95/156     2:26:42     1:11:56   11:25     2:29:31
1457  Nicole Robie           F3034      114/174     2:25:57     1:09:48   11:25     2:29:33
1457  Nicole Robie           F3034      114/174     2:25:57     1:09:48   11:25     2:29:33
1458  Missy Lawson           F2529      154/220     2:27:42     1:08:33   11:26     2:29:50
1458  Missy Lawson           F2529      154/220     2:27:42     1:08:33   11:26     2:29:50
1459  Jacquy Friedrich       M4549       94/108     2:25:55     1:06:44   11:26     2:29:51
1459  Jacquy Friedrich       M4549       94/108     2:25:55     1:06:44   11:26     2:29:51
1460  Donna Windsor          F4549        49/97     2:29:29     1:07:19   11:27     2:29:57
1460  Donna Windsor          F4549        49/97     2:29:29     1:07:19   11:27     2:29:57
1461  Karen Duncan           F4044       96/156     2:26:02     1:11:35   11:27     2:29:59
1461  Karen Duncan           F4044       96/156     2:26:02     1:11:35   11:27     2:29:59
1462  Olivia Mitcham         F4549        50/97     2:26:00     1:11:35   11:27     2:29:59
1462  Olivia Mitcham         F4549        50/97     2:26:00     1:11:35   11:27     2:29:59
1463  Zorana Popic           F3034      115/174     2:27:45     1:09:06   11:27     2:30:01
1463  Zorana Popic           F3034      115/174     2:27:45     1:09:06   11:27     2:30:01
1464  Paula Smith            F3034      116/174     2:27:10     1:17:45   11:27     2:30:03
1464  Paula Smith            F3034      116/174     2:27:10     1:17:45   11:27     2:30:03
1465  Leslie Heathman        F4549        51/97     2:29:54     1:05:32   11:27     2:30:05
1465  Leslie Heathman        F4549        51/97     2:29:54     1:05:32   11:27     2:30:05
1466  Jacque Lippel          F5559        10/29     2:25:32     1:11:31   11:28     2:30:07
1466  Jacque Lippel          F5559        10/29     2:25:32     1:11:31   11:28     2:30:07
1467  Kathy Moffitt          F6569          3/5     2:26:22     1:11:14   11:28     2:30:17
1467  Kathy Moffitt          F6569          3/5     2:26:22     1:11:14   11:28     2:30:17
1468  Lisa Paschall          F5559        11/29     2:26:51     1:10:44   11:29     2:30:25
1468  Lisa Paschall          F5559        11/29     2:26:51     1:10:44   11:29     2:30:25
1469  Anna Crooks            F2529      155/220     2:29:53     1:12:42   11:29     2:30:27
1469  Anna Crooks            F2529      155/220     2:29:53     1:12:42   11:29     2:30:27
1470  Vicky Martin           F4549        52/97     2:29:52     1:06:21   11:30     2:30:35
1470  Vicky Martin           F4549        52/97     2:29:52     1:06:21   11:30     2:30:35
1471  Jennifer Smith         F2024      139/166     2:27:26     1:10:18   11:30     2:30:38
1471  Jennifer Smith         F2024      139/166     2:27:26     1:10:18   11:30     2:30:38
1472  Dave Veldman           NOAGE          6/8     2:28:54     1:02:14   11:30     2:30:42
1472  Dave Veldman           NOAGE          6/8     2:28:54     1:02:14   11:30     2:30:42
1473  Jennifer Mount         F2529      156/220     2:25:24     1:13:10   11:30     2:30:43
1473  Jennifer Mount         F2529      156/220     2:25:24     1:13:10   11:30     2:30:43
1474  Sallie Lau             F3539      111/162     2:25:37     1:09:41   11:30     2:30:44
1474  Sallie Lau             F3539      111/162     2:25:37     1:09:41   11:30     2:30:44
1475  Mark Lau               M4044       95/104     2:25:37     1:09:41   11:30     2:30:44
1475  Mark Lau               M4044       95/104     2:25:37     1:09:41   11:30     2:30:44
1476  Mary Edmonds           F4044       97/156     2:26:24     1:14:24   11:30     2:30:45
1476  Mary Edmonds           F4044       97/156     2:26:24     1:14:24   11:30     2:30:45
1477  Richard Hardway        M6064        16/27     2:27:50     1:07:15   11:31     2:30:51
1477  Richard Hardway        M6064        16/27     2:27:50     1:07:15   11:31     2:30:51
1478  Alesia Davis           F4044       98/156     2:28:39     1:09:23   11:32     2:31:01
1478  Alesia Davis           F4044       98/156     2:28:39     1:09:23   11:32     2:31:01
1479  Cherlyn Phillips       F2024      140/166     2:26:49     1:09:34   11:32     2:31:07
1479  Cherlyn Phillips       F2024      140/166     2:26:49     1:09:34   11:32     2:31:07
1480  Kamille Ziegenhorn     F4044       99/156     2:28:56     1:11:59   11:32     2:31:12
1480  Kamille Ziegenhorn     F4044       99/156     2:28:56     1:11:59   11:32     2:31:12
1481  Bob Harris             M6064        17/27     2:27:01     1:08:04   11:33     2:31:15
1481  Bob Harris             M6064        17/27     2:27:01     1:08:04   11:33     2:31:15
1482  Lee Mullin             M5559        49/61     2:30:53     1:08:39   11:34     2:31:26
1482  Lee Mullin             M5559        49/61     2:30:53     1:08:39   11:34     2:31:26
1483  Melisa Barber          F4549        53/97     2:28:51     1:11:17   11:34     2:31:27
1483  Melisa Barber          F4549        53/97     2:28:51     1:11:17   11:34     2:31:27
1484  Joe Keirn              M3034      114/131     2:27:58     1:13:23   11:34     2:31:28
1484  Joe Keirn              M3034      114/131     2:27:58     1:13:23   11:34     2:31:28
1485  Julie Scheiper         F3539      112/162     2:27:08     1:14:24   11:34     2:31:29
1485  Julie Scheiper         F3539      112/162     2:27:08     1:14:24   11:34     2:31:29
1486  Cynthia Martens        F3034      117/174     2:31:32               11:34     2:31:32
1486  Cynthia Martens        F3034      117/174     2:31:32               11:34     2:31:32
1487  Patrick Fuller         M3034      115/131     2:29:35     1:06:10   11:35     2:31:39
1487  Patrick Fuller         M3034      115/131     2:29:35     1:06:10   11:35     2:31:39
1488  Stephanie Redmon       F3034      118/174     2:29:00     1:12:33   11:35     2:31:49
1488  Stephanie Redmon       F3034      118/174     2:29:00     1:12:33   11:35     2:31:49
1489  Joanie Hildenbrand     F4549        54/97     2:28:55     1:15:58   11:36     2:32:00
1489  Joanie Hildenbrand     F4549        54/97     2:28:55     1:15:58   11:36     2:32:00
1490  Darci Grisso           F2529      157/220     2:31:00     1:08:05   11:36     2:32:01
1490  Darci Grisso           F2529      157/220     2:31:00     1:08:05   11:36     2:32:01
1491  Robert Roth            M2529       92/100     2:28:39     1:12:31   11:36     2:32:01
1491  Robert Roth            M2529       92/100     2:28:39     1:12:31   11:36     2:32:01
1492  Shira Roth             F2529      158/220     2:28:40     1:12:32   11:36     2:32:02
1492  Shira Roth             F2529      158/220     2:28:40     1:12:32   11:36     2:32:02
1493  John Heatly            M5054        73/94     2:30:48     1:10:33   11:37     2:32:11
1493  John Heatly            M5054        73/94     2:30:48     1:10:33   11:37     2:32:11
1494  Jon Gregory            M4044       96/104     2:29:37     1:08:35   11:37     2:32:13
1494  Jon Gregory            M4044       96/104     2:29:37     1:08:35   11:37     2:32:13
1495  Amy Garrett            F3034      119/174     2:29:53     1:12:27   11:39     2:32:36
1495  Amy Garrett            F3034      119/174     2:29:53     1:12:27   11:39     2:32:36
1496  Mandy Hedges           F2529      159/220     2:31:58     1:06:49   11:39     2:32:37
1496  Mandy Hedges           F2529      159/220     2:31:58     1:06:49   11:39     2:32:37
1497  Beth Reburn            F3539      113/162     2:29:55     1:12:28   11:39     2:32:37
1497  Beth Reburn            F3539      113/162     2:29:55     1:12:28   11:39     2:32:37
1498  Rose Nemchik           F5054        32/67     2:30:54     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:50
1498  Rose Nemchik           F5054        32/67     2:30:54     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:50
1499  VIVIAN BOLDEN          F3539      114/162     2:28:17     1:13:44   11:40     2:32:52
1499  VIVIAN BOLDEN          F3539      114/162     2:28:17     1:13:44   11:40     2:32:52
1500  Kevin Ingram           M3539      107/122     2:30:34     1:16:15   11:40     2:32:52
1500  Kevin Ingram           M3539      107/122     2:30:34     1:16:15   11:40     2:32:52

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 30/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Angela Heaton          F2529      160/220     2:32:15     1:06:49   11:40     2:32:53
1501  Angela Heaton          F2529      160/220     2:32:15     1:06:49   11:40     2:32:53
1502  Kim Roach              F4044      100/156     2:26:48     1:18:22   11:40     2:32:54
1502  Kim Roach              F4044      100/156     2:26:48     1:18:22   11:40     2:32:54
1503  Anna Palmer            F4549        55/97     2:27:45     1:14:30   11:40     2:32:56
1503  Anna Palmer            F4549        55/97     2:27:45     1:14:30   11:40     2:32:56
1504  Richard Nemchik        M5054        74/94     2:31:01     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:56
1504  Richard Nemchik        M5054        74/94     2:31:01     1:11:49   11:40     2:32:56
1505  Melissa Sigler         F2529      161/220     2:26:47     1:18:21   11:40     2:32:57
1505  Melissa Sigler         F2529      161/220     2:26:47     1:18:21   11:40     2:32:57
1506  Sunshine Sparks        F2529      162/220     2:26:50     1:18:21   11:40     2:32:57
1506  Sunshine Sparks        F2529      162/220     2:26:50     1:18:21   11:40     2:32:57
1507  Tara Scott             F2529      163/220     2:31:09     1:11:29   11:41     2:32:59
1507  Tara Scott             F2529      163/220     2:31:09     1:11:29   11:41     2:32:59
1508  Sara Russell           F2529      164/220     2:31:10     1:11:30   11:41     2:33:00
1508  Sara Russell           F2529      164/220     2:31:10     1:11:30   11:41     2:33:00
1509  Jill Young             F5054        33/67     2:30:44     1:10:14   11:41     2:33:02
1509  Jill Young             F5054        33/67     2:30:44     1:10:14   11:41     2:33:02
1510  Carolyn Hansing        F4044      101/156     2:28:50     1:13:35   11:42     2:33:10
1510  Carolyn Hansing        F4044      101/156     2:28:50     1:13:35   11:42     2:33:10
1511  Cheryl Rahmanzadeh     F4044      102/156     2:28:51     1:13:35   11:42     2:33:11
1511  Cheryl Rahmanzadeh     F4044      102/156     2:28:51     1:13:35   11:42     2:33:11
1512  Angela Mabray          F2529      165/220     2:29:21     1:16:34   11:42     2:33:16
1512  Angela Mabray          F2529      165/220     2:29:21     1:16:34   11:42     2:33:16
1513  Mikki Wood             F4549        56/97     2:29:48     1:12:13   11:42     2:33:18
1513  Mikki Wood             F4549        56/97     2:29:48     1:12:13   11:42     2:33:18
1514  Jim Crawford           M4044       97/104     2:32:27     1:09:53   11:43     2:33:32
1514  Jim Crawford           M4044       97/104     2:32:27     1:09:53   11:43     2:33:32
1515  Trish Grisso           F3539      115/162     2:32:32     1:08:06   11:43     2:33:33
1515  Trish Grisso           F3539      115/162     2:32:32     1:08:06   11:43     2:33:33
1516  Joe Eastman            M5054        75/94     2:30:04     1:11:47   11:44     2:33:38
1516  Joe Eastman            M5054        75/94     2:30:04     1:11:47   11:44     2:33:38
1517  James Anderson         M5054        76/94     2:30:04     1:11:47   11:44     2:33:38
1517  James Anderson         M5054        76/94     2:30:04     1:11:47   11:44     2:33:38
1518  Sandra Jacobs          F4044      103/156     2:32:04     1:08:18   11:44     2:33:39
1518  Sandra Jacobs          F4044      103/156     2:32:04     1:08:18   11:44     2:33:39
1519  Steven Mueller         M5054        77/94     2:30:09     1:10:31   11:44     2:33:49
1519  Steven Mueller         M5054        77/94     2:30:09     1:10:31   11:44     2:33:49
1520  Donna Price            F4044      104/156     2:30:08     1:11:55   11:45     2:33:50
1520  Donna Price            F4044      104/156     2:30:08     1:11:55   11:45     2:33:50
1521  Linda Boen             F5054        34/67     2:33:12     1:11:29   11:45     2:33:52
1521  Linda Boen             F5054        34/67     2:33:12     1:11:29   11:45     2:33:52
1522  Wesley Seymour         M2024        73/81     2:32:01     1:06:49   11:45     2:33:54
1522  Wesley Seymour         M2024        73/81     2:32:01     1:06:49   11:45     2:33:54
1523  Brenda Stallings       F3034      120/174     2:29:59     1:13:29   11:45     2:33:54
1523  Brenda Stallings       F3034      120/174     2:29:59     1:13:29   11:45     2:33:54
1524  David Wells            M4549       95/108     2:31:04     1:10:03   11:45     2:33:58
1524  David Wells            M4549       95/108     2:31:04     1:10:03   11:45     2:33:58
1525  Catherine Ivy          F4549        57/97     2:30:09     1:15:32   11:46     2:34:04
1525  Catherine Ivy          F4549        57/97     2:30:09     1:15:32   11:46     2:34:04
1526  Tracy Owens            F3539      116/162     2:30:12     1:15:33   11:46     2:34:07
1526  Tracy Owens            F3539      116/162     2:30:12     1:15:33   11:46     2:34:07
1527  Jill Hull              F4044      105/156     2:32:06     1:11:50   11:46     2:34:14
1527  Jill Hull              F4044      105/156     2:32:06     1:11:50   11:46     2:34:14
1528  Linda McCree           F4044      106/156     2:31:58     1:08:59   11:47     2:34:19
1528  Linda McCree           F4044      106/156     2:31:58     1:08:59   11:47     2:34:19
1529  Jim Pahdoco            M5559        50/61     2:29:29     1:11:53   11:47     2:34:20
1529  Jim Pahdoco            M5559        50/61     2:29:29     1:11:53   11:47     2:34:20
1530  MARILYN RINK           F4044      107/156     2:29:26     1:12:11   11:47     2:34:20
1530  MARILYN RINK           F4044      107/156     2:29:26     1:12:11   11:47     2:34:20
1531  Dana Bates             F3034      121/174     2:31:59     1:10:54   11:47     2:34:20
1531  Dana Bates             F3034      121/174     2:31:59     1:10:54   11:47     2:34:20
1532  Tiffany Ryan           F4044      108/156     2:31:23     1:12:39   11:47     2:34:21
1532  Tiffany Ryan           F4044      108/156     2:31:23     1:12:39   11:47     2:34:21
1533  Gregory Clopton        M3034      116/131     2:32:11     1:08:52   11:47     2:34:24
1533  Gregory Clopton        M3034      116/131     2:32:11     1:08:52   11:47     2:34:24
1534  Mike McGeehon          M6064        18/27     2:29:20     1:14:37   11:47     2:34:24
1534  Mike McGeehon          M6064        18/27     2:29:20     1:14:37   11:47     2:34:24
1535  Royce Spain            M3539      108/122     2:31:30     1:13:16   11:47     2:34:24
1535  Royce Spain            M3539      108/122     2:31:30     1:13:16   11:47     2:34:24
1536  Jeremy Pratchard       M3034      117/131     2:30:48     1:15:03   11:47     2:34:25
1536  Jeremy Pratchard       M3034      117/131     2:30:48     1:15:03   11:47     2:34:25
1537  Lauren Pratchard       F2529      166/220     2:30:49     1:15:03   11:47     2:34:25
1537  Lauren Pratchard       F2529      166/220     2:30:49     1:15:03   11:47     2:34:25
1538  Kimberly Ray           F4549        58/97     2:31:25     1:15:12   11:47     2:34:26
1538  Kimberly Ray           F4549        58/97     2:31:25     1:15:12   11:47     2:34:26
1539  Joy Hughes             F2529      167/220     2:30:43     1:11:07   11:48     2:34:35
1539  Joy Hughes             F2529      167/220     2:30:43     1:11:07   11:48     2:34:35
1540  Lucy Szegedi           F2024      141/166     2:31:00     1:16:54   11:49     2:34:50
1540  Lucy Szegedi           F2024      141/166     2:31:00     1:16:54   11:49     2:34:50
1541  Jenny Walker           F2024      142/166     2:30:59     1:16:54   11:49     2:34:50
1541  Jenny Walker           F2024      142/166     2:30:59     1:16:54   11:49     2:34:50
1542  Thomas Futch           M2529       93/100     2:33:22     1:04:06   11:49     2:34:51
1542  Thomas Futch           M2529       93/100     2:33:22     1:04:06   11:49     2:34:51
1543  Kristen Thompson       F2529      168/220     2:28:52     1:11:57   11:49     2:34:53
1543  Kristen Thompson       F2529      168/220     2:28:52     1:11:57   11:49     2:34:53
1544  Kim Johnston           F2529      169/220     2:33:20     1:13:01   11:50     2:34:55
1544  Kim Johnston           F2529      169/220     2:33:20     1:13:01   11:50     2:34:55
1545  Melany Boughman        F2529      170/220     2:31:30     1:11:33   11:50     2:34:57
1545  Melany Boughman        F2529      170/220     2:31:30     1:11:33   11:50     2:34:57
1546  Teresa Ellington       F4549        59/97     2:32:55     1:12:46   11:50     2:34:59
1546  Teresa Ellington       F4549        59/97     2:32:55     1:12:46   11:50     2:34:59
1547  Mandy Harmom           F2024      143/166     2:30:05     1:13:41   11:50     2:34:59
1547  Mandy Harmom           F2024      143/166     2:30:05     1:13:41   11:50     2:34:59
1548  Karri Hoss             F4044      109/156     2:34:10     1:08:29   11:51     2:35:16
1548  Karri Hoss             F4044      109/156     2:34:10     1:08:29   11:51     2:35:16
1549  Jessica Lingle         F2024      144/166     2:34:48     1:07:19   11:51     2:35:16
1549  Jessica Lingle         F2024      144/166     2:34:48     1:07:19   11:51     2:35:16
1550  Amy Boyd               F2529      171/220     2:33:48     1:08:13   11:51     2:35:19
1550  Amy Boyd               F2529      171/220     2:33:48     1:08:13   11:51     2:35:19
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1551  Kimberly Martin        F2529      172/220     2:31:45     1:19:48   11:51     2:35:21
1551  Kimberly Martin        F2529      172/220     2:31:45     1:19:48   11:51     2:35:21
1552  Harvey Taylor          M4044       98/104     2:31:47     1:13:01   11:53     2:35:36
1552  Harvey Taylor          M4044       98/104     2:31:47     1:13:01   11:53     2:35:36
1553  Drew Melendres         M2024        74/81     2:33:29     1:07:03   11:53     2:35:41
1553  Drew Melendres         M2024        74/81     2:33:29     1:07:03   11:53     2:35:41
1554  Tommy Evans            M3034      118/131     2:31:46     1:13:57   11:54     2:35:52
1554  Tommy Evans            M3034      118/131     2:31:46     1:13:57   11:54     2:35:52
1555  Sharon Franks          F4044      110/156     2:33:50     1:12:27   11:55     2:36:01
1555  Sharon Franks          F4044      110/156     2:33:50     1:12:27   11:55     2:36:01
1556  Jennifer Figueroa      F3034      122/174     2:35:11     1:07:41   11:55     2:36:09
1556  Jennifer Figueroa      F3034      122/174     2:35:11     1:07:41   11:55     2:36:09
1557  Jennifer Smith         F2529      173/220     2:35:25     1:14:39   11:56     2:36:15
1557  Jennifer Smith         F2529      173/220     2:35:25     1:14:39   11:56     2:36:15
1558  Lori Ward              F3034      123/174     2:33:32     1:12:41   11:56     2:36:22
1558  Lori Ward              F3034      123/174     2:33:32     1:12:41   11:56     2:36:22
1559  Dawn Lowe              F4044      111/156     2:31:57     1:15:09   11:56     2:36:23
1559  Dawn Lowe              F4044      111/156     2:31:57     1:15:09   11:56     2:36:23
1560  Kelly Farris           F4044      112/156     2:31:57     1:15:09   11:56     2:36:23
1560  Kelly Farris           F4044      112/156     2:31:57     1:15:09   11:56     2:36:23
1561  Donna Lamb             F5054        35/67     2:34:24     1:11:29   11:56     2:36:24
1561  Donna Lamb             F5054        35/67     2:34:24     1:11:29   11:56     2:36:24
1562  Don Smith              M7074          2/6     2:34:32     1:12:30   11:57     2:36:28
1562  Don Smith              M7074          2/6     2:34:32     1:12:30   11:57     2:36:28
1563  Kevin Ervin            M3539      109/122     2:34:01     1:19:36   11:57     2:36:29
1563  Kevin Ervin            M3539      109/122     2:34:01     1:19:36   11:57     2:36:29
1564  Robby Peters           M0119        16/17     2:33:42     1:11:15   11:57     2:36:35
1564  Robby Peters           M0119        16/17     2:33:42     1:11:15   11:57     2:36:35
1565  Lacey Peters           F0119        28/34     2:33:50     1:07:47   11:58     2:36:42
1565  Lacey Peters           F0119        28/34     2:33:50     1:07:47   11:58     2:36:42
1566  Lawanda King           F4044      113/156     2:32:57     1:12:56   11:58     2:36:43
1566  Lawanda King           F4044      113/156     2:32:57     1:12:56   11:58     2:36:43
1567  Wes McKinzie           M3539      110/122     2:32:36     1:15:31   11:58     2:36:49
1567  Wes McKinzie           M3539      110/122     2:32:36     1:15:31   11:58     2:36:49
1568  Carlos Conerly         M4549       96/108     2:32:26     1:06:48   11:58     2:36:51
1568  Carlos Conerly         M4549       96/108     2:32:26     1:06:48   11:58     2:36:51
1569  Karen Gattis           F4044      114/156     2:33:33     1:09:17   11:58     2:36:52
1569  Karen Gattis           F4044      114/156     2:33:33     1:09:17   11:58     2:36:52
1570  Jean Mullican          F6064         4/15     2:36:20     1:08:44   11:59     2:36:55
1570  Jean Mullican          F6064         4/15     2:36:20     1:08:44   11:59     2:36:55
1571  Jana Shook             F4044      115/156     2:36:36     1:11:30   11:59     2:36:58
1571  Jana Shook             F4044      115/156     2:36:36     1:11:30   11:59     2:36:58
1572  Ashley Fisher          F2024      145/166     2:36:42     1:12:31   11:59     2:36:58
1572  Ashley Fisher          F2024      145/166     2:36:42     1:12:31   11:59     2:36:58
1573  Willis Johnson         M6064        19/27     2:35:00     1:11:55   12:00     2:37:10
1573  Willis Johnson         M6064        19/27     2:35:00     1:11:55   12:00     2:37:10
1574  JOHNNY CREAMER         M4549       97/108     2:33:28     1:15:27   12:00     2:37:16
1574  JOHNNY CREAMER         M4549       97/108     2:33:28     1:15:27   12:00     2:37:16
1575  Brenda Walker          F5054        36/67     2:37:10     1:07:11   12:01     2:37:21
1575  Brenda Walker          F5054        36/67     2:37:10     1:07:11   12:01     2:37:21
1576  Mack Martin            M5054        78/94     2:36:47     1:07:42   12:01     2:37:30
1576  Mack Martin            M5054        78/94     2:36:47     1:07:42   12:01     2:37:30
1577  Kyle Loudenslager      M3034      119/131     2:37:06     1:07:17   12:02     2:37:33
1577  Kyle Loudenslager      M3034      119/131     2:37:06     1:07:17   12:02     2:37:33
1578  Todd Hayden            M2529       94/100     2:32:46     1:14:13   12:02     2:37:33
1578  Todd Hayden            M2529       94/100     2:32:46     1:14:13   12:02     2:37:33
1579  Ashlee Newton          F3034      124/174     2:34:50     1:13:00   12:02     2:37:36
1579  Ashlee Newton          F3034      124/174     2:34:50     1:13:00   12:02     2:37:36
1580  Ann Butler             F3539      117/162     2:33:38     1:12:15   12:02     2:37:39
1580  Ann Butler             F3539      117/162     2:33:38     1:12:15   12:02     2:37:39
1581  Helen Kelley           F4549        60/97     2:33:48     1:14:42   12:02     2:37:42
1581  Helen Kelley           F4549        60/97     2:33:48     1:14:42   12:02     2:37:42
1582  Larry Cohen            M5054        79/94     2:36:54     1:07:40   12:02     2:37:44
1582  Larry Cohen            M5054        79/94     2:36:54     1:07:40   12:02     2:37:44
1583  Jean Abeita            F3539      118/162     2:35:04     1:12:53   12:03     2:37:50
1583  Jean Abeita            F3539      118/162     2:35:04     1:12:53   12:03     2:37:50
1584  Dave Been              M5559        51/61     2:37:32     1:09:48   12:03     2:37:54
1584  Dave Been              M5559        51/61     2:37:32     1:09:48   12:03     2:37:54
1585  Jody Finnerty          F5054        37/67     2:37:34     1:09:49   12:03     2:37:55
1585  Jody Finnerty          F5054        37/67     2:37:34     1:09:49   12:03     2:37:55
1586  Ann Waters             F4549        61/97     2:36:21     1:13:01   12:03     2:37:55
1586  Ann Waters             F4549        61/97     2:36:21     1:13:01   12:03     2:37:55
1587  Heather Acosta         F3034      125/174     2:36:19     1:13:25   12:03     2:37:57
1587  Heather Acosta         F3034      125/174     2:36:19     1:13:25   12:03     2:37:57
1588  Jennifer Pameticky     F2529      174/220     2:36:19     1:13:25   12:03     2:37:57
1588  Jennifer Pameticky     F2529      174/220     2:36:19     1:13:25   12:03     2:37:57
1589  Deanna Reiber          F4044      116/156     2:34:42     1:09:11   12:03     2:37:58
1589  Deanna Reiber          F4044      116/156     2:34:42     1:09:11   12:03     2:37:58
1590  Al Rushing             M5559        52/61     2:34:31     1:16:10   12:04     2:38:01
1590  Al Rushing             M5559        52/61     2:34:31     1:16:10   12:04     2:38:01
1591  Lea Pappan             F2529      175/220     2:34:40     1:14:23   12:05     2:38:19
1591  Lea Pappan             F2529      175/220     2:34:40     1:14:23   12:05     2:38:19
1592  Mark Pearson           M3034      120/131     2:33:24     1:20:06   12:05     2:38:22
1592  Mark Pearson           M3034      120/131     2:33:24     1:20:06   12:05     2:38:22
1593  Bryan Day              M4044       99/104     2:37:24     1:14:13   12:07     2:38:44
1593  Bryan Day              M4044       99/104     2:37:24     1:14:13   12:07     2:38:44
1594  Gina Pharis            F4044      117/156     2:37:24     1:14:12   12:07     2:38:44
1594  Gina Pharis            F4044      117/156     2:37:24     1:14:12   12:07     2:38:44
1595  Demir Coker            M3539      111/122     2:38:20     1:10:53   12:08     2:38:52
1595  Demir Coker            M3539      111/122     2:38:20     1:10:53   12:08     2:38:52
1596  Karalyn Eyster         F2024      146/166     2:38:22     1:10:53   12:08     2:38:52
1596  Karalyn Eyster         F2024      146/166     2:38:22     1:10:53   12:08     2:38:52
1597  Judy Huff              F6064         5/15     2:36:23     1:13:38   12:09     2:39:05
1597  Judy Huff              F6064         5/15     2:36:23     1:13:38   12:09     2:39:05
1598  Judith Beck            F4549        62/97     2:37:05     1:18:15   12:09     2:39:07
1598  Judith Beck            F4549        62/97     2:37:05     1:18:15   12:09     2:39:07
1599  Wendy Swisher          F2529      176/220     2:35:14     1:14:53   12:09     2:39:09
1599  Wendy Swisher          F2529      176/220     2:35:14     1:14:53   12:09     2:39:09
1600  Julie Evans            F2024      147/166     2:39:15               12:09     2:39:15
1600  Julie Evans            F2024      147/166     2:39:15               12:09     2:39:15
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1601  Julie Brungardt        F4044      118/156     2:35:01     1:16:00   12:10     2:39:17
1601  Julie Brungardt        F4044      118/156     2:35:01     1:16:00   12:10     2:39:17
1602  Cheryl LaFortune       F5054        38/67     2:34:13     1:15:16   12:10     2:39:22
1602  Cheryl LaFortune       F5054        38/67     2:34:13     1:15:16   12:10     2:39:22
1603  Cynthia Reynolds       F5054        39/67     2:34:14     1:15:16   12:10     2:39:22
1603  Cynthia Reynolds       F5054        39/67     2:34:14     1:15:16   12:10     2:39:22
1604  Kristen Buttram        F2529      177/220     2:37:30     1:13:31   12:10     2:39:24
1604  Kristen Buttram        F2529      177/220     2:37:30     1:13:31   12:10     2:39:24
1605  Lori Ellison           F2529      178/220     2:35:12     1:16:30   12:10     2:39:28
1605  Lori Ellison           F2529      178/220     2:35:12     1:16:30   12:10     2:39:28
1606  Jeff Dillard           M5054        80/94     2:36:37     1:12:45   12:11     2:39:33
1606  Jeff Dillard           M5054        80/94     2:36:37     1:12:45   12:11     2:39:33
1607  Shilpa Abbitt          F3034      126/174     2:36:19     1:12:41   12:11     2:39:36
1607  Shilpa Abbitt          F3034      126/174     2:36:19     1:12:41   12:11     2:39:36
1608  AMBER DUNGEY           F2529      179/220     2:39:28     1:12:31   12:12     2:39:45
1608  AMBER DUNGEY           F2529      179/220     2:39:28     1:12:31   12:12     2:39:45
1609  Victoria Dobbs         F4044      119/156     2:38:06     1:08:50   12:12     2:39:45
1609  Victoria Dobbs         F4044      119/156     2:38:06     1:08:50   12:12     2:39:45
1610  Paul Smith             M5054        81/94     2:38:35     1:12:52   12:12     2:39:46
1610  Paul Smith             M5054        81/94     2:38:35     1:12:52   12:12     2:39:46
1611  Curtis Nicholson       M3539      112/122     2:33:31     1:18:39   12:12     2:39:48
1611  Curtis Nicholson       M3539      112/122     2:33:31     1:18:39   12:12     2:39:48
1612  Ann Kuhn               F4044      120/156     2:37:58     1:12:51   12:12     2:39:49
1612  Ann Kuhn               F4044      120/156     2:37:58     1:12:51   12:12     2:39:49
1613  Judy Tuggle            F5054        40/67     2:37:58     1:12:48   12:12     2:39:49
1613  Judy Tuggle            F5054        40/67     2:37:58     1:12:48   12:12     2:39:49
1614  David Tuggle           M5054        82/94     2:37:59     1:12:49   12:12     2:39:50
1614  David Tuggle           M5054        82/94     2:37:59     1:12:49   12:12     2:39:50
1615  Tina Lindenau          F2529      180/220     2:36:02     1:20:46   12:12     2:39:52
1615  Tina Lindenau          F2529      180/220     2:36:02     1:20:46   12:12     2:39:52
1616  Traci Fisher           F3034      127/174     2:36:02     1:20:46   12:12     2:39:52
1616  Traci Fisher           F3034      127/174     2:36:02     1:20:46   12:12     2:39:52
1617  Misty Stevens          F3034      128/174     2:37:39     1:12:40   12:12     2:39:55
1617  Misty Stevens          F3034      128/174     2:37:39     1:12:40   12:12     2:39:55
1618  Mary Ramirez           F6064         6/15     2:37:19     1:14:22   12:13     2:40:00
1618  Mary Ramirez           F6064         6/15     2:37:19     1:14:22   12:13     2:40:00
1619  David Calenzani        M5054        83/94     2:35:37     1:11:42   12:13     2:40:01
1619  David Calenzani        M5054        83/94     2:35:37     1:11:42   12:13     2:40:01
1620  Donovan Kosters        M2024        75/81     2:37:05     1:13:55   12:14     2:40:19
1620  Donovan Kosters        M2024        75/81     2:37:05     1:13:55   12:14     2:40:19
1621  Mark Bertison          M5054        84/94     2:36:55     1:19:07   12:17     2:40:52
1621  Mark Bertison          M5054        84/94     2:36:55     1:19:07   12:17     2:40:52
1622  Michele Nicholson      F3539      119/162     2:34:37     1:18:39   12:17     2:40:55
1622  Michele Nicholson      F3539      119/162     2:34:37     1:18:39   12:17     2:40:55
1623  Greg Hunt              M3034      121/131     2:36:50     1:15:12   12:17     2:40:57
1623  Greg Hunt              M3034      121/131     2:36:50     1:15:12   12:17     2:40:57
1624  Jennifer Davis         F2529      181/220     2:38:49     1:14:21   12:17     2:40:57
1624  Jennifer Davis         F2529      181/220     2:38:49     1:14:21   12:17     2:40:57
1625  Matthew Davis          M2529       95/100     2:38:49     1:14:21   12:17     2:40:57
1625  Matthew Davis          M2529       95/100     2:38:49     1:14:21   12:17     2:40:57
1626  Mary Mucheru           F5054        41/67     2:37:32     1:16:35   12:17     2:41:02
1626  Mary Mucheru           F5054        41/67     2:37:32     1:16:35   12:17     2:41:02
1627  RANDY SMITH            M5054        85/94     2:36:28     1:14:37   12:18     2:41:02
1627  RANDY SMITH            M5054        85/94     2:36:28     1:14:37   12:18     2:41:02
1628  Donna Besley           F3034      129/174     2:39:12     1:11:27   12:19     2:41:24
1628  Donna Besley           F3034      129/174     2:39:12     1:11:27   12:19     2:41:24
1629  Damon Ingram           M3034      122/131     2:41:25     1:16:15   12:19     2:41:25
1629  Damon Ingram           M3034      122/131     2:41:25     1:16:15   12:19     2:41:25
1630  Lucy Shoals            F4549        63/97     2:39:09     1:18:14   12:20     2:41:31
1630  Lucy Shoals            F4549        63/97     2:39:09     1:18:14   12:20     2:41:31
1631  Charles Bergeman       M4549       98/108     2:37:53     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:39
1631  Charles Bergeman       M4549       98/108     2:37:53     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:39
1632  Kelly Whitworth        F2529      182/220     2:35:27     1:10:09   12:21     2:41:44
1632  Kelly Whitworth        F2529      182/220     2:35:27     1:10:09   12:21     2:41:44
1633  Susan Kane             F2529      183/220     2:35:22     1:10:09   12:21     2:41:44
1633  Susan Kane             F2529      183/220     2:35:22     1:10:09   12:21     2:41:44
1634  George Hesser          M5559        53/61     2:41:12     1:12:08   12:22     2:42:03
1634  George Hesser          M5559        53/61     2:41:12     1:12:08   12:22     2:42:03
1635  Thea Moore             F3034      130/174     2:38:52     1:16:58   12:24     2:42:22
1635  Thea Moore             F3034      130/174     2:38:52     1:16:58   12:24     2:42:22
1636  Barbara Cox            F5054        42/67     2:37:49     1:16:31   12:24     2:42:27
1636  Barbara Cox            F5054        42/67     2:37:49     1:16:31   12:24     2:42:27
1637  Wayne Barlow           M6064        20/27     2:38:15     1:18:04   12:24     2:42:31
1637  Wayne Barlow           M6064        20/27     2:38:15     1:18:04   12:24     2:42:31
1638  Debbie Lewis           F3539      120/162     2:38:53     1:13:48   12:25     2:42:36
1638  Debbie Lewis           F3539      120/162     2:38:53     1:13:48   12:25     2:42:36
1639  Sarah Mehan            F2024      148/166     2:41:39     1:13:37   12:25     2:42:41
1639  Sarah Mehan            F2024      148/166     2:41:39     1:13:37   12:25     2:42:41
1640  Angela Palesano        F2529      184/220     2:41:39     1:13:37   12:25     2:42:41
1640  Angela Palesano        F2529      184/220     2:41:39     1:13:37   12:25     2:42:41
1641  Brycie Dobbs           F3539      121/162     2:41:25     1:15:45   12:26     2:42:58
1641  Brycie Dobbs           F3539      121/162     2:41:25     1:15:45   12:26     2:42:58
1642  Jennifer Corum         F2529      185/220     2:41:24     1:13:02   12:26     2:42:59
1642  Jennifer Corum         F2529      185/220     2:41:24     1:13:02   12:26     2:42:59
1643  Jennifer Howell        F3034      131/174     2:40:59     1:07:51   12:27     2:43:06
1643  Jennifer Howell        F3034      131/174     2:40:59     1:07:51   12:27     2:43:06
1644  Calondra Holloway      F2529      186/220     2:38:36     1:16:30   12:27     2:43:12
1644  Calondra Holloway      F2529      186/220     2:38:36     1:16:30   12:27     2:43:12
1645  Larry Mitchell         M4044      100/104     2:38:51     1:16:09   12:27     2:43:13
1645  Larry Mitchell         M4044      100/104     2:38:51     1:16:09   12:27     2:43:13
1646  Dwight Hooper          M4549       99/108     2:38:51     1:16:09   12:28     2:43:13
1646  Dwight Hooper          M4549       99/108     2:38:51     1:16:09   12:28     2:43:13
1647  Amy Cooper             F3539      122/162     2:39:37     1:17:04   12:28     2:43:21
1647  Amy Cooper             F3539      122/162     2:39:37     1:17:04   12:28     2:43:21
1648  Kelly Dixon            F4044      121/156     2:38:36     1:14:49   12:28     2:43:24
1648  Kelly Dixon            F4044      121/156     2:38:36     1:14:49   12:28     2:43:24
1649  Gwen Brown             F3539      123/162     2:39:40               12:28     2:43:24
1649  Gwen Brown             F3539      123/162     2:39:40               12:28     2:43:24
1650  Larry Grant            M4044      101/104     2:41:20     1:13:09   12:29     2:43:34
1650  Larry Grant            M4044      101/104     2:41:20     1:13:09   12:29     2:43:34

Generated January 28, 2026 at 3:40 AM 33/40



Oklahoma City Memorial Marathon - Half Marathon - Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1651  Jennifer Grant         F3539      124/162     2:41:20     1:13:09   12:29     2:43:35
1651  Jennifer Grant         F3539      124/162     2:41:20     1:13:09   12:29     2:43:35
1652  Ryan Snyder            M3034      123/131     2:39:37     1:15:41   12:30     2:43:40
1652  Ryan Snyder            M3034      123/131     2:39:37     1:15:41   12:30     2:43:40
1653  Susan Snyder           F3034      132/174     2:39:38     1:15:41   12:30     2:43:40
1653  Susan Snyder           F3034      132/174     2:39:38     1:15:41   12:30     2:43:40
1654  John Gardner           M6569          3/9     2:39:24     1:18:32   12:30     2:43:41
1654  John Gardner           M6569          3/9     2:39:24     1:18:32   12:30     2:43:41
1655  Erin Arno              F2024      149/166     2:41:35     1:17:30   12:30     2:43:52
1655  Erin Arno              F2024      149/166     2:41:35     1:17:30   12:30     2:43:52
1656  Tiffany Nierdieck      F2529      187/220     2:41:07     1:16:45   12:31     2:43:54
1656  Tiffany Nierdieck      F2529      187/220     2:41:07     1:16:45   12:31     2:43:54
1657  Daniel Griffith        M3034      124/131     2:42:06     1:11:03   12:31     2:44:01
1657  Daniel Griffith        M3034      124/131     2:42:06     1:11:03   12:31     2:44:01
1658  Autumn Thigpen         F2024      150/166     2:42:39     1:14:14   12:32     2:44:15
1658  Autumn Thigpen         F2024      150/166     2:42:39     1:14:14   12:32     2:44:15
1659  Anthony DeCicco III    M4044      102/104     2:39:44     1:18:21   12:32     2:44:17
1659  Anthony DeCicco III    M4044      102/104     2:39:44     1:18:21   12:32     2:44:17
1660  Shannon Crerar         F3034      133/174     2:41:21     1:20:14   12:32     2:44:17
1660  Shannon Crerar         F3034      133/174     2:41:21     1:20:14   12:32     2:44:17
1661  Stacy Revels           F3034      134/174     2:41:20     1:20:15   12:32     2:44:17
1661  Stacy Revels           F3034      134/174     2:41:20     1:20:15   12:32     2:44:17
1662  Shana Rains            F3539      125/162     2:40:26     1:17:03   12:33     2:44:20
1662  Shana Rains            F3539      125/162     2:40:26     1:17:03   12:33     2:44:20
1663  Shanda Bontempi        F2024      151/166     2:40:45     1:18:23   12:35     2:44:45
1663  Shanda Bontempi        F2024      151/166     2:40:45     1:18:23   12:35     2:44:45
1664  Kitty Cross            F6064         7/15     2:41:02     1:22:15   12:35     2:44:50
1664  Kitty Cross            F6064         7/15     2:41:02     1:22:15   12:35     2:44:50
1665  Karen Mahlmeister      F5054        43/67     2:41:33     1:16:17   12:35     2:44:53
1665  Karen Mahlmeister      F5054        43/67     2:41:33     1:16:17   12:35     2:44:53
1666  Philip Ansteth         M5054        86/94     2:41:54     1:20:05   12:35     2:44:55
1666  Philip Ansteth         M5054        86/94     2:41:54     1:20:05   12:35     2:44:55
1667  Cynthia Herron         F4549        64/97     2:40:21     1:24:04   12:37     2:45:20
1667  Cynthia Herron         F4549        64/97     2:40:21     1:24:04   12:37     2:45:20
1668  Mary Pearson           F5054        44/67     2:40:21     1:24:04   12:37     2:45:20
1668  Mary Pearson           F5054        44/67     2:40:21     1:24:04   12:37     2:45:20
1669  Sara Carder            F2529      188/220     2:43:54     1:10:35   12:37     2:45:24
1669  Sara Carder            F2529      188/220     2:43:54     1:10:35   12:37     2:45:24
1670  Brooke Bartee          F2529      189/220     2:41:44     1:16:47   12:39     2:45:43
1670  Brooke Bartee          F2529      189/220     2:41:44     1:16:47   12:39     2:45:43
1671  Kris Bartee            M2529       96/100     2:41:44     1:16:47   12:39     2:45:44
1671  Kris Bartee            M2529       96/100     2:41:44     1:16:47   12:39     2:45:44
1672  Carol Kabelitz         F4549        65/97     2:40:25     1:20:27   12:39     2:45:48
1672  Carol Kabelitz         F4549        65/97     2:40:25     1:20:27   12:39     2:45:48
1673  Connie Berson          F4549        66/97     2:42:04     1:22:15   12:40     2:45:52
1673  Connie Berson          F4549        66/97     2:42:04     1:22:15   12:40     2:45:52
1674  Jimmy Roblyer          M6569          4/9     2:42:04     1:14:20   12:40     2:45:53
1674  Jimmy Roblyer          M6569          4/9     2:42:04     1:14:20   12:40     2:45:53
1675  Becky Kittrell         F4549        67/97     2:42:19     1:16:29   12:40     2:45:57
1675  Becky Kittrell         F4549        67/97     2:42:19     1:16:29   12:40     2:45:57
1676  Hank Kittrell          M4549      100/108     2:42:19     1:16:29   12:40     2:45:57
1676  Hank Kittrell          M4549      100/108     2:42:19     1:16:29   12:40     2:45:57
1677  Mary Meyers            F2024      152/166     2:44:06     1:18:17   12:41     2:46:08
1677  Mary Meyers            F2024      152/166     2:44:06     1:18:17   12:41     2:46:08
1678  Tricia Bowring         F3034      135/174     2:45:44     1:14:00   12:41     2:46:13
1678  Tricia Bowring         F3034      135/174     2:45:44     1:14:00   12:41     2:46:13
1679  Ginger Cohen           F4549        68/97     2:45:34     1:15:36   12:42     2:46:24
1679  Ginger Cohen           F4549        68/97     2:45:34     1:15:36   12:42     2:46:24
1680  A. Hickman             M7074          3/6     2:42:34     1:19:22   12:44     2:46:53
1680  A. Hickman             M7074          3/6     2:42:34     1:19:22   12:44     2:46:53
1681  James Bartlett         M7074          4/6     2:43:10     1:18:34   12:44     2:46:54
1681  James Bartlett         M7074          4/6     2:43:10     1:18:34   12:44     2:46:54
1682  Larry Hickman          M4549      101/108     2:42:33     1:19:22   12:44     2:46:55
1682  Larry Hickman          M4549      101/108     2:42:33     1:19:22   12:44     2:46:55
1683  Alan Green             M3539      113/122     2:41:07     1:12:52   12:44     2:46:56
1683  Alan Green             M3539      113/122     2:41:07     1:12:52   12:44     2:46:56
1684  ReNae Bopp             F5559        12/29     2:41:27     1:20:29   12:45     2:47:01
1684  ReNae Bopp             F5559        12/29     2:41:27     1:20:29   12:45     2:47:01
1685  Kimberly Oliver        F3034      136/174     2:43:56     1:18:34   12:47     2:47:32
1685  Kimberly Oliver        F3034      136/174     2:43:56     1:18:34   12:47     2:47:32
1686  Kimberly Biondo        F4044      122/156     2:43:57     1:18:34   12:47     2:47:32
1686  Kimberly Biondo        F4044      122/156     2:43:57     1:18:34   12:47     2:47:32
1687  Nancy Hawkins          F4549        69/97     2:46:25     1:15:45   12:47     2:47:33
1687  Nancy Hawkins          F4549        69/97     2:46:25     1:15:45   12:47     2:47:33
1688  Sheila Westbrook       F4044      123/156     2:46:34     1:15:45   12:47     2:47:34
1688  Sheila Westbrook       F4044      123/156     2:46:34     1:15:45   12:47     2:47:34
1689  Jennifer Hardman       F3539      126/162     2:43:20     1:20:38   12:48     2:47:38
1689  Jennifer Hardman       F3539      126/162     2:43:20     1:20:38   12:48     2:47:38
1690  Natalie Preston        F3539      127/162     2:44:10     1:17:27   12:48     2:47:39
1690  Natalie Preston        F3539      127/162     2:44:10     1:17:27   12:48     2:47:39
1691  Stefana Murphy         F3034      137/174     2:46:08     1:15:26   12:48     2:47:42
1691  Stefana Murphy         F3034      137/174     2:46:08     1:15:26   12:48     2:47:42
1692  Raymond Maguire        M7074          5/6     2:43:43     1:22:14   12:48     2:47:47
1692  Raymond Maguire        M7074          5/6     2:43:43     1:22:14   12:48     2:47:47
1693  Connie Williams        F5559        13/29     2:44:46     1:17:12   12:49     2:47:50
1693  Connie Williams        F5559        13/29     2:44:46     1:17:12   12:49     2:47:50
1694  Linda Lekawski         F5559        14/29     2:44:46     1:17:12   12:49     2:47:50
1694  Linda Lekawski         F5559        14/29     2:44:46     1:17:12   12:49     2:47:50
1695  SHIRLEY HOKE           F7074          1/2     2:47:42     1:14:38   12:49     2:47:50
1695  SHIRLEY HOKE           F7074          1/2     2:47:42     1:14:38   12:49     2:47:50
1696  Darolyn McGinley       F3034      138/174     2:43:38     1:18:01   12:49     2:47:53
1696  Darolyn McGinley       F3034      138/174     2:43:38     1:18:01   12:49     2:47:53
1697  Lyndi Gilliam          F3034      139/174     2:43:38     1:18:01   12:49     2:47:53
1697  Lyndi Gilliam          F3034      139/174     2:43:38     1:18:01   12:49     2:47:53
1698  Todd Hossle            M3034      125/131     2:43:17     1:21:12   12:49     2:47:55
1698  Todd Hossle            M3034      125/131     2:43:17     1:21:12   12:49     2:47:55
1699  Frieda Larson          F4044      124/156     2:46:24     1:19:11   12:49     2:47:55
1699  Frieda Larson          F4044      124/156     2:46:24     1:19:11   12:49     2:47:55
1700  Cherilyn Morris        F3034      140/174     2:46:38     1:09:51   12:49     2:47:58
1700  Cherilyn Morris        F3034      140/174     2:46:38     1:09:51   12:49     2:47:58
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1701  Lara Neal              F3539      128/162     2:46:38     1:09:52   12:49     2:47:58
1701  Lara Neal              F3539      128/162     2:46:38     1:09:52   12:49     2:47:58
1702  Maverick Quiambo       M3034      126/131     2:43:30     1:17:39   12:50     2:48:05
1702  Maverick Quiambo       M3034      126/131     2:43:30     1:17:39   12:50     2:48:05
1703  JOSH THOMAS            M3034      127/131     2:45:03     1:19:53   12:50     2:48:08
1703  JOSH THOMAS            M3034      127/131     2:45:03     1:19:53   12:50     2:48:08
1704  CHRISTI THOMAS         F3034      141/174     2:45:02     1:19:54   12:50     2:48:09
1704  CHRISTI THOMAS         F3034      141/174     2:45:02     1:19:54   12:50     2:48:09
1705  Staley Faulkner        M3539      114/122     2:46:29     1:13:45   12:50     2:48:11
1705  Staley Faulkner        M3539      114/122     2:46:29     1:13:45   12:50     2:48:11
1706  Lowell Green           M8098          1/1     2:44:08     1:16:21   12:50     2:48:14
1706  Lowell Green           M8098          1/1     2:44:08     1:16:21   12:50     2:48:14
1707  Deloris Green          F7074          2/2     2:44:08     1:16:21   12:50     2:48:14
1707  Deloris Green          F7074          2/2     2:44:08     1:16:21   12:50     2:48:14
1708  Harry Thurston         M6569          5/9     2:44:22     1:17:25   12:51     2:48:15
1708  Harry Thurston         M6569          5/9     2:44:22     1:17:25   12:51     2:48:15
1709  Marlene Robinson       F6064         8/15     2:44:46     1:19:16   12:51     2:48:23
1709  Marlene Robinson       F6064         8/15     2:44:46     1:19:16   12:51     2:48:23
1710  Pax McCauley           NOAGE          7/8     2:48:13     1:12:46   12:54     2:48:55
1710  Pax McCauley           NOAGE          7/8     2:48:13     1:12:46   12:54     2:48:55
1711  Holly Hicks            F2529      190/220     2:48:12     1:12:47   12:54     2:48:55
1711  Holly Hicks            F2529      190/220     2:48:12     1:12:47   12:54     2:48:55
1712  Justin Wollenberg      M2024        76/81     2:48:13     1:00:38   12:54     2:48:55
1712  Justin Wollenberg      M2024        76/81     2:48:13     1:00:38   12:54     2:48:55
1713  Claudine Miller        F2529      191/220     2:44:32     1:26:40   12:55     2:49:14
1713  Claudine Miller        F2529      191/220     2:44:32     1:26:40   12:55     2:49:14
1714  Laurie Rhodes          F4044      125/156     2:46:13     1:23:19   12:55     2:49:17
1714  Laurie Rhodes          F4044      125/156     2:46:13     1:23:19   12:55     2:49:17
1715  Fred Brown             M5559        54/61     2:45:01     1:21:41   12:56     2:49:31
1715  Fred Brown             M5559        54/61     2:45:01     1:21:41   12:56     2:49:31
1716  Diane Baker            F2529      192/220     2:46:19     1:17:17   12:56     2:49:33
1716  Diane Baker            F2529      192/220     2:46:19     1:17:17   12:56     2:49:33
1717  Kelly Rule             F2529      193/220     2:47:42     1:18:29   12:57     2:49:43
1717  Kelly Rule             F2529      193/220     2:47:42     1:18:29   12:57     2:49:43
1718  Donna Dillinger        F2529      194/220     2:47:45     1:21:16   12:58     2:49:49
1718  Donna Dillinger        F2529      194/220     2:47:45     1:21:16   12:58     2:49:49
1719  Jessica McKennon       F2529      195/220     2:47:50     1:15:57   12:58     2:50:00
1719  Jessica McKennon       F2529      195/220     2:47:50     1:15:57   12:58     2:50:00
1720  Eliza Smith            F2024      153/166     2:49:11     1:14:39   12:59     2:50:01
1720  Eliza Smith            F2024      153/166     2:49:11     1:14:39   12:59     2:50:01
1721  Jeff Baum              M3539      115/122     2:45:17     1:19:02   12:59     2:50:11
1721  Jeff Baum              M3539      115/122     2:45:17     1:19:02   12:59     2:50:11
1722  Bryan Geigler          M3539      116/122     2:45:17     1:19:03   12:59     2:50:11
1722  Bryan Geigler          M3539      116/122     2:45:17     1:19:03   12:59     2:50:11
1723  Cynthia Culver         F5054        45/67     2:47:39     1:15:57   13:00     2:50:22
1723  Cynthia Culver         F5054        45/67     2:47:39     1:15:57   13:00     2:50:22
1724  Kasey Cooper           F3034      142/174     2:46:09     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:28
1724  Kasey Cooper           F3034      142/174     2:46:09     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:28
1725  Shannon Hudson         F3034      143/174     2:46:09     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:28
1725  Shannon Hudson         F3034      143/174     2:46:09     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:28
1726  Debbie Stricklin       F4549        70/97     2:47:49     1:23:46   13:01     2:50:30
1726  Debbie Stricklin       F4549        70/97     2:47:49     1:23:46   13:01     2:50:30
1727  Shontelle Sierer       F3034      144/174     2:46:11     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:30
1727  Shontelle Sierer       F3034      144/174     2:46:11     1:23:17   13:01     2:50:30
1728  Chuck Riley            M5559        55/61     2:43:33     1:23:18   13:01     2:50:31
1728  Chuck Riley            M5559        55/61     2:43:33     1:23:18   13:01     2:50:31
1729  Michelle Groh          F3539      129/162     2:49:01     1:12:28   13:01     2:50:32
1729  Michelle Groh          F3539      129/162     2:49:01     1:12:28   13:01     2:50:32
1730  Deborah Riley          F2529      196/220     2:43:38     1:23:18   13:01     2:50:33
1730  Deborah Riley          F2529      196/220     2:43:38     1:23:18   13:01     2:50:33
1731  Jane Morton            F3539      130/162     2:48:53     1:12:46   13:03     2:50:57
1731  Jane Morton            F3539      130/162     2:48:53     1:12:46   13:03     2:50:57
1732  Donna Jennings         F4549        71/97     2:47:55     1:20:06   13:03     2:50:57
1732  Donna Jennings         F4549        71/97     2:47:55     1:20:06   13:03     2:50:57
1733  Christi Bragg          F2529      197/220     2:50:08     1:15:13   13:03     2:51:04
1733  Christi Bragg          F2529      197/220     2:50:08     1:15:13   13:03     2:51:04
1734  Alisha Fagala          F2024      154/166     2:50:10     1:15:14   13:04     2:51:06
1734  Alisha Fagala          F2024      154/166     2:50:10     1:15:14   13:04     2:51:06
1735  Jackie Still           M5559        56/61     2:45:14     1:23:49   13:04     2:51:08
1735  Jackie Still           M5559        56/61     2:45:14     1:23:49   13:04     2:51:08
1736  Brandon Turner         M3034      128/131     2:49:09     1:18:48   13:07     2:51:45
1736  Brandon Turner         M3034      128/131     2:49:09     1:18:48   13:07     2:51:45
1737  Anthony Reding         M6569          6/9     2:47:29     1:25:41   13:08     2:52:08
1737  Anthony Reding         M6569          6/9     2:47:29     1:25:41   13:08     2:52:08
1738  Kerri Snyder           F3034      145/174     2:51:51     1:17:29   13:09     2:52:13
1738  Kerri Snyder           F3034      145/174     2:51:51     1:17:29   13:09     2:52:13
1739  Marolyn Allred         F4549        72/97     2:51:51     1:17:29   13:09     2:52:13
1739  Marolyn Allred         F4549        72/97     2:51:51     1:17:29   13:09     2:52:13
1740  Holly Nichols          F2529      198/220     2:45:52     1:32:13   13:09     2:52:14
1740  Holly Nichols          F2529      198/220     2:45:52     1:32:13   13:09     2:52:14
1741  Claire Bruce-White     F2529      199/220     2:48:11     1:28:19   13:09     2:52:14
1741  Claire Bruce-White     F2529      199/220     2:48:11     1:28:19   13:09     2:52:14
1742  Heidi Mitchell         F3034      146/174     2:47:26     1:21:53   13:09     2:52:21
1742  Heidi Mitchell         F3034      146/174     2:47:26     1:21:53   13:09     2:52:21
1743  Xuan Gibson            F3034      147/174     2:47:26     1:21:53   13:09     2:52:22
1743  Xuan Gibson            F3034      147/174     2:47:26     1:21:53   13:09     2:52:22
1744  Debbie Kitchell        F5054        46/67     2:48:33     1:20:16   13:10     2:52:34
1744  Debbie Kitchell        F5054        46/67     2:48:33     1:20:16   13:10     2:52:34
1745  Lilia Greisen          F4044      126/156     2:48:33     1:20:16   13:10     2:52:34
1745  Lilia Greisen          F4044      126/156     2:48:33     1:20:16   13:10     2:52:34
1746  Katie Nance            F3034      148/174     2:50:43     1:19:47   13:11     2:52:43
1746  Katie Nance            F3034      148/174     2:50:43     1:19:47   13:11     2:52:43
1747  Carol Goldsmith        F5559        15/29     2:48:13     1:21:07   13:11     2:52:47
1747  Carol Goldsmith        F5559        15/29     2:48:13     1:21:07   13:11     2:52:47
1748  Asheley Odom           F2529      200/220     2:50:22     1:27:46   13:13     2:53:07
1748  Asheley Odom           F2529      200/220     2:50:22     1:27:46   13:13     2:53:07
1749  Jennifer Steubing      F2529      201/220     2:50:22     1:27:46   13:13     2:53:07
1749  Jennifer Steubing      F2529      201/220     2:50:22     1:27:46   13:13     2:53:07
1750  Bob Peters             M5559        57/61     2:50:21     1:07:47   13:13     2:53:15
1750  Bob Peters             M5559        57/61     2:50:21     1:07:47   13:13     2:53:15
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1751  Holly Sheueckuk        F2529      202/220     2:52:08     1:17:29   13:15     2:53:35
1751  Holly Sheueckuk        F2529      202/220     2:52:08     1:17:29   13:15     2:53:35
1752  Renny Reeves           M6064        21/27     2:52:08     1:17:29   13:15     2:53:35
1752  Renny Reeves           M6064        21/27     2:52:08     1:17:29   13:15     2:53:35
1753  Lorette Stone          F3034      149/174     2:51:09     1:23:09   13:16     2:53:46
1753  Lorette Stone          F3034      149/174     2:51:09     1:23:09   13:16     2:53:46
1754  Carla Rose             F3034      150/174     2:51:37     1:21:00   13:18     2:54:09
1754  Carla Rose             F3034      150/174     2:51:37     1:21:00   13:18     2:54:09
1755  Dawn Scott             F3539      131/162     2:51:37     1:21:00   13:18     2:54:10
1755  Dawn Scott             F3539      131/162     2:51:37     1:21:00   13:18     2:54:10
1756  Anna Wynn              F3539      132/162     2:53:07     1:26:08   13:19     2:54:26
1756  Anna Wynn              F3539      132/162     2:53:07     1:26:08   13:19     2:54:26
1757  Lynn Ellingsworth      F4044      127/156     2:49:57     1:23:47   13:19     2:54:31
1757  Lynn Ellingsworth      F4044      127/156     2:49:57     1:23:47   13:19     2:54:31
1758  Tracy Landing          F3539      133/162     2:49:57     1:22:46   13:19     2:54:31
1758  Tracy Landing          F3539      133/162     2:49:57     1:22:46   13:19     2:54:31
1759  Mary Burrows           F5559        16/29     2:51:19     1:24:14   13:20     2:54:37
1759  Mary Burrows           F5559        16/29     2:51:19     1:24:14   13:20     2:54:37
1760  Ken Kocevar            M6064        22/27     2:50:47     1:18:51   13:20     2:54:42
1760  Ken Kocevar            M6064        22/27     2:50:47     1:18:51   13:20     2:54:42
1761  Julie Konrad           F3539      134/162     2:51:23     1:14:28   13:23     2:55:22
1761  Julie Konrad           F3539      134/162     2:51:23     1:14:28   13:23     2:55:22
1762  Elizabeth Word         F2529      203/220     2:50:42     1:32:23   13:24     2:55:28
1762  Elizabeth Word         F2529      203/220     2:50:42     1:32:23   13:24     2:55:28
1763  Kelly Kubicek          F3034      151/174     2:54:04     1:22:19   13:24     2:55:31
1763  Kelly Kubicek          F3034      151/174     2:54:04     1:22:19   13:24     2:55:31
1764  Kimberly Morgan        F3539      135/162     2:54:07     1:22:21   13:24     2:55:33
1764  Kimberly Morgan        F3539      135/162     2:54:07     1:22:21   13:24     2:55:33
1765  Kim Wynn               F3539      136/162     2:54:19     1:26:09   13:24     2:55:39
1765  Kim Wynn               F3539      136/162     2:54:19     1:26:09   13:24     2:55:39
1766  Megan Roberts          F2024      155/166     2:54:47     1:17:00   13:26     2:55:57
1766  Megan Roberts          F2024      155/166     2:54:47     1:17:00   13:26     2:55:57
1767  Megan Kwan             F2024      156/166     2:54:48     1:17:00   13:26     2:55:57
1767  Megan Kwan             F2024      156/166     2:54:48     1:17:00   13:26     2:55:57
1768  Justin Shaner          M2024        77/81     2:55:38     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:08
1768  Justin Shaner          M2024        77/81     2:55:38     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:08
1769  Erika Ennis            F2024      157/166     2:55:38     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:09
1769  Erika Ennis            F2024      157/166     2:55:38     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:09
1770  Rodney Nichols         M2024        78/81     2:55:40     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:12
1770  Rodney Nichols         M2024        78/81     2:55:40     1:11:46   13:27     2:56:12
1771  Leann Smith            F4044      128/156     2:55:24     1:21:24   13:27     2:56:15
1771  Leann Smith            F4044      128/156     2:55:24     1:21:24   13:27     2:56:15
1772  Jake Stoetzner         M2529       97/100     2:51:26     1:21:59   13:27     2:56:17
1772  Jake Stoetzner         M2529       97/100     2:51:26     1:21:59   13:27     2:56:17
1773  April Jewell           F2529      204/220     2:56:14     1:16:07   13:29     2:56:34
1773  April Jewell           F2529      204/220     2:56:14     1:16:07   13:29     2:56:34
1774  Sylvia Obrien          F3539      137/162     2:51:22     1:22:16   13:29     2:56:35
1774  Sylvia Obrien          F3539      137/162     2:51:22     1:22:16   13:29     2:56:35
1775  SANDRA BRIGGS          F5559        17/29     2:51:33     1:25:41   13:29     2:56:45
1775  SANDRA BRIGGS          F5559        17/29     2:51:33     1:25:41   13:29     2:56:45
1776  Maria Massey           F2024      158/166     2:55:24     1:16:44   13:30     2:56:52
1776  Maria Massey           F2024      158/166     2:55:24     1:16:44   13:30     2:56:52
1777  Kurtis Massey          M2529       98/100     2:55:24     1:16:44   13:30     2:56:52
1777  Kurtis Massey          M2529       98/100     2:55:24     1:16:44   13:30     2:56:52
1778  Kathryn Reynolds       F4044      129/156     2:51:29     1:30:35   13:30     2:56:56
1778  Kathryn Reynolds       F4044      129/156     2:51:29     1:30:35   13:30     2:56:56
1779  Leisa Burton           F4549        73/97     2:51:27     1:30:35   13:30     2:56:56
1779  Leisa Burton           F4549        73/97     2:51:27     1:30:35   13:30     2:56:56
1780  Benson Howell          M3539      117/122     2:54:17     1:21:44   13:34     2:57:42
1780  Benson Howell          M3539      117/122     2:54:17     1:21:44   13:34     2:57:42
1781  Norie Alvarez          F4549        74/97     2:55:11     1:20:51   13:34     2:57:42
1781  Norie Alvarez          F4549        74/97     2:55:11     1:20:51   13:34     2:57:42
1782  Sabra Botch            F2529      205/220     2:55:08     1:17:02   13:35     2:57:56
1782  Sabra Botch            F2529      205/220     2:55:08     1:17:02   13:35     2:57:56
1783  Carol Hart             F6064         9/15     2:55:27     1:22:24   13:35     2:58:02
1783  Carol Hart             F6064         9/15     2:55:27     1:22:24   13:35     2:58:02
1784  Sherri Rector          F6064        10/15     2:53:24     1:22:22   13:36     2:58:05
1784  Sherri Rector          F6064        10/15     2:53:24     1:22:22   13:36     2:58:05
1785  Kim O'Connell          F3034      152/174     2:54:07     1:22:55   13:36     2:58:05
1785  Kim O'Connell          F3034      152/174     2:54:07     1:22:55   13:36     2:58:05
1786  Vanessa Horner         F4044      130/156     2:53:54     1:26:39   13:36     2:58:06
1786  Vanessa Horner         F4044      130/156     2:53:54     1:26:39   13:36     2:58:06
1787  Johnny Horner          M5559        58/61     2:53:55     1:26:39   13:36     2:58:06
1787  Johnny Horner          M5559        58/61     2:53:55     1:26:39   13:36     2:58:06
1788  Warren Wilson          M6064        23/27     2:50:27     1:27:54   13:36     2:58:07
1788  Warren Wilson          M6064        23/27     2:50:27     1:27:54   13:36     2:58:07
1789  Scott Wilson           M3539      118/122     2:50:32     1:27:54   13:36     2:58:13
1789  Scott Wilson           M3539      118/122     2:50:32     1:27:54   13:36     2:58:13
1790  Krista Henderson       F3034      153/174     2:57:13     1:19:35   13:37     2:58:19
1790  Krista Henderson       F3034      153/174     2:57:13     1:19:35   13:37     2:58:19
1791  RAJNISH RAMMOHAN       M3034      129/131     2:54:36     1:23:28   13:38     2:58:32
1791  RAJNISH RAMMOHAN       M3034      129/131     2:54:36     1:23:28   13:38     2:58:32
1792  Cheryl Misel           F3539      138/162     2:55:30     1:22:55   13:39     2:58:46
1792  Cheryl Misel           F3539      138/162     2:55:30     1:22:55   13:39     2:58:46
1793  Heather Ferralez       F3034      154/174     2:58:47               13:40     2:58:58
1793  Heather Ferralez       F3034      154/174     2:58:47               13:40     2:58:58
1794  Chihiro Hancock        F3539      139/162     2:55:41     1:12:50   13:44     2:59:55
1794  Chihiro Hancock        F3539      139/162     2:55:41     1:12:50   13:44     2:59:55
1795  Don Walden             M3539      119/122     2:55:54     1:26:41   13:44     3:00:00
1795  Don Walden             M3539      119/122     2:55:54     1:26:41   13:44     3:00:00
1796  Virginia Dickson       F5054        47/67     2:57:24     1:21:39   13:47     3:00:30
1796  Virginia Dickson       F5054        47/67     2:57:24     1:21:39   13:47     3:00:30
1797  Todd McClure           M4549      102/108     2:59:19     1:24:28   13:48     3:00:45
1797  Todd McClure           M4549      102/108     2:59:19     1:24:28   13:48     3:00:45
1798  Kevin Peterson         M5054        87/94     2:56:10     1:24:35   13:48     3:00:49
1798  Kevin Peterson         M5054        87/94     2:56:10     1:24:35   13:48     3:00:49
1799  Sunny Dryden           F3539      140/162     2:58:33     1:16:10   13:48     3:00:54
1799  Sunny Dryden           F3539      140/162     2:58:33     1:16:10   13:48     3:00:54
1800  Anna Noteboom          F3034      155/174     2:58:33     1:16:10   13:48     3:00:54
1800  Anna Noteboom          F3034      155/174     2:58:33     1:16:10   13:48     3:00:54
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1801  Rachel Gloer           F2529      206/220     2:56:33     1:28:18   13:50     3:01:10
1801  Rachel Gloer           F2529      206/220     2:56:33     1:28:18   13:50     3:01:10
1802  Katherine Kraai        F2529      207/220     2:56:33     1:28:18   13:50     3:01:10
1802  Katherine Kraai        F2529      207/220     2:56:33     1:28:18   13:50     3:01:10
1803  Erin Williford         F2529      208/220     2:58:03     1:26:19   13:53     3:01:49
1803  Erin Williford         F2529      208/220     2:58:03     1:26:19   13:53     3:01:49
1804  M.J. McLean            F5559        18/29     2:58:49     1:25:12   13:54     3:02:10
1804  M.J. McLean            F5559        18/29     2:58:49     1:25:12   13:54     3:02:10
1805  Lori Carson            F3539      141/162     2:59:24     1:25:14   13:54     3:02:13
1805  Lori Carson            F3539      141/162     2:59:24     1:25:14   13:54     3:02:13
1806  Kelly Burich           F3034      156/174     2:58:34     1:23:44   13:55     3:02:25
1806  Kelly Burich           F3034      156/174     2:58:34     1:23:44   13:55     3:02:25
1807  Brittan Rojas          F2529      209/220     2:59:50     1:21:06   13:58     3:03:04
1807  Brittan Rojas          F2529      209/220     2:59:50     1:21:06   13:58     3:03:04
1808  Bonnie Jeans           F4044      131/156     3:01:01     1:26:28   13:59     3:03:07
1808  Bonnie Jeans           F4044      131/156     3:01:01     1:26:28   13:59     3:03:07
1809  Karen Mitchell         F4044      132/156     3:01:01     1:26:27   13:59     3:03:08
1809  Karen Mitchell         F4044      132/156     3:01:01     1:26:27   13:59     3:03:08
1810  Daneen Rainbow         F3539      142/162     2:58:09     1:28:28   13:59     3:03:09
1810  Daneen Rainbow         F3539      142/162     2:58:09     1:28:28   13:59     3:03:09
1811  Gwen Kring             F5054        48/67     2:59:24     1:24:17   14:02     3:03:58
1811  Gwen Kring             F5054        48/67     2:59:24     1:24:17   14:02     3:03:58
1812  Brooke Brown           F3034      157/174     2:59:34     1:23:22   14:04     3:04:13
1812  Brooke Brown           F3034      157/174     2:59:34     1:23:22   14:04     3:04:13
1813  GARY TARPLEY           M5559        59/61     2:59:34     1:23:21   14:04     3:04:14
1813  GARY TARPLEY           M5559        59/61     2:59:34     1:23:21   14:04     3:04:14
1814  Clyde Stevens          M5559        60/61     3:04:38     1:26:56   14:07     3:04:55
1814  Clyde Stevens          M5559        60/61     3:04:38     1:26:56   14:07     3:04:55
1815  Jamie Canham           F2024      159/166     3:00:52     1:27:21   14:10     3:05:43
1815  Jamie Canham           F2024      159/166     3:00:52     1:27:21   14:10     3:05:43
1816  Mary Meeh              F4549        75/97     3:02:49     1:24:02   14:12     3:06:09
1816  Mary Meeh              F4549        75/97     3:02:49     1:24:02   14:12     3:06:09
1817  Renee' Buchholtz       F4044      133/156     3:04:32     1:26:36   14:14     3:06:36
1817  Renee' Buchholtz       F4044      133/156     3:04:32     1:26:36   14:14     3:06:36
1818  Richeal Thatcher       F4044      134/156     3:04:33     1:26:36   14:14     3:06:36
1818  Richeal Thatcher       F4044      134/156     3:04:33     1:26:36   14:14     3:06:36
1819  Deidra Kosters         F2024      160/166     3:03:40     1:22:25   14:16     3:06:54
1819  Deidra Kosters         F2024      160/166     3:03:40     1:22:25   14:16     3:06:54
1820  James Hardin           M6064        24/27     3:07:14               14:18     3:07:21
1820  James Hardin           M6064        24/27     3:07:14               14:18     3:07:21
1821  Robert Lamb            M5054        88/94     3:05:36     1:19:04   14:19     3:07:36
1821  Robert Lamb            M5054        88/94     3:05:36     1:19:04   14:19     3:07:36
1822  Jenna Robertson        F0119        29/34     3:01:46     1:35:52   14:20     3:07:54
1822  Jenna Robertson        F0119        29/34     3:01:46     1:35:52   14:20     3:07:54
1823  Elaine Phillips        F4044      135/156     3:04:28     1:25:19   14:24     3:08:44
1823  Elaine Phillips        F4044      135/156     3:04:28     1:25:19   14:24     3:08:44
1824  Mark Phillips          M4549      103/108     3:04:28     1:25:07   14:24     3:08:45
1824  Mark Phillips          M4549      103/108     3:04:28     1:25:07   14:24     3:08:45
1825  Carrie Fenton          F3539      143/162     3:07:44     1:27:50   14:26     3:09:13
1825  Carrie Fenton          F3539      143/162     3:07:44     1:27:50   14:26     3:09:13
1826  Audra Rowell           F3034      158/174     3:07:44     1:27:51   14:26     3:09:13
1826  Audra Rowell           F3034      158/174     3:07:44     1:27:51   14:26     3:09:13
1827  Stacy Davenport        F3539      144/162     3:05:17     1:43:06   14:27     3:09:22
1827  Stacy Davenport        F3539      144/162     3:05:17     1:43:06   14:27     3:09:22
1828  Derek Washer           M2024        79/81     3:07:56     1:26:52   14:31     3:10:08
1828  Derek Washer           M2024        79/81     3:07:56     1:26:52   14:31     3:10:08
1829  DENNA DITTO            F4549        76/97     3:07:57     1:26:52   14:31     3:10:08
1829  DENNA DITTO            F4549        76/97     3:07:57     1:26:52   14:31     3:10:08
1830  Anna Williams          F2529      210/220     3:06:43     1:32:18   14:31     3:10:19
1830  Anna Williams          F2529      210/220     3:06:43     1:32:18   14:31     3:10:19
1831  ROBIN WEST             F3539      145/162     3:06:31     1:26:17   14:32     3:10:21
1831  ROBIN WEST             F3539      145/162     3:06:31     1:26:17   14:32     3:10:21
1832  Charlette Harris       F4549        77/97     3:06:22     1:28:56   14:33     3:10:34
1832  Charlette Harris       F4549        77/97     3:06:22     1:28:56   14:33     3:10:34
1833  JIM HOKE               M7579          1/2     3:09:28     1:22:13   14:33     3:10:39
1833  JIM HOKE               M7579          1/2     3:09:28     1:22:13   14:33     3:10:39
1834  Njambi Kamoche         F5559        19/29     3:07:16     1:29:08   14:35     3:11:02
1834  Njambi Kamoche         F5559        19/29     3:07:16     1:29:08   14:35     3:11:02
1835  Lisa Bull              F4044      136/156     3:07:16     1:29:08   14:35     3:11:02
1835  Lisa Bull              F4044      136/156     3:07:16     1:29:08   14:35     3:11:02
1836  Rose Marie Coulter     F6569          4/5     3:06:23     1:22:22   14:35     3:11:04
1836  Rose Marie Coulter     F6569          4/5     3:06:23     1:22:22   14:35     3:11:04
1837  Jim Adams              M5054        89/94     3:07:14     1:24:55   14:37     3:11:30
1837  Jim Adams              M5054        89/94     3:07:14     1:24:55   14:37     3:11:30
1838  Ronald Howland         M7074          6/6     3:07:15     1:24:56   14:37     3:11:31
1838  Ronald Howland         M7074          6/6     3:07:15     1:24:56   14:37     3:11:31
1839  Lita Bell              F3034      159/174     3:11:17     1:32:02   14:37     3:11:33
1839  Lita Bell              F3034      159/174     3:11:17     1:32:02   14:37     3:11:33
1840  Linda Papreck          F5054        49/67     3:11:05     1:25:12   14:39     3:11:55
1840  Linda Papreck          F5054        49/67     3:11:05     1:25:12   14:39     3:11:55
1841  Robert Wright          M5559        61/61     3:08:17     1:33:53   14:41     3:12:17
1841  Robert Wright          M5559        61/61     3:08:17     1:33:53   14:41     3:12:17
1842  Linda Meyer            F5054        50/67     3:07:07     1:31:52   14:41     3:12:20
1842  Linda Meyer            F5054        50/67     3:07:07     1:31:52   14:41     3:12:20
1843  Sara Weber             F0119        30/34     3:10:11     1:29:14   14:41     3:12:20
1843  Sara Weber             F0119        30/34     3:10:11     1:29:14   14:41     3:12:20
1844  Thomas Reber           M4549      104/108     3:07:49     1:31:52   14:41     3:12:21
1844  Thomas Reber           M4549      104/108     3:07:49     1:31:52   14:41     3:12:21
1845  Stacy Laninga          F2529      211/220     3:08:50     1:31:51   14:41     3:12:21
1845  Stacy Laninga          F2529      211/220     3:08:50     1:31:51   14:41     3:12:21
1846  Sharon Johnson         F5054        51/67     3:10:03     1:35:24   14:42     3:12:31
1846  Sharon Johnson         F5054        51/67     3:10:03     1:35:24   14:42     3:12:31
1847  Mary Lehrer            F3539      146/162     3:10:08     1:29:53   14:42     3:12:41
1847  Mary Lehrer            F3539      146/162     3:10:08     1:29:53   14:42     3:12:41
1848  Katherine Lowe         F3034      160/174     3:10:08     1:29:53   14:42     3:12:42
1848  Katherine Lowe         F3034      160/174     3:10:08     1:29:53   14:42     3:12:42
1849  Traci Taylor           F4044      137/156     3:09:57     1:28:54   14:47     3:13:43
1849  Traci Taylor           F4044      137/156     3:09:57     1:28:54   14:47     3:13:43
1850  Heidi Begay            F0119        31/34     3:13:07     1:24:19   14:49     3:14:05
1850  Heidi Begay            F0119        31/34     3:13:07     1:24:19   14:49     3:14:05
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1851  Lashonna Hayden        F3034      161/174     3:10:42     1:24:17   14:49     3:14:07
1851  Lashonna Hayden        F3034      161/174     3:10:42     1:24:17   14:49     3:14:07
1852  William Carter         M6064        25/27     3:09:17     1:26:46   14:49     3:14:07
1852  William Carter         M6064        25/27     3:09:17     1:26:46   14:49     3:14:07
1853  DEBORAH FLETCHALL      F4549        78/97     3:09:46     1:27:39   14:49     3:14:14
1853  DEBORAH FLETCHALL      F4549        78/97     3:09:46     1:27:39   14:49     3:14:14
1854  Cindy Holman           F5559        20/29     3:09:51     1:27:42   14:50     3:14:19
1854  Cindy Holman           F5559        20/29     3:09:51     1:27:42   14:50     3:14:19
1855  Chante Pradella        F0119        32/34     3:12:30     1:23:23   14:50     3:14:23
1855  Chante Pradella        F0119        32/34     3:12:30     1:23:23   14:50     3:14:23
1856  Marcel Pradella        M4044      103/104     3:12:30     1:23:24   14:50     3:14:23
1856  Marcel Pradella        M4044      103/104     3:12:30     1:23:24   14:50     3:14:23
1857  Jayme Sigars           F3539      147/162     3:11:14     1:21:31   14:50     3:14:27
1857  Jayme Sigars           F3539      147/162     3:11:14     1:21:31   14:50     3:14:27
1858  Raymond Wright Jr.     M5054        90/94     3:11:06     1:24:16   14:51     3:14:31
1858  Raymond Wright Jr.     M5054        90/94     3:11:06     1:24:16   14:51     3:14:31
1859  Caroline Tracey        F4549        79/97     3:14:01     1:26:00   14:51     3:14:31
1859  Caroline Tracey        F4549        79/97     3:14:01     1:26:00   14:51     3:14:31
1860  Gale Gendron           F4549        80/97     3:13:29     1:28:52   14:52     3:14:51
1860  Gale Gendron           F4549        80/97     3:13:29     1:28:52   14:52     3:14:51
1861  Patricia Boucher       F5559        21/29     3:13:29     1:28:52   14:52     3:14:51
1861  Patricia Boucher       F5559        21/29     3:13:29     1:28:52   14:52     3:14:51
1862  Yolanda Cintron        F5054        52/67     3:11:44     1:37:29   14:53     3:15:06
1862  Yolanda Cintron        F5054        52/67     3:11:44     1:37:29   14:53     3:15:06
1863  Gail Brumley           F5054        53/67     3:15:28     1:39:26   14:55     3:15:28
1863  Gail Brumley           F5054        53/67     3:15:28     1:39:26   14:55     3:15:28
1864  Adrian Beuthin         F2529      212/220     3:15:29     1:39:26   14:55     3:15:29
1864  Adrian Beuthin         F2529      212/220     3:15:29     1:39:26   14:55     3:15:29
1865  Vicki Fassler          F4044      138/156     3:11:44     1:32:36   14:57     3:15:48
1865  Vicki Fassler          F4044      138/156     3:11:44     1:32:36   14:57     3:15:48
1866  Richard Parrish        M3034      130/131     3:12:55     1:23:46   14:57     3:15:56
1866  Richard Parrish        M3034      130/131     3:12:55     1:23:46   14:57     3:15:56
1867  Melissa Webster        F2024      161/166     3:14:12     1:21:18   14:59     3:16:17
1867  Melissa Webster        F2024      161/166     3:14:12     1:21:18   14:59     3:16:17
1868  Christie Gardner       F5054        54/67     3:09:41     1:38:12   14:59     3:16:25
1868  Christie Gardner       F5054        54/67     3:09:41     1:38:12   14:59     3:16:25
1869  Ken Luikart            M5054        91/94     3:16:20     1:27:59   15:02     3:16:57
1869  Ken Luikart            M5054        91/94     3:16:20     1:27:59   15:02     3:16:57
1870  Allen Miller           M6569          7/9     3:13:54     1:27:48   15:02     3:17:03
1870  Allen Miller           M6569          7/9     3:13:54     1:27:48   15:02     3:17:03
1871  Christi Macri          F4044      139/156     3:16:23     1:26:14   15:05     3:17:41
1871  Christi Macri          F4044      139/156     3:16:23     1:26:14   15:05     3:17:41
1872  Jane Quaid             F4044      140/156     3:11:37     1:35:46   15:07     3:18:03
1872  Jane Quaid             F4044      140/156     3:11:37     1:35:46   15:07     3:18:03
1873  James Kennedy          M6569          8/9     3:11:38     1:35:46   15:07     3:18:04
1873  James Kennedy          M6569          8/9     3:11:38     1:35:46   15:07     3:18:04
1874  Jay Gunter             M4044      104/104     3:14:27     1:30:56   15:08     3:18:14
1874  Jay Gunter             M4044      104/104     3:14:27     1:30:56   15:08     3:18:14
1875  TOMMYE LANHAM          F5054        55/67     3:18:32     1:36:49   15:16     3:20:05
1875  TOMMYE LANHAM          F5054        55/67     3:18:32     1:36:49   15:16     3:20:05
1876  Diane Mims             F4549        81/97     3:18:32     1:36:49   15:16     3:20:05
1876  Diane Mims             F4549        81/97     3:18:32     1:36:49   15:16     3:20:05
1877  Linda Stambaugh        F4549        82/97     3:18:17     1:32:29   15:17     3:20:19
1877  Linda Stambaugh        F4549        82/97     3:18:17     1:32:29   15:17     3:20:19
1878  Yasmine Barve          F4044      141/156     3:15:21     1:30:20   15:18     3:20:34
1878  Yasmine Barve          F4044      141/156     3:15:21     1:30:20   15:18     3:20:34
1879  Clifton Boroff         M3034      131/131     3:16:30     1:28:40   15:18     3:20:35
1879  Clifton Boroff         M3034      131/131     3:16:30     1:28:40   15:18     3:20:35
1880  Denise Horinek         F3539      148/162     3:16:04     1:28:34   15:18     3:20:35
1880  Denise Horinek         F3539      148/162     3:16:04     1:28:34   15:18     3:20:35
1881  Penny Rand             F3034      162/174     3:16:33     1:28:40   15:19     3:20:35
1881  Penny Rand             F3034      162/174     3:16:33     1:28:40   15:19     3:20:35
1882  Kristi Warren          F3539      149/162     3:16:37     1:37:15   15:19     3:20:47
1882  Kristi Warren          F3539      149/162     3:16:37     1:37:15   15:19     3:20:47
1883  Madison Hartzog        F0119        33/34     3:16:37     1:37:15   15:19     3:20:47
1883  Madison Hartzog        F0119        33/34     3:16:37     1:37:15   15:19     3:20:47
1884  Debbie Doty            F4549        83/97     3:17:01     1:33:07   15:25     3:21:56
1884  Debbie Doty            F4549        83/97     3:17:01     1:33:07   15:25     3:21:56
1885  Angela Meier           F6064        11/15     3:18:18     1:39:42   15:32     3:23:31
1885  Angela Meier           F6064        11/15     3:18:18     1:39:42   15:32     3:23:31
1886  Barbara Buchholtz      F6569          5/5     3:21:46     1:34:10   15:33     3:23:50
1886  Barbara Buchholtz      F6569          5/5     3:21:46     1:34:10   15:33     3:23:50
1887  Ryan Pelizzoni         M2024        80/81     3:19:39     1:43:53   15:39     3:25:00
1887  Ryan Pelizzoni         M2024        80/81     3:19:39     1:43:53   15:39     3:25:00
1888  Gene Pelizzoni         M6569          9/9     3:19:39     1:43:53   15:39     3:25:01
1888  Gene Pelizzoni         M6569          9/9     3:19:39     1:43:53   15:39     3:25:01
1889  Chihiro Uehara         F2024      162/166     3:19:13     1:24:52   15:41     3:25:35
1889  Chihiro Uehara         F2024      162/166     3:19:13     1:24:52   15:41     3:25:35
1890  Makoto Sekihara        M2024        81/81     3:19:14     1:24:51   15:42     3:25:37
1890  Makoto Sekihara        M2024        81/81     3:19:14     1:24:51   15:42     3:25:37
1891  Kimberly Morris        F2529      213/220     3:21:34     1:37:34   15:42     3:25:43
1891  Kimberly Morris        F2529      213/220     3:21:34     1:37:34   15:42     3:25:43
1892  Kelly Brown            F2529      214/220     3:21:33     1:37:34   15:42     3:25:43
1892  Kelly Brown            F2529      214/220     3:21:33     1:37:34   15:42     3:25:43
1893  Conni Eckstein         F4549        84/97     3:23:28     1:35:27   15:43     3:25:57
1893  Conni Eckstein         F4549        84/97     3:23:28     1:35:27   15:43     3:25:57
1894  ANN GERROND            F4549        85/97     3:23:26     1:35:30   15:43     3:25:57
1894  ANN GERROND            F4549        85/97     3:23:26     1:35:30   15:43     3:25:57
1895  Travis Gray            M3539      120/122     3:20:36     1:34:21   15:44     3:26:03
1895  Travis Gray            M3539      120/122     3:20:36     1:34:21   15:44     3:26:03
1896  Sue Noland             F5054        56/67     3:21:56     1:37:28   15:44     3:26:07
1896  Sue Noland             F5054        56/67     3:21:56     1:37:28   15:44     3:26:07
1897  Carol Garrett          F5054        57/67     3:21:58     1:37:27   15:44     3:26:07
1897  Carol Garrett          F5054        57/67     3:21:58     1:37:27   15:44     3:26:07
1898  Teresa Revanna         F5559        22/29     3:24:55     1:32:40   15:45     3:26:22
1898  Teresa Revanna         F5559        22/29     3:24:55     1:32:40   15:45     3:26:22
1899  Sally Alworth          F6064        12/15     3:20:18     1:39:43   15:45     3:26:28
1899  Sally Alworth          F6064        12/15     3:20:18     1:39:43   15:45     3:26:28
1900  Yvette Ervin           F3539      150/162     3:26:31     1:32:04   15:47     3:26:48
1900  Yvette Ervin           F3539      150/162     3:26:31     1:32:04   15:47     3:26:48
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1901  Rebecca Monday         F4044      142/156     3:22:36     1:32:02   15:50     3:27:25
1901  Rebecca Monday         F4044      142/156     3:22:36     1:32:02   15:50     3:27:25
1902  Mary Echterling        F4044      143/156     3:25:27     1:33:55   15:51     3:27:36
1902  Mary Echterling        F4044      143/156     3:25:27     1:33:55   15:51     3:27:36
1903  Sherry Saunders        F5054        58/67     3:23:58     1:36:58   15:52     3:27:55
1903  Sherry Saunders        F5054        58/67     3:23:58     1:36:58   15:52     3:27:55
1904  Natalie Swiatek        F3539      151/162     3:21:56     1:35:31   15:54     3:28:22
1904  Natalie Swiatek        F3539      151/162     3:21:56     1:35:31   15:54     3:28:22
1905  Cherryl Gardner        F5559        23/29     3:25:06     1:43:30   15:58     3:29:14
1905  Cherryl Gardner        F5559        23/29     3:25:06     1:43:30   15:58     3:29:14
1906  Noveta Battles         F4549        86/97     3:25:08     1:43:29   15:58     3:29:15
1906  Noveta Battles         F4549        86/97     3:25:08     1:43:29   15:58     3:29:15
1907  Marsha Hite            F4044      144/156     3:25:14     1:41:47   15:59     3:29:27
1907  Marsha Hite            F4044      144/156     3:25:14     1:41:47   15:59     3:29:27
1908  Jon Tillingshast       M6064        26/27     3:25:44     1:37:29   16:02     3:30:08
1908  Jon Tillingshast       M6064        26/27     3:25:44     1:37:29   16:02     3:30:08
1909  Lisa Dixon             F4044      145/156     3:30:16               16:03     3:30:23
1909  Lisa Dixon             F4044      145/156     3:30:16               16:03     3:30:23
1910  Ramona Wolf            F4549        87/97     3:25:47     1:32:21   16:03     3:30:24
1910  Ramona Wolf            F4549        87/97     3:25:47     1:32:21   16:03     3:30:24
1911  Theresa Estep          F4044      146/156     3:30:18               16:03     3:30:24
1911  Theresa Estep          F4044      146/156     3:30:18               16:03     3:30:24
1912  Clarissa Holloway      F5054        59/67     3:24:47     1:36:35   16:05     3:30:41
1912  Clarissa Holloway      F5054        59/67     3:24:47     1:36:35   16:05     3:30:41
1913  Marcie Cooley          F3034      163/174     3:24:46     1:36:35   16:05     3:30:41
1913  Marcie Cooley          F3034      163/174     3:24:46     1:36:35   16:05     3:30:41
1914  Pamela Eichenberger    F5054        60/67     3:27:40     1:38:50   16:06     3:31:03
1914  Pamela Eichenberger    F5054        60/67     3:27:40     1:38:50   16:06     3:31:03
1915  Samona Votaw           F3539      152/162     3:26:57     1:43:06   16:06     3:31:03
1915  Samona Votaw           F3539      152/162     3:26:57     1:43:06   16:06     3:31:03
1916  Rick Thamer            M4549      105/108     3:27:37     1:51:31   16:09     3:31:35
1916  Rick Thamer            M4549      105/108     3:27:37     1:51:31   16:09     3:31:35
1917  RL Coffman             F5054        61/67     3:28:11     1:41:21   16:12     3:32:15
1917  RL Coffman             F5054        61/67     3:28:11     1:41:21   16:12     3:32:15
1918  Cassandra Foley        F2024      163/166     3:30:08     1:34:01   16:13     3:32:23
1918  Cassandra Foley        F2024      163/166     3:30:08     1:34:01   16:13     3:32:23
1919  Paul Willis            M7579          2/2     3:32:18               16:13     3:32:25
1919  Paul Willis            M7579          2/2     3:32:18               16:13     3:32:25
1920  Anne Fritz             F4044      147/156     3:31:40     1:34:55   16:13     3:32:32
1920  Anne Fritz             F4044      147/156     3:31:40     1:34:55   16:13     3:32:32
1921  Margaret Ostyn-Hilden  F5054        62/67     3:27:56     1:34:55   16:13     3:32:32
1921  Margaret Ostyn-Hilden  F5054        62/67     3:27:56     1:34:55   16:13     3:32:32
1922  Denese Huynh           F3539      153/162     3:29:02     1:41:10   16:14     3:32:37
1922  Denese Huynh           F3539      153/162     3:29:02     1:41:10   16:14     3:32:37
1923  Cheryl Baker           F5559        24/29     3:29:03     1:41:12   16:14     3:32:37
1923  Cheryl Baker           F5559        24/29     3:29:03     1:41:12   16:14     3:32:37
1924  Jodi Gonzales          F3034      164/174     3:29:03     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1924  Jodi Gonzales          F3034      164/174     3:29:03     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1925  Gina Hennessee         F3034      165/174     3:29:05     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1925  Gina Hennessee         F3034      165/174     3:29:05     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1926  Wanda McCornack        F6064        13/15     3:29:04     1:41:35   16:14     3:32:42
1926  Wanda McCornack        F6064        13/15     3:29:04     1:41:35   16:14     3:32:42
1927  Shirley Thompson       F5054        63/67     3:29:03     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1927  Shirley Thompson       F5054        63/67     3:29:03     1:41:34   16:14     3:32:42
1928  Sabine Gnoerich        F3539      154/162     3:30:45     1:41:22   16:23     3:34:41
1928  Sabine Gnoerich        F3539      154/162     3:30:45     1:41:22   16:23     3:34:41
1929  Joanne Friedrich       F4044      148/156     3:30:44     1:41:22   16:23     3:34:41
1929  Joanne Friedrich       F4044      148/156     3:30:44     1:41:22   16:23     3:34:41
1930  Silvia Moreno          F4549        88/97     3:31:36     1:44:04   16:25     3:35:10
1930  Silvia Moreno          F4549        88/97     3:31:36     1:44:04   16:25     3:35:10
1931  Lenora IVy             F4549        89/97     3:31:46     1:42:55   16:28     3:35:43
1931  Lenora IVy             F4549        89/97     3:31:46     1:42:55   16:28     3:35:43
1932  Karrie Smith           F4549        90/97     3:31:06     1:42:55   16:28     3:35:44
1932  Karrie Smith           F4549        90/97     3:31:06     1:42:55   16:28     3:35:44
1933  Phillip Bowman         M2529       99/100     3:31:58     1:44:58   16:34     3:37:07
1933  Phillip Bowman         M2529       99/100     3:31:58     1:44:58   16:34     3:37:07
1934  Jessica John           F2024      164/166     3:31:56     1:44:58   16:34     3:37:08
1934  Jessica John           F2024      164/166     3:31:56     1:44:58   16:34     3:37:08
1935  Melanie Goodman        F3034      166/174     3:32:56               16:34     3:37:08
1935  Melanie Goodman        F3034      166/174     3:32:56               16:34     3:37:08
1936  Judy Lemons            F4044      149/156     3:33:12     1:40:28   16:34     3:37:09
1936  Judy Lemons            F4044      149/156     3:33:12     1:40:28   16:34     3:37:09
1937  Carol McClure          F4044      150/156     3:35:48     1:37:22   16:35     3:37:12
1937  Carol McClure          F4044      150/156     3:35:48     1:37:22   16:35     3:37:12
1938  Barbara Lamb           F5559        25/29     3:31:18     1:45:18   16:36     3:37:29
1938  Barbara Lamb           F5559        25/29     3:31:18     1:45:18   16:36     3:37:29
1939  Marilyn Robertson      F4044      151/156     3:31:43     1:45:18   16:38     3:37:52
1939  Marilyn Robertson      F4044      151/156     3:31:43     1:45:18   16:38     3:37:52
1940  Sarah Strattis         F3034      167/174     3:34:29     1:42:51   16:38     3:38:00
1940  Sarah Strattis         F3034      167/174     3:34:29     1:42:51   16:38     3:38:00
1941  Juana Franco           F4549        91/97     3:35:38     1:44:05   16:44     3:39:10
1941  Juana Franco           F4549        91/97     3:35:38     1:44:05   16:44     3:39:10
1942  Julie Evans-Pitts      F3539      155/162     3:35:55     1:40:26   16:47     3:39:58
1942  Julie Evans-Pitts      F3539      155/162     3:35:55     1:40:26   16:47     3:39:58
1943  Betsy Nelson           F5054        64/67     3:35:54     1:40:30   16:47     3:39:59
1943  Betsy Nelson           F5054        64/67     3:35:54     1:40:30   16:47     3:39:59
1944  Marilyn Headen         F4549        92/97     3:36:13     1:46:02   16:49     3:40:26
1944  Marilyn Headen         F4549        92/97     3:36:13     1:46:02   16:49     3:40:26
1945  Michelle Maccaroni     F3034      168/174     3:36:02     1:46:01   16:52     3:40:58
1945  Michelle Maccaroni     F3034      168/174     3:36:02     1:46:01   16:52     3:40:58
1946  Lisa Sjogren           F3034      169/174     3:36:03     1:46:02   16:52     3:40:58
1946  Lisa Sjogren           F3034      169/174     3:36:03     1:46:02   16:52     3:40:58
1947  Denise Followwill      F4549        93/97     3:36:56     1:41:03   16:56     3:41:51
1947  Denise Followwill      F4549        93/97     3:36:56     1:41:03   16:56     3:41:51
1948  Sandy Bull             F5054        65/67     3:37:03     1:41:03   16:56     3:42:00
1948  Sandy Bull             F5054        65/67     3:37:03     1:41:03   16:56     3:42:00
1949  Christine Ward         F3539      156/162     3:38:07     1:47:47   16:58     3:42:19
1949  Christine Ward         F3539      156/162     3:38:07     1:47:47   16:58     3:42:19
1950  Hesser Elisabeth       F3539      157/162     3:38:06     1:47:48   16:58     3:42:19
1950  Hesser Elisabeth       F3539      157/162     3:38:06     1:47:48   16:58     3:42:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME    10KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1951  Susie Aguirre          F5559        26/29     3:42:26               16:59     3:42:27
1951  Susie Aguirre          F5559        26/29     3:42:26               16:59     3:42:27
1952  Brenda White           F3539      158/162     3:40:26     1:44:37   17:02     3:43:18
1952  Brenda White           F3539      158/162     3:40:26     1:44:37   17:02     3:43:18
1953  Lucinda Dobson         F3539      159/162     3:40:24     1:44:37   17:03     3:43:19
1953  Lucinda Dobson         F3539      159/162     3:40:24     1:44:37   17:03     3:43:19
1954  Elsa Steward           F4044      152/156     3:37:28     1:47:58   17:04     3:43:34
1954  Elsa Steward           F4044      152/156     3:37:28     1:47:58   17:04     3:43:34
1955  Jim Shelton            M5054        92/94     3:44:01               17:07     3:44:14
1955  Jim Shelton            M5054        92/94     3:44:01               17:07     3:44:14
1956  Jenifer Randle         F3539      160/162     3:45:44               17:14     3:45:53
1956  Jenifer Randle         F3539      160/162     3:45:44               17:14     3:45:53
1957  Taran Kirby            F2024      165/166     3:44:44     1:03:09   17:25     3:48:10
1957  Taran Kirby            F2024      165/166     3:44:44     1:03:09   17:25     3:48:10
1958  Norma Cousin           F5559        27/29     3:48:40     1:44:14   17:34     3:50:14
1958  Norma Cousin           F5559        27/29     3:48:40     1:44:14   17:34     3:50:14
1959  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          8/8     3:50:10       52:56   17:38     3:51:08
1959  UNKNOWN RUNNER         NOAGE          8/8     3:50:10       52:56   17:38     3:51:08
1960  Waynetta Stuart        F2529      215/220     3:46:26     1:49:19   17:42     3:51:55
1960  Waynetta Stuart        F2529      215/220     3:46:26     1:49:19   17:42     3:51:55
1961  Jessi Garrett          F2024      166/166     3:51:56     1:49:19   17:42     3:51:56
1961  Jessi Garrett          F2024      166/166     3:51:56     1:49:19   17:42     3:51:56
1962  Will Holland           M0119        17/17     3:51:22     1:47:19   17:46     3:52:47
1962  Will Holland           M0119        17/17     3:51:22     1:47:19   17:46     3:52:47
1963  Nikki Holland          F0119        34/34     3:51:24     1:47:19   17:46     3:52:49
1963  Nikki Holland          F0119        34/34     3:51:24     1:47:19   17:46     3:52:49
1964  Bill Holland           M5054        93/94     3:51:26     1:47:20   17:46     3:52:51
1964  Bill Holland           M5054        93/94     3:51:26     1:47:20   17:46     3:52:51
1965  Stephanie Tidd         F3034      170/174     3:55:07     1:49:19   17:57     3:55:07
1965  Stephanie Tidd         F3034      170/174     3:55:07     1:49:19   17:57     3:55:07
1966  Maria Battaglino       M4549      106/108     3:55:20     1:47:06   18:14     3:58:53
1966  Maria Battaglino       M4549      106/108     3:55:20     1:47:06   18:14     3:58:53
1967  Mary Durham            F6064        14/15     3:55:10     1:53:55   18:14     3:59:02
1967  Mary Durham            F6064        14/15     3:55:10     1:53:55   18:14     3:59:02
1968  Kimberly O'Neill       F4044      153/156     3:55:08     1:53:55   18:15     3:59:02
1968  Kimberly O'Neill       F4044      153/156     3:55:08     1:53:55   18:15     3:59:02
1969  Steven Simpson         M3539      121/122     3:57:48       54:19   18:15     3:59:12
1969  Steven Simpson         M3539      121/122     3:57:48       54:19   18:15     3:59:12
1970  Susan Nicholson        F5559        28/29     3:55:18     1:59:46   18:16     3:59:25
1970  Susan Nicholson        F5559        28/29     3:55:18     1:59:46   18:16     3:59:25
1971  David Roller           M4549      107/108     3:53:51     1:55:55   18:19     3:59:59
1971  David Roller           M4549      107/108     3:53:51     1:55:55   18:19     3:59:59
1972  Beverly Schaeffer      F4549        94/97     3:53:51     1:55:54   18:19     3:59:59
1972  Beverly Schaeffer      F4549        94/97     3:53:51     1:55:54   18:19     3:59:59
1973  Kristi Bratkovich      F2529      216/220     3:58:51       53:15   18:20     4:00:20
1973  Kristi Bratkovich      F2529      216/220     3:58:51       53:15   18:20     4:00:20
1974  Gary Hatfield          M5054        94/94     3:56:39     1:56:08   18:32     4:02:54
1974  Gary Hatfield          M5054        94/94     3:56:39     1:56:08   18:32     4:02:54
1975  David Hatfield         M4549      108/108     3:56:38     1:56:06   18:32     4:02:54
1975  David Hatfield         M4549      108/108     3:56:38     1:56:06   18:32     4:02:54
1976  Lea Loftis             F4549        95/97     3:59:57     1:58:26   18:49     4:06:36
1976  Lea Loftis             F4549        95/97     3:59:57     1:58:26   18:49     4:06:36
1977  Vicki Rankin           F5054        66/67     3:59:57     1:58:27   18:49     4:06:36
1977  Vicki Rankin           F5054        66/67     3:59:57     1:58:27   18:49     4:06:36
1978  Barbara Hokanson Hicks F5054        67/67     4:04:27     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:48
1978  Barbara Hokanson Hicks F5054        67/67     4:04:27     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:48
1979  Lonnie Fuller          M6064        27/27     4:04:28     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:48
1979  Lonnie Fuller          M6064        27/27     4:04:28     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:48
1980  Nellie Dixon           F5559        29/29     4:04:27     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:49
1980  Nellie Dixon           F5559        29/29     4:04:27     2:01:47   19:04     4:09:49
1981  Melinda Lim            F3034      171/174     4:03:15     2:00:29   19:05     4:09:58
1981  Melinda Lim            F3034      171/174     4:03:15     2:00:29   19:05     4:09:58
1982  Sherry Bristow         F4549        96/97     4:07:40     1:56:20   19:05     4:09:58
1982  Sherry Bristow         F4549        96/97     4:07:40     1:56:20   19:05     4:09:58
1983  Kathy Markham          F4549        97/97     4:07:41     1:56:20   19:05     4:10:00
1983  Kathy Markham          F4549        97/97     4:07:41     1:56:20   19:05     4:10:00
1984  Jones Kim              F3034      172/174     4:07:28               19:17     4:12:47
1984  Jones Kim              F3034      172/174     4:07:28               19:17     4:12:47
1985  Sky Checotah           M2529      100/100     4:13:45               19:22     4:13:46
1985  Sky Checotah           M2529      100/100     4:13:45               19:22     4:13:46
1986  Beth Canaday           F3034      173/174     4:12:49     1:54:35   19:34     4:16:21
1986  Beth Canaday           F3034      173/174     4:12:49     1:54:35   19:34     4:16:21
1987  Denise Chew            F4044      154/156     4:14:29     2:06:37   19:38     4:17:11
1987  Denise Chew            F4044      154/156     4:14:29     2:06:37   19:38     4:17:11
1988  Kari Patterson         F2529      217/220     4:15:16     1:28:12   19:44     4:18:33
1988  Kari Patterson         F2529      217/220     4:15:16     1:28:12   19:44     4:18:33
1989  Lisa Dryden            F2529      218/220     4:18:05     1:59:52   19:54     4:20:44
1989  Lisa Dryden            F2529      218/220     4:18:05     1:59:52   19:54     4:20:44
1990  Katy Sutherland        F2529      219/220     4:18:05     1:59:52   19:54     4:20:44
1990  Katy Sutherland        F2529      219/220     4:18:05     1:59:52   19:54     4:20:44
1991  Angela Martinez        F2529      220/220     4:18:06     1:59:51   19:54     4:20:44
1991  Angela Martinez        F2529      220/220     4:18:06     1:59:51   19:54     4:20:44
1992  Catherine Haring       F3034      174/174     4:14:14     2:00:46   19:55     4:20:58
1992  Catherine Haring       F3034      174/174     4:14:14     2:00:46   19:55     4:20:58
1993  Valerie Bartley        F3539      161/162     4:21:34     1:52:24   20:10     4:24:14
1993  Valerie Bartley        F3539      161/162     4:21:34     1:52:24   20:10     4:24:14
1994  Carla Ezzell           F4044      155/156     4:20:55     2:02:48   20:10     4:24:16
1994  Carla Ezzell           F4044      155/156     4:20:55     2:02:48   20:10     4:24:16
1995  Sondra Thomas          F6064        15/15     4:50:51               22:39     4:56:50
1995  Sondra Thomas          F6064        15/15     4:50:51               22:39     4:56:50
1996  Kelley Spelman         F4044      156/156     4:50:52               22:39     4:56:51
1996  Kelley Spelman         F4044      156/156     4:50:52               22:39     4:56:51
1997  Cindy Webb             F3539      162/162     5:05:32       56:36   23:27     5:07:24
1997  Cindy Webb             F3539      162/162     5:05:32       56:36   23:27     5:07:24
1998  Sean Davis             M3539      122/122     3:29:40     3:33:05   25:45     5:37:32
1998  Sean Davis             M3539      122/122     3:29:40     3:33:05   25:45     5:37:32
0     Greg Avery             M2529          0/0                   48:46    9:34            
0     Greg Avery             M2529          0/0                   48:46    9:34            
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